

SMS group GmbH · Postfach 10 06 45 · 41006 Mönchengladbach

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
CORPORATION 178,
GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,
XUANWU DISTRICT, BEIJING, 100055, CHINA**Transport details**Terms of delivery:
CIF DALIAN SEAPORT**Forwarding agent**

LS International Cargo GmbH

Weights (gross/net) - volumeTotal number of packages: 93
Gross weight: 1.338.456,000 KG
Net weight: 1.190.707,000 KG
Tare: 147.749,000 KG
Volume: 1.764,238 m³MULTI STATION MECHANICAL HOT FORGING PRESS,
MODEL KP 16000 (EUMUCO HASENCLEVER WEDGE PRESS, MODEL KP 16000),
AS PER CONTRACT NO. 2013BMSJ/IMDL001DE-IM

CIF DALIAN SEAPORT

PACKING: TO BE PACKED IN STRONG WOODEN CASE(S) OR OTHER MEANS SUITABLE FOR LONG
DISTANCE OCEAN AND INLAND TRANSPORTATION OR AIRFREIGHT AND WELL PROTECTED AGAINST
DAMPNESS, MOISTURE, SHOCK, RUST AND ROUGH HANDLING.

IRREVOCABLE DOCUMENTARY CREDIT NO.: LC0040214000153

DETAILED PACKING LISTNumber / Date
10124736 / 09.07.2015
Your purchase order No.
2013BMSJ/IMDL001DEIM / 14.05.2013
Project
53-790000
Person in charge / Contact
Claudia Dygas
Telephone / FAX
02161 3501095 / 02161 3501860
E-mail
Claudia.Dygas@sms-group.com

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 2

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
0	SMS-001	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		38.995,000 KG 36.000,000 KG	378 CM 287 CM 182 CM
			4795021-30.100 DIE HOLDER BOTTOM KW WERKZEUGHALTER UNTEN KW PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-00.100/SCHMIEDEWERKZEUG KW GESAMT	1 PC		
0	SMS-002	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		30.970,000 KG 28.000,000 KG	378 CM 287 CM 172 CM
			4795021-40.100 DIE HOLDER TOP KW WERKZEUGHALTER OBEN KW PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-00.100/SCHMIEDEWERKZEUG KW GESAMT	1 PC		
0	SMS-003	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.055,000 KG 711,000 KG	198 CM 192 CM 95 CM
			10004269 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M30X60 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M30X60 PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-30.100/WERKZEUGHALTER UNTEN KW	8 PC		
			1026021 HOSE LINE 2ST8NN-1500 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 2ST8NN-1500 PSP: 53-790040 0230/4795021-60.100/VERROHRUNG WERKZEUGHALTER	1 PC		
			4795021-30.124 PROTECTIVE BOX SCHUTZKASTEN PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-00.100/SCHMIEDEWERKZEUG KW GESAMT	1 PC		
			4795021-30.125 PROTECTIVE BOX OUTSIDE SCHUTZKASTEN AUSSEN PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-00.100/SCHMIEDEWERKZEUG KW GESAMT	2 PC		
			4795021-30.127 COVER PLATE ABDECKBLECH PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-00.100/SCHMIEDEWERKZEUG KW GESAMT	1 PC		
			4795021-30.126 COVER PLATE ABDECKBLECH PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-00.100/SCHMIEDEWERKZEUG KW GESAMT	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 3

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			4795021-30.130 ASSEMBLING AID MONTAGEHILFE PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-00.100/SCHMIEDEWERKZEUG KW GESAMT	4 PC		
			4795021-40.105 EJECTOR UPPER MIDDLE AUSSTOSSER OBEN MITTE PSP: 53-790040 0020/4795021-40.100/WERKZEUGHALTER OBEN KW	2 PC		
			4795021-40.106 EJECTOR UPPER OUTER AUSSTOSSER OBEN AUSSEN PSP: 53-790040 0020/4795021-40.100/WERKZEUGHALTER OBEN KW	4 PC		
			4795021-30.105 EJECTOR LOWER MIDDLE AUSSTOSSER UNTEN MITTE PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-30.100/WERKZEUGHALTER UNTEN KW	2 PC		
			4795021-30.106 EJECTOR LOWER OUTER AUSSTOSSER UNTEN AUSSEN PSP: 53-790040 0010/4795021-30.100/WERKZEUGHALTER UNTEN KW	4 PC		
0	SMS-004	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		600,000 KG 363,000 KG	193 CM 107 CM 100 CM
			4710006-55.018 GREASE COLLECTING TRAY FETTAUFFANGWANNE PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.017/FETTAUFFANGWANNE	1 PC		
			10065908 LOCK WASHER 17/24X1.9 LOCK WASHER 17/24X2 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.017/FETTAUFFANGWANNE	6 PC		
			10003848 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X25 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.017/FETTAUFFANGWANNE	6 PC		
			FLAT STEEL 40X25X400 PSP: 53-790020	3 PC		
			FLAT STEEL 40X25X300 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 4

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			FLAT STEEL 40X25X675 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			FLAT STEEL 40X25X385 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			FLAT STEEL 40X25X480 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
0	SMS-005	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		2.525,000 KG 1.213,000 KG	343 CM 322 CM 190 CM
			4710006-55.013 PROTECTIVE PULLEY HOOD RIEMENSCHUTZHAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			SCREW M16X35 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			WASHER VS 16 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			PIECE PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SCREW M16X35 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			WASHER VS 16 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PLATE 10X170X470 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PLATE 10X170X330 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
0	SMS-006	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		255,000 KG 55,000 KG	143 CM 112 CM 100 CM
			4710006-55.011 PROTECTIVE COVER SCHUTZABDECKUNG PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 5

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-008	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		4.415,000 KG 2.282,000 KG	528 CM 322 CM 273 CM
			FRONT COVER PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SCREW M16X50 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
			WASHER 16 PSP: 53-790020	12 PC		
			SCREW M16X50 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
			BACK COVER PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SCREW M16X150 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
			NUT M16 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
			SCREW M16X120 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
0	SMS-007	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		560,000 KG 220,000 KG	193 CM 122 CM 175 CM
			MOTORCOVER PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SCREW M12X20 PSP: 53-790020	19 PC		
			WASHER VS 12 PSP: 53-790020	19 PC		
			L SECTION 70X50X6X120 PSP: 53-790020	6 PC		
			L SECTION 70X50X6X40 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 6

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			L SECTION 70X50X6X60 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
0	SMS-009	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		875,000 KG 566,000 KG	193 CM 157 CM 100 CM
			10777189 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4028 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4028 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 4330/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	5 PC		
			10058515 TEE DN25 T-STÜCK DN25 PSP: 53-790020 4210/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	1 PC		
			10016085 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-28-L+DVGW WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-28-L+DVGW PSP: 53-790020 4190/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	1 PC		
			10046861 THREADED HEXAGONAL NIPPLE N8-1X1/2-ZN-A DOPPELNIPPEL N8-1X1/2-ZN-A PSP: 53-790020 4180/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	2 PC		
			10039689 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-28-LR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-28-LR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 4170/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	2 PC		
			10058614 DOUBLE NIPPLE WITH HEXAGON DN25 DOPPELNIPPEL MIT SECHSKANT DN25 PSP: 53-790020 4160/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	1 PC		
			11041055 PIPE REDUCER WITH HEXAGON DN25XDN8 REDUZIERSTÜCK MIT SECHSKANT DN25XDN8 PSP: 53-790020 4150/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	1 PC		
			10004410 PLUG SCREW G1 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE G1 PSP: 53-790020 4140/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	5 PC		
			10046492 THREADED HEXAGONAL NIPPLE N8-2-ZN-A DOPPELNIPPEL N8-2-ZN-A	3 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 7

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 4130/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK			
			10008689 PLUG SCREW G2 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE G2 PSP: 53-790020 4120/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	1 PC		
			10034825 COUPLING U1-2-ZN-A VERSCHRAUBUNG U1-2-ZN-A PSP: 53-790020 4110/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	4 PC		
			10833756 ANGLE, 45° DN50 WINKEL, 45° DN50 PSP: 53-790020 4100/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	5 PC		
			11014388 HOSE LINE 2TE25NN-450 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 2TE25NN-450 PSP: 53-790020 4080/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	1 PC		
			10001032 FLAT GASKET IBC-200/PN16-2 FLACHDICHTUNG IBC-200/PN16-2 PSP: 53-790020 4063/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	4 PC		
			10017716 HEXAGON NUT M20 SECHSKANTMUTTER M20 PSP: 53-790020 4062/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	24 PC		
			10028920 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M20X120 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M20X120 PSP: 53-790020 4061/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	24 PC		
			4710006-70.421 SPACER DISTANZSTÜCK PSP: 53-790020 4060/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	2 PC		
			10065911 LOCK WASHER 21/30X2 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 21/30X2 PSP: 53-790020 4051/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	72 PC		
			11045729 RUBBER EXPANSION JOINT DN200/PN16/LENGT> GUMMI-KOMPENSATOR DN200/PN16/BAULÄNGE=1>	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 8

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 4050/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK			
			10349958 TEST-POINT CONNECTOR W. THREADED COUPL.> MESSANSCHLUSS MIT SCHRAUBKUPPLUNG G-1/4> PSP: 53-790020 4040/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	1 PC		
			11015857 SAFETY VALVE 1" SICHERHEITSVENTIL 1" PSP: 53-790020 4030/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	1 PC		
			10007317 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-18-L WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-18-L PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	10 PC		
			10035724 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-42-L WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	6 PC		
			10004300 BULKHEAD UNION SV-8-L GERADE SCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG SV-8-L PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	8 PC		
			10024050 BULKHEAD UNION SV-10-L GERADE SCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG SV-10-L PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	8 PC		
			10012492 BULKHEAD UNION SV-12-L GERADE SCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG SV-12-L PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	8 PC		
			10035790 BULKHEAD UNION SV-18-L GERADE SCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG SV-18-L PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	8 PC		
			10023931 ELBOW BULKHEAD COUPLING WSV-8-L WINKELSCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG WSV-8-L PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	4 PC		
			10010295 ELBOW BULKHEAD COUPLING WSV-10-L WINKELSCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG WSV-10-L	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 9

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG			
			10039080 ELBOW BULKHEAD COUPLING WSV-12-L WINKELSCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG WSV-12-L PSP: 53-790020 0250/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	4 PC		
			10035801 ELBOW BULKHEAD COUPLING WSV-18-L WINKELSCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG WSV-18-L PSP: 53-790020 0260/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	4 PC		
			10041819 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-8-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-8-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0270/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	6 PC		
			10041821 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-10-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-10-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0280/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	6 PC		
			10041823 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-12-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-12-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0290/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	6 PC		
			10041825 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-18-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-18-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0300/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	4 PC		
			10041833 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-42-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-42-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0310/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	4 PC		
			1011606 PIPE CLAMP SPAL8114 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL8114 PSP: 53-790020 0370/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	20 PC		
			10001024 FLAT GASKET IBC-100/PN16-2 FLACHDICHTUNG IBC-100/PN16-2 PSP: 53-790020 0390/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	15 PC		
			438220 ELBOW 90-3-114.3X3.6S BOGEN 90-3-114,3X3,6S	10 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 10

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0430/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG			
			1001354 ELBOW 45-3-114.3X3.6S BOGEN 45-3-114,3X3,6S PSP: 53-790020 0440/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	8 PC		
			7017769 EXPANSION JOINT ERV-G 100.16 KOMPENSATOR ERV-G 100.16 PSP: 53-790020 0450/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			1024144 HOSE LINE 1ST10NN-2000 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 1ST10NN-2000 PSP: 53-790020 0470/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			10963035 LEVEL FLOAT SWITCH D35/3CO/30/315/365/M> SCHWIMMERSCHALTER D35/3CO/30/315/365/M16 PSP: 53-790020 0300/000000000002518632/FUNDAMENT SCHMIERUNG	1 PC		
			E490360 STRIP FOR PIPES brown ROHRLEITUNGSBAND Braun PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			E490363 STRIP FOR PIPES direction arrows (white> ROHRLEITUNGSBAND Richtungspfeile (weiß/> PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			10035691 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-10-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-10-L PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	30 PC		
			10007170 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-L PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	15 PC		
			10007172 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-18-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-18-L PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	20 PC		
			10008790 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-8-L WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-8-L	10 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 11

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG			
			10035718 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-10-L WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-10-L PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	10 PC		
			10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.531/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	3 PC		
			10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	3 PC		
			10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.532/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SK	5 PC		
			10646742 STRAIGHT COUPLING E28L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG E28L PSP: 53-790020 4200/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	2 PC		
			10551866 VALVE 15-1PN16 VENTIL 15-1PN16 PSP: 53-790020 4070/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	2 PC		
			10003878 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M20X50 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M20X50 PSP: 53-790020 4052/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	24 PC		
			10646426 T-COUPLING G18L T-VERSCHRAUBUNG G18L PSP: 53-790020 0320/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	5 PC		
			425825 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3010 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3010 PSP: 53-790020 0330/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	40 PC		
			425826 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3012 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3012	20 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 12

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0340/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG			
			425829 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3018 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3018 PSP: 53-790020 0350/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	30 PC		
			425842 PIPE CLAMP SPAL5042 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL5042 PSP: 53-790020 0360/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	16 PC		
			10006364 FLANGE 11/B1/DN100/114.3X3.6/PN16 FLANSCH 11/B1/DN100/114.3X3.6/PN16 PSP: 53-790020 0380/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	26 PC		
			10003854 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X40 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16X40 PSP: 53-790020 0400/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	35 PC		
			10003329 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X70 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16X70 PSP: 53-790020 0410/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	150 PC		
			10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0420/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	150 PC		
			10646658 THREADED SOCKET-TYPE PIPE REDUCER RI3412 GEWINDE-REDUZIERSTUTZEN RI3412 PSP: 53-790020 0460/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	5 PC		
0	SMS-010	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		2.030,000 KG 1.485,000 KG	198 CM 142 CM 279 CM
			4710006-51.206 FREQUENCY CONVERTER FREQUENZUMRICHTER PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-51.010/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Schaltanlage	1 PC		
0	SMS-011	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		38.540,000 KG 33.955,000 KG	1.415 CM 136 CM 167 CM
			4710006-10.011 TIE ROD	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 13

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-012	03	588101 WOODEN CASE 4710006-10.011 TIE ROD TIE ANCHOR PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC	38.540,000 KG 33.955,000 KG	1.415 CM 136 CM 167 CM
0	SMS-013	03	588101 WOODEN CASE 4710006-10.011 TIE ROD TIE ANCHOR PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC	38.540,000 KG 33.955,000 KG	1.415 CM 136 CM 167 CM
0	SMS-014	03	588101 WOODEN CASE 4710006-10.011 TIE ROD TIE ANCHOR PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC	38.540,000 KG 33.955,000 KG	1.415 CM 136 CM 167 CM
0	SMS-015	03	588101 WOODEN CASE 4710006-10.016 ANKERMUTTER GETEILT ANCHORING NUT SPLIT PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER 4710006-10.019 HEX CAP SCREW HEXAGON HEAD BOLT PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER 4710006-10.020 MUTTER NACHARBEIT NUT REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER 10971600 WASHER B 104 SCHEIBE B 104 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC 4 PC 4 PC 4 PC	3.750,000 KG 3.255,000 KG	194 CM 133 CM 107 CM

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 14

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-016	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		3.750,000 KG 3.253,000 KG	194 CM 133 CM 107 CM
			4710006-10.016 ANKERMUTTER GETEILT ANCHORING NUT SPLIT PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			4710006-10.019 HEX CAP SCREW HEXAGON HEAD BOLT PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.020 MUTTER NACHARBEIT NUT REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10971600 WASHER B 104 SCHEIBE B 104 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
0	SMS-017	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		3.750,000 KG 3.255,000 KG	194 CM 133 CM 107 CM
			4710006-10.016 ANKERMUTTER GETEILT ANCHORING NUT SPLIT PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			4710006-10.019 HEX CAP SCREW HEXAGON HEAD BOLT PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.020 MUTTER NACHARBEIT NUT REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10971600 WASHER B 104 SCHEIBE B 104 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
0	SMS-018	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		3.750,000 KG 3.255,000 KG	194 CM 133 CM 107 CM
			4710006-10.016	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 15

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			ANKERMUTTER GETEILT ANCHORING NUT SPLIT PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			4710006-10.019 HEX CAP SCREW HEXAGON HEAD BOLT PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.020 MUTTER NACHARBEIT NUT REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10971600 WASHER B 104 SCHEIBE B 104 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
0	SMS-019	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		3.750,000 KG 3.255,000 KG	194 CM 133 CM 107 CM
			4710006-10.016 ANKERMUTTER GETEILT ANCHORING NUT SPLIT PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			4710006-10.019 HEX CAP SCREW HEXAGON HEAD BOLT PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.020 MUTTER NACHARBEIT NUT REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10971600 WASHER B 104 SCHEIBE B 104 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
0	SMS-020	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		3.750,000 KG 3.255,000 KG	194 CM 133 CM 107 CM
			4710006-10.016 ANKERMUTTER GETEILT ANCHORING NUT SPLIT PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 16

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			4710006-10.019 HEX CAP SCREW HEXAGON HEAD BOLT PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.020 MUTTER NACHARBEIT NUT REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10971600 WASHER B 104 SCHEIBE B 104 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
0	SMS-021	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		3.750,000 KG 3.255,000 KG	194 CM 133 CM 107 CM
			4710006-10.016 ANKERMUTTER GETEILT ANCHORING NUT SPLIT PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			4710006-10.019 HEX CAP SCREW HEXAGON HEAD BOLT PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.020 MUTTER NACHARBEIT NUT REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10971600 WASHER B 104 SCHEIBE B 104 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
0	SMS-022	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		5.100,000 KG 4.116,000 KG	345 CM 218 CM 119 CM
			4710006-10.018 CENTERING RING ZENTRIERRING PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	6 PC		
0	SMS-023	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		7.880,000 KG 6.156,000 KG	732 CM 241 CM 129 CM
			4710006-10.021	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 17

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			TIE ROD TIE ANCHOR PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			4710006-10.022 NUT MUTTER PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.024 TENSIONING CLAW SPANNPRATZE PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	6 PC		
			10003497 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M48X200 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M48X200 PSP: 53-790020 0141/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	12 PC		
			1010149 PARALLEL PIN 30X75-A ZYLINDERSTIFT 30X75-A PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	14 PC		
			4710006-10.028 RETAINER PLATE SICHERUNGSBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0191/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			10011281 HEXAGON BOLT M30X160 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M30X160 PSP: 53-790020 0192/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.038 FITTING PLATE PASSPLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0193/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
0	SMS-024	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		23.760,000 KG 21.959,000 KG	380 CM 280 CM 205 CM
			4710006-22.010 FÜHRUNGSPLATTE VORNE GUIDE PLATE FRONT PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
0	SMS-025	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		18.650,000 KG 17.450,000 KG	365 CM 275 CM 155 CM

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 18

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			4710006-22.011 FÜHRUNGSPLATTE HINTEN GUIDE PLATE REAR PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
0	SMS-026	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.000,000 KG 732,000 KG	230 CM 100 CM 78 CM
			4710006-22.017 PLATE KEY LEGESCHLÜSSEL PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
			10004134 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M8X25 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X25 PSP: 53-790020 0031/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
			4710006-22.033 FITTING KEY PASSFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
			10018146 HEX. CAP SCREW M36X110 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M36X110 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
			4710006-22.025 STUD BOLT STIFTSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0270/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	6 PC		
			4710006-22.026 THRUST BOLT DRUCKBOLZEN PSP: 53-790020 0290/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
			11043347 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M72X6X320 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M72X6X320 PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
0	SMS-027	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		17.610,000 KG 16.610,000 KG	260 CM 232 CM 200 CM
			4710006-15.011 HOUSING BEARING, RIGHT HOUSING BEARING, RIGHT RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 19

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-028	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		20.040,000 KG 19.040,000 KG	255 CM 233 CM 214 CM
			4710006-15.012 STÄNDERLAGER LINKS HOUSING BEARING LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	1 PC		
0	SMS-029	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		2.300,000 KG 2.108,000 KG	160 CM 95 CM 123 CM
			4710006-25.015 BEARING SUPPORT BEARING PEDESTAL PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-25.000/SCHWUNGRADBREMSE	2 PC		
			10035488 HEXAGON BOLT M36X140 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M36X140 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-25.000/SCHWUNGRADBREMSE	8 PC		
			7098479 RETAINER PLATE 37 SICHERUNGSBLECH 37 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-25.000/SCHWUNGRADBREMSE	8 PC		
			4710006-25.019 FLACHDÜBEL SAMMEL-ZCHNG. FLAT DOWEL GROUP DWG. PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-25.000/SCHWUNGRADBREMSE	4 PC		
			10004183 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M12X40 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X40 PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-25.000/SCHWUNGRADBREMSE	4 PC		
			451735 LOCK WASHER VS12 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS12 PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-25.000/SCHWUNGRADBREMSE	4 PC		
0	SMS-030	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		8.480,000 KG 7.484,000 KG	373 CM 180 CM 215 CM
			4710006-20.010 CYLINDER BUSH ZYLINDERBUCHSE PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 20

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-031	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		13.800,000 KG 11.225,000 KG	700 CM 234 CM 208 CM
			4710006-20.029 PISTON KOLBEN PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	2 PC		
			4710006-20.012 BEARING HOUSING LAGERGEHÄUSE PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	2 PC		
			10897743 O-RING 362X8 PSP: 53-790020 0091/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	2 PC		
			4710006-20.011 STUD BOLT STIFTSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	10 PC		
			10019800 HEXAGON NUT M110X4 SECHSKANTMUTTER M110X4 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	10 PC		
			463010 ROUND CORD 10 RUNDSCHNUR 10 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	10,500 M		
			341501 GUIDE STRIP 5 x 29.7 Turcite GUIDE BAND 5 x 29.7 Turcite PSP: 53-790020 0071/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	9,550 M		
			10957291 V-TYPE PACKING SET 190/220X60,5 SET OF V-TYPE PACKINGS 190/220X60.5 PSP: 53-790020 0101/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	2 PC		
			10005139 HEXAGON NUT M100X4 SECHSKANTMUTTER M100X4 PSP: 53-790020 0211/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	6 PC		
			10058280 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M56X300 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M56X300	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 21

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0192/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER			
			4710006-20.020 PRESSURE SLEEVE DRUCKHÜLSE PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	6 PC		
			4710006-20.019 NECKED-DOWN BOLT DEHNSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	6 PC		
			4710006-20.023 BEARING BOX LAGERKÖRPER PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	2 PC		
			4710006-20.027 PIPE ROHR PSP: 53-790020 4030/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	1 PC		
			10001032 FLAT GASKET IBC-200/PN16-2 FLACHDICHTUNG IBC-200/PN16-2 PSP: 53-790020 4035/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	2 PC		
			10003337 HEXAGON BOLT M20X45 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M20X45 PSP: 53-790020 4025/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	12 PC		
			451739 LOCK WASHER VS20 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS20 PSP: 53-790020 4020/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	12 PC		
			10958184 USIT RING 28.7/37X2 USIT-RING 28.7/37X2 PSP: 53-790020 0092/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	8 PC		
			10046634 HEXAGON BOLT M24X420 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X420 PSP: 53-790020 0093/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	8 PC		
			10516342 LOCK WASHER 25.6/36X1.6 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 25.6/36X1.6	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 22

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0094/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER			
			10005102 HEXAGON NUT M24 SECHSKANTMUTTER M24 PSP: 53-790020 0095/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	8 PC		
			4710006-20.016 CONNECTING BAR LASCHE PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	4 PC		
0	SMS-032	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		4.750,000 KG 4.216,000 KG	220 CM 211 CM 113 CM
			4710006-20.028 CYLINDER COVER ZYLINDERDECKEL PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-20.000/AUSGLEICHSZYLINDER	2 PC		
0	SMS-033	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		7.650,000 KG 6.750,000 KG	375 CM 206 CM 122 CM
			4710006-36.012 EJECTOR SHAFT AUSWERFERWELLE PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
			4710006-36.018 BEARING PEDESTAL LAGERBOCK PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
			7064378 GUIDE RING 230X222X4 FÜHRUNGSRING 230X222X4 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	12 PC		
			10004259 SOCKET-HEAD BOLT M24X80 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M24X80 PSP: 53-790020 0031/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
			451741 LOCK WASHER VS24 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS24 PSP: 53-790020 0032/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
			10040471 PARALLEL PIN 25X80	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 23

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			ZYLINDERSTIFT 25X80 PSP: 53-790020 0033/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN			
			4710006-36.015 BEARING CAP LAGERDECKEL PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
			4710006-36.019 ANLAUFSCHIEBE GETEILT THRUST WASHER SPLIT PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
			10032229 PARALLEL PIN 10X40 ZYLINDERSTIFT 10X40 PSP: 53-790020 0061/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	16 PC		
0	SMS-034	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		6.050,000 KG 4.870,000 KG	435 CM 236 CM 107 CM
			4710006-36.017 TENSILE STUD BOLT STIFTDEHNSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
			1006702 HEXAGON NUT M76X4 SECHSKANTMUTTER M76X4 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
			4710006-36.029 FLAT DOWEL FLACHDÜBEL PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
			4710006-36.030 ROUND DOWEL PIN RUNDÜBEL PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
			10004209 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M16X50 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M16X50 PSP: 53-790020 0171/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	8 PC		
			451737 LOCK WASHER VS16 SICHERUNGSSCHIEBE VS16 PSP: 53-790020 0172/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 24

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-36.037 LIMIT SWITCH MOUNTING HOLDER ENDSCHALTERHALTER PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
		10003796 HEXAGON BOLT M10X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X25 PSP: 53-790020 0191/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
		10552325 WASHER 10 SCHEIBE 10 PSP: 53-790020 0192/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
		10027323 SPRING PIN 8X20 SPANNSTIFT 8X20 PSP: 53-790020 0193/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
		4710006-36.034 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
		4710006-36.035 BOLZEN KURZ CLEVIS PIN SHORT PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
		4710006-36.040 STUD BOLT STIFTSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
		4710006-36.041 STUD BOLT STIFTSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
		10022349 HEXAGON NUT M36X3 SECHSKANTMUTTER M36X3 PSP: 53-790020 0241/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	6 PC		
		7098479 RETAINER PLATE 37 SICHERUNGSBLECH 37 PSP: 53-790020 0242/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	6 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 25

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			4710006-36.032 GUIDE BRACKET FÜHRUNGSKONSOLE PSP: 53-790020 0260/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
			4710006-36.036 COVER CAP PSP: 53-790020 0270/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	10 PC		
			469085 O-RING 158X5 PSP: 53-790020 0271/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	10 PC		
			4710006-36.021 AUSSTOSSERBOLZEN UNTEN EJECTOR PIN BOTTOM PSP: 53-790020 0310/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	10 PC		
			4710006-36.031 AUSSTOSSERBOLZEN OBEN EJECTOR PIN TOP PSP: 53-790020 0320/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	10 PC		
			4710006-36.016 TENSILE STUD BOLT STIFTDEHNSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
			1006702 HEXAGON NUT M76X4 SECHSKANTMUTTER M76X4 PSP: 53-790020 0121/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
0	SMS-035	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		27.607,000 KG 24.807,000 KG	475 CM 430 CM 205 CM
			4710006-27.013 COUPLING HOUSING KUPPLUNGSGEHÄUSE PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			4710006-27.063 COVER CAP PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			4710006-27.036 CLUTCH CAP	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 26

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-036	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		7.087,000 KG 4.587,000 KG	670 CM 238 CM 288 CM
			4710006-50.011 MOTOR BRACKET MOTORKONSOLE PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	1 PC		
			4710006-50.012 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	2 PC		
			10021185 RETAINING RING 125X4 SICHERUNGSRING 125X4 PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	2 PC		
			10006176 RETAINING RING 115X4 SICHERUNGSRING 115X4 PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	2 PC		
			4710006-50.013 FITTING DISK SHIM RING PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	2 PC		
			10964821 NARROW V-BELT SPC9500 SCHMALKEILRIEMEN SPC9500 PSP: 53-790020 0273/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	30 PC		
			10003865 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X120 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16X120 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	8 PC		
			10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	8 PC		
			4710006-50.023 COUPLING BAR KOPPELSTANGE PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 27

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-50.024 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	2 PC		
		10006160 RETAINING RING 70X2.5 SICHERUNGSRING 70X2.5 PSP: 53-790020 0101/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	4 PC		
		4710006-50.025 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	2 PC		
		10006176 RETAINING RING 115X4 SICHERUNGSRING 115X4 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	2 PC		
		10021185 RETAINING RING 125X4 SICHERUNGSRING 125X4 PSP: 53-790020 0112/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	2 PC		
		10973877 HEX. CAP SCREW M42X3X200 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M42X3X200 PSP: 53-790020 0183/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	8 PC		
		7073176 EXTERNAL TAB WASHER 43 WASHER WITH OUTSIDE TAB 43 PSP: 53-790020 0184/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	8 PC		
		4710006-50.015 BELT PULLEY RIEMENSCHIEBE PSP: 53-790020 0270/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	1 PC		
		4710006-50.031 PROTECTIVE HOOD SCHUTZHAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0280/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	1 PC		
		10003330 HEXAGON BOLT M12X16 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X16 PSP: 53-790020 0281/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	6 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 28

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10065905 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1.4 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1.5 PSP: 53-790020 0282/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	6 PC		
			10766444 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M36X3X120 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M36X3X120 PSP: 53-790020 0290/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	4 PC		
			7121155 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS 36 LOCK WASHER VS 36 PSP: 53-790020 0300/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	4 PC		
			4710006-50.020 COUPLING COUPLING N-EUPEX PSP: 53-790020 0250/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	1 PC		
0	SMS-037	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.394,000 KG 494,000 KG	640 CM 210 CM 70 CM
			10004148 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X70 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M8X70 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10057398 WASHER 8 SCHEIBE 8 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10005088 HEXAGON NUT M8 SECHSKANTMUTTER M8 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10041829 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-28-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-28-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10007134 PIPE 28X2->> ROHR 28X2->> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	30,000 M		
			10113262	3 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 29

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			T-REDUCER TR-28/22/28-L T-REDUZIERVERSCHRAUBUNG TR-28/22/28-L PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	6 PC		
			10499488 T PIPE REDUCER TR-28/12/28-L T-REDUZIERUNG TR-28/12/28-L PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	3 PC		
			10675971 T PIPE REDUCER TR-28/18/28-L T-REDUZIERUNG TR-28/18/28-L PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	3 PC		
			10515980 T-REDUCER TR-28/22/22-L T-REDUZIERVERSCHRAUBUNG TR-28/22/22-L PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	20 PC		
			10007176 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-28-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-28-L PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10836334 PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB4028 PP DPAL-AS M W1 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB4028 PP DPAL-AS M> PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	30,000 M		
			10032604 PIPE 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 ROHR 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	5 PC		
			10007297 T-COUPLING T-12-L T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-12-L PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	20 PC		
			10007170 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-L PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	35 PC		
			11182530 PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS M W1 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS M> PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-55.410			

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 30

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PIPE HOLDER ROHRHALTER PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER			
			10032616 PIPE 18X1.5>> ROHR 18X1.5>> PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	54,000 M		
			10041837 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-18-L/R3/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-18-L/> PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	10 PC		
			10434288 STRAIGHT MALE STUD GE-18-LR1/2KEG GERADER EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN GE-18-LR1/2KEG PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	10 PC		
			10007172 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-18-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-18-L PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	20 PC		
			10748408 PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB3018 PP DPAL-AS SI> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB3018 PP DPAL-AS SI> PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	60 PC		
			10007130 PIPE 22X2>> ROHR 22X2>> PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	12,000 M		
			11004362 T-PIPE REDUCER TR-22/22/18-L T-REDUCER TR-22/22/18-L PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	3 PC		
			10748374 PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB4022 PP DPAL-AS SI> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB4022 PP DPAL-AS SI> PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	15 PC		
			11124183 HOSE LINE 2TE19NN-800 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 2TE19NN-800 PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	2 PC		
			10007174	10 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 31

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			STRAIGHT COUPLING G-22-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-22-L PSP: 53-790020 0221/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER			
			10007188 ADJUSTABLE ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING EVW-22> EINSTELLBARE WINKELVERSCHRAUBUNG EVW-22> PSP: 53-790020 0222/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	5 PC		
			10495173 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 13/18X1 PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	230 PC		
			10003818 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X25 PSP: 53-790020 0235/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	230 PC		
			E285577 PRESSURE GAUGE CONNECTOR MAV E 12 L G 1/4 PRESSURE-GAUGE COUPLING MAV E 12 L G 1/4 PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	5 PC		
			430150 THREADED COUPLING G1/4 SCHRAUBKUPPLUNG G1/4 PSP: 53-790020 0245/4710006-55.400/PNEUMATIKVERROHRUNG STÄNDER	5 PC		
			4710006-55.501 FLANGE FLANSCH PSP: 53-790020 5001/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-55.502 HOSELINE HOLDER SCHLAUCHHALTER PSP: 53-790020 5002/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-55.503 SPACER ABSTANDHALTER PSP: 53-790020 5003/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-10.504 FLANGE FLANSCH PSP: 53-790020 5004/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-55.650	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 32

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790020 5650/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG			
			4710006-55.651 HOSELINE HOSE LINE PSP: 53-790020 5651/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-55.652 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790020 5652/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	3 PC		
			4074672 L-PROFIL 100x50x8-500 L SHAPE 100x50x8-500 PSP: 53-790020 6000/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	2 PC		
			4070579 U-PROFIL U100x500 CHANNEL SECTION U100x500 PSP: 53-790020 6001/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			4072617 U-PROFIL U 100X300 CHANNEL SECTION U 100X300 PSP: 53-790020 6002/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	2 PC		
			4074673 U-PROFIL U60x50 CHANNEL SECTION U60x50 PSP: 53-790020 6003/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10022350 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-30-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-30-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 6004/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	4 PC		
			10022322 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-20-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-20-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 6005/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	3 PC		
			10015843 BANJO ELBOW WH-20-SR-KDS ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-20-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 6006/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	3 PC		
			10010343	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 33

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M16X55 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M16X55 PSP: 53-790020 6007/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG			
			10004185 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X45 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X45 PSP: 53-790020 6008/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	4 PC		
			10004180 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X35 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X35 PSP: 53-790020 6009/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	4 PC		
			10003274 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X70 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M10X70 PSP: 53-790020 6010/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	4 PC		
			10005090 HEXAGON NUT M10 SECHSKANTMUTTER M10 PSP: 53-790020 6011/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	4 PC		
			7004332 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 16 S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 16 S VI PSP: 53-790020 6200/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	10 PC		
			7007772 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 20 S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20 S VI PSP: 53-790020 6201/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	20 PC		
			7025838 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 25 S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 25 S VI PSP: 53-790020 6202/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	30 PC		
			4710006-55.750 MOUNTING PLATE MONTAGEPLATTE PSP: 53-790020 7020/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10035691 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-10-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-10-L PSP: 53-790020 7030/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	10 PC		
			10010295	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 34

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			ELBOW BULKHEAD COUPLING WSV-10-L WINKELSCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG WSV-10-L PSP: 53-790020 7040/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG			
			10670834 WASHER 16 SCHEIBE 16 PSP: 53-790020 7050/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	6 PC		
			7135607 PIPE 10x1 ROHR 10x1 PSP: 53-790020 7060/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	42,000 M		
			4710004-60.105 SPACER ABSTANDSHALTER PSP: 53-790020 7070/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			4710004-60.104 HOLDER HALTER PSP: 53-790020 7080/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10007170 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-L PSP: 53-790020 7090/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10039080 ELBOW BULKHEAD COUPLING WSV-12-L WINKELSCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG WSV-12-L PSP: 53-790020 7100/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10670836 WASHER 20 SCHEIBE 20 PSP: 53-790020 7110/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	2 PC		
			10032604 PIPE 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 ROHR 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 PSP: 53-790020 7120/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	6,000 M		
			E6028325 TERMINAL STRIP AL3-G1/4 ANSCHLUSSLEISTE AL3-G1/4 PSP: 53-790020 7130/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10041821	17 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 35

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			MALE STUD CONNECTOR GE-10-LR-ED STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-10-LR-ED PSP: 53-790020 7140/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG			
			10007297 T-COUPLING T-12-L T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-12-L PSP: 53-790020 7150/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10551915 FIXING CLAMP 1-10-W1-2 MOUNTING CLAMP 1-10-W1-2 PSP: 53-790020 7160/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	10 PC		
			10006956 PIPE CLAMP 2X10 ROHRSCHELLE 2X10 PSP: 53-790020 7165/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	10 PC		
			10021953 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X10 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M5X10 PSP: 53-790020 7170/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	40 PC		
			10007795 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X12 PSP: 53-790020 7180/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	40 PC		
			10551921 FIXING CLAMP 1-12-W1-2 MOUNTING CLAMP 1-12-W1-2 PSP: 53-790020 7190/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	10 PC		
			4710006-55.702 AIR DIFFUSER LUFTVERTEILER PSP: 53-790020 7210/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			7094463 2/2-WAY VALVE 1/2" DN15 12V DC 2/2-WEGEVENTIL 1/2" DN15 12V DC PSP: 53-790020 7220/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10041825 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-18-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-18-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 7230/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	3 PC		
			10032616	2,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 36

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PIPE 18X1.5>> ROHR 18X1.5>> PSP: 53-790020 7240/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG			
			10007204 SOCKET-TYPE PIPE REDUCER RI-3/4EDX1/2 REDUCING FITTING RI-3/4EDX1/2 PSP: 53-790020 7250/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10003798 HEXAGON BOLT M10X30 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X30 PSP: 53-790020 7260/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	4 PC		
			10005258 HEXAGON NUT M10 SECHSKANTMUTTER M10 PSP: 53-790020 7280/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	4 PC		
			10005258 HEXAGON NUT M10 SECHSKANTMUTTER M10 PSP: 53-790020 7280/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	4 PC		
			10641439 PLUG SCREW VSTI 3/4ED VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE VSTI 3/4ED PSP: 53-790020 7290/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			10007172 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-18-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-18-L PSP: 53-790020 7300/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			7172239 SCHMIERSTOFFVERTEILER VEK6/5-10/8 R4/4/> LUBRICATING VALVES VEK6/5-10/8 R4/4/- L> PSP: 53-790020 7310/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			7135606 PIPE 8x1 ROHR 8x1 PSP: 53-790020 7320/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	12,000 M		
			E241699 FLAT-JET NOZZLE 120°- Ø1.5MM FLAT JET NOZZLE 120°- Ø1.5MM PSP: 53-790020 7330/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	5 PC		
			7135430	5 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 37

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			STRAIGHT MALE STUD FITTING GE 08 LL R STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE 08 LL R PSP: 53-790020 7340/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG			
			10023931 ELBOW BULKHEAD COUPLING WSV-8-L WINKELSCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG WSV-8-L PSP: 53-790020 7350/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	5 PC		
			10006948 PIPE CLAMP 3X8 ROHRSCHELLE 3X8 PSP: 53-790020 7360/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	5 PC		
			10007795 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X12 PSP: 53-790020 7370/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	10 PC		
			425829 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3018 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3018 PSP: 53-790020 7380/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	3 PC		
			10003798 HEXAGON BOLT M10X30 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X30 PSP: 53-790020 7260/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	4 PC		
			10039567 WASHER 10 SCHEIBE 10 PSP: 53-790020 0083/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
			PLATE PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			4038101 PIPE 25X3X6000 ROHR 25X3X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-55.550/ROHRLEITUNG R3-T2	2 PC		
			10002910 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-25-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.550/ROHRLEITUNG R3-T2	4 PC		
			10467672 ANGLE NOZZLES WITH TAPER EW-25-SR-ED WINKEL-STUTZEN MIT DICHTKEGEL EW-25-SR->	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 38

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.550/ROHRLEITUNG R3-T2			
			10041873 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-25-S/R3/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-25-S/> PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.550/ROHRLEITUNG R3-T2	1 PC		
			10776810 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.550/ROHRLEITUNG R3-T2	6 PC		
			4038101 PIPE 25X3X6000 ROHR 25X3X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-55.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3-P2	2 PC		
			10002910 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-25-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3-P2	4 PC		
			10467672 ANGLE NOZZLES WITH TAPER EW-25-SR-ED WINKEL-STUTZEN MIT DICHTKEGEL EW-25-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3-P2	1 PC		
			10041873 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-25-S/R3/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-25-S/> PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3-P2	1 PC		
			10776810 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3-P2	6 PC		
			4038101 PIPE 25X3X6000 ROHR 25X3X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-55.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	1 PC		
			4058965 PIPE 16X2X1000 ROHR 16X2X1000 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-55.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	1 PC		
			10002910 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-25-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-25-S	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 39

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1			
			10022318 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-16-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-16-SR- PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	1 PC		
			10002926 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-16-S WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-16-S PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	1 PC		
			10022990 REDUCING COUPLING RED-25/16-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-25/16-S PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-55.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	1 PC		
			10015728 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-25-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-25-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-55.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	1 PC		
			10776810 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	2 PC		
			4074285 ROHR 20X2,5X6000 PIPE 20X2,5X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-55.553/ROHRLEITUNG R3-L	2 PC		
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.553/ROHRLEITUNG R3-L	4 PC		
			10776714 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.553/ROHRLEITUNG R3-L	7 PC		
			10015843 BANJO ELBOW WH-20-SR-KDS ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-20-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.553/ROHRLEITUNG R3-L	1 PC		
			4074285 ROHR 20X2,5X6000 PIPE 20X2,5X6000	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 40

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-55.554/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2			
			4058965 PIPE 16X2X1000 ROHR 16X2X1000 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-55.554/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.554/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
			10022318 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-16-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-16-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.554/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
			10002926 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-16-S WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-16-S PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.554/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
			10022970 REDUCING COUPLING RED-20/16-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-20/16-S PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-55.554/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
			10015843 BANJO ELBOW WH-20-SR-KDS ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-20-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-55.554/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
			10776714 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.554/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	2 PC		
			4074285 ROHR 20X2,5X6000 PIPE 20X2,5X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-55.555/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
			4058965 PIPE 16X2X1000 ROHR 16X2X1000 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-55.555/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 41

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.555/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2			
			10022318 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-16-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-16-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.555/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
			10002926 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-16-S WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-16-S PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.555/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
			10022970 REDUCING COUPLING RED-20/16-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-20/16-S PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-55.555/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
			10015843 BANJO ELBOW WH-20-SR-KDS ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-20-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-55.555/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
			10776714 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.555/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	2 PC		
			4038101 PIPE 25X3X6000 ROHR 25X3X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-55.556/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B1	1 PC		
			4058965 PIPE 16X2X1000 ROHR 16X2X1000 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-55.556/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B1	1 PC		
			10002910 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-25-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.556/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B1	1 PC		
			10022318 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-16-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-16-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.556/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B1	1 PC		
			10002926 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-16-S WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-16-S	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 42

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.556/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B1			
			10022990 REDUCING COUPLING RED-25/16-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-25/16-S PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-55.556/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B1	1 PC		
			10015728 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-25-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-25-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-55.556/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B1	1 PC		
			10776810 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.556/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B1	2 PC		
0	SMS-038	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		8.977,000 KG 7.677,000 KG	640 CM 230 CM 160 CM
			10032983 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-35-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-35-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			10034919 PIPE 35X2.5-CFD-D4/T3-TC1 ROHR 35X2.5-CFD-D4/T3-TC1 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	2,000 M		
			10049779 T-COUPLING T-35-L T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-35-L PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			10049791 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-35-L WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-35-L PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			10181023 CLAMP ZA5R-35-35-AL-W1 SCHELLE ZA5R-35-35-AL-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0035/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			4710006-48.012 PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 43

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-48.015 ANGLE WINKEL PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10773663 HOSE LINE 3TE31NN-1500 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 3TE31NN-1500 PSP: 53-790020 0065/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	2 PC		
		10386217 CLAMP LA-K5G-35-PP-W1 SCHELLE LA-K5G-35-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	6 PC		
		10049764 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-35-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-35-L PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	7 PC		
		11076804 FLOW INDICATOR G1 1/4/PN16 DURCHFLUSSANZEIGER G1 1/4/PN16 PSP: 53-790020 0085/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		4710006-48.013 PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	6 PC		
		10057398 WASHER 8 SCHEIBE 8 PSP: 53-790020 0095/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	20 PC		
		10003782 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M8X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X25 PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	20 PC		
		4710006-48.014 PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0105/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10019239 PLUG CONE VKA-35 VERSCHLUSSKEGEL VKA-35 PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-48.000/WASSERVERROHRUNG	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 44

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10046508 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-38-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-38-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 5010/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		
		10022358 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-38-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-38-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 5011/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
		10007340 PLUG CONE VKA-12 VERSCHLUSSKEGEL VKA-12 PSP: 53-790020 5012/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	1 PC		
		4710006-36.551 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790020 5051/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
		4710006-36.552 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790020 5052/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	1 PC		
		4710006-36.553 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790020 5053/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
		4710006-36.554 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790020 5054/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	1 PC		
		7025857 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 38 S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 38 S VI PSP: 53-790020 6200/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	15 PC		
		7102628 LUBRICANT METERING BLOCK VEK-MV10/10-12> LUBRICATING VALVES VEK-MV10/10-12/8 R2/> PSP: 53-790020 7010/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	1 PC		
		7062743 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M 8X75 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M 8X75 PSP: 53-790020 7020/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 45

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		1024538 HOSE LINE 2TE6NN-650 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 2TE6NN-650 PSP: 53-790020 7060/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
		7135606 PIPE 8x1 ROHR 8x1 PSP: 53-790020 7090/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	13,000 M		
		10007795 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X12 PSP: 53-790020 7160/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	80 PC		
		10032604 PIPE 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 ROHR 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 PSP: 53-790020 7200/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	1,000 M		
		10551921 FIXING CLAMP 1-12-W1-2 MOUNTING CLAMP 1-12-W1-2 PSP: 53-790020 7210/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	10 PC		
		10007297 T-COUPLING T-12-L T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-12-L PSP: 53-790020 7220/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	1 PC		
		4072748 ROHR 38X5X1000 PIPE 38X5X1000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-36.501/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	2 PC		
		10046508 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-38-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-38-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-36.501/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	2 PC		
		10002914 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-38-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-38-S PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-36.501/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	2 PC		
		4072748 ROHR 38X5X1000 PIPE 38X5X1000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-36.502/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 46

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10046508 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-38-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-38-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-36.502/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B	2 PC		
		10002914 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-38-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-38-S PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-36.502/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B	2 PC		
		10002914 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-38-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-38-S PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-36.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	2 PC		
		10046508 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-38-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-38-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-36.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	2 PC		
		4072748 ROHR 38X5X1000 PIPE 38X5X1000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-36.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	2 PC		
		4073466 ROHR 12X2X3000 PIPE 12X2X3000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-36.504/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B	1 PC		
		10007311 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-36.504/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B	1 PC		
		10015840 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-12-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-12-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-36.504/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B	1 PC		
		10776657 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3012 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3012 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-36.504/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B	1 PC		
		4710006-10.030 BASE PLATE GRUNDPLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 47

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-10.031 CENTERING PIN ZENTRIERBOLZEN PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	12 PC		
		4710006-10.032 CENTERING PIN ZENTRIERBOLZEN PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	12 PC		
		4710006-10.033 WASHER SCHEIBE PSP: 53-790020 0250/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	20 PC		
		10027188 SPRING PIN 5X24 SPANNSTIFT 5X24 PSP: 53-790020 0251/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		4710006-10.053 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0255/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		4710006-10.052 CENTERING PIN ZENTRIERBOLZEN PSP: 53-790020 0256/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		4710006-10.054 BASE PLATE GRUNDPLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0257/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		10003391 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X140 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M24X140 PSP: 53-790020 0263/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	12 PC		
		7119278 SCHEIBE 25 WASHER 25 PSP: 53-790020 0261/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	40 PC		
		10003389 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X130 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M24X130 PSP: 53-790020 0262/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	14 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 48

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10003391 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X140 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M24X140 PSP: 53-790020 0321/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		4710006-10.044 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0270/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		10007907 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X220 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M24X220 PSP: 53-790020 0271/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		4710006-10.037 CENTERING PIN ZENTRIERBOLZEN PSP: 53-790020 0280/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		10036264 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X230 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M24X230 PSP: 53-790020 0281/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		4710006-10.040 BASE PLATE GRUNDPLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0290/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		4710006-10.036 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0320/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		10003391 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X140 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M24X140 PSP: 53-790020 0321/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		4710006-10.041 CENTERING PIN ZENTRIERBOLZEN PSP: 53-790020 0330/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		10003393 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X150 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M24X150 PSP: 53-790020 0331/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 49

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-10.034 GRUNDPLATTE RECHTS BASE PLATE RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0340/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.035 GRUNDPLATTE LINKS BASE PLATE LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0350/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.042 GRUNDPLATTE LINKS BASE PLATE LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0360/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.043 GRUNDPLATTE RECHTS BASE PLATE RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0370/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.045 BASE PLATE GRUNDPLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0380/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		10025677 LOCK WASHER 17/24X1.9 LOCK WASHER 17/24X2 PSP: 53-790020 0392/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		4710006-10.039 BRACKET EYE BRACKET PSP: 53-790020 0400/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		10003854 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X40 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X40 PSP: 53-790020 0401/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		4710006-10.049 BASE PLATE GRUNDPLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0420/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.050 CENTERING RING ZENTRIERRING PSP: 53-790020 0430/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 50

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-10.051 WASHER SCHEIBE PSP: 53-790020 0431/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		7073172 EXTERNAL TAB WASHER 21 WASHER WITH OUTSIDE TAB 21 PSP: 53-790020 0432/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		10005966 SPRING PIN 5X12 SPANNSTIFT 5X12 PSP: 53-790020 0433/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		10003880 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M20X60 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M20X60 PSP: 53-790020 0434/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		7050146 BUFFER 50X40 PUFFER 50X40 PSP: 53-790020 0440/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		10005090 HEXAGON NUT M10 SECHSKANTMUTTER M10 PSP: 53-790020 0441/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		10032301 LOCK WASHER 10.5/16X1.4 LOCK WASHER 10.5/16X1.5 PSP: 53-790020 0442/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		10017122 FITTING KEY D40X22X100 PASSFEDER D40X22X100 PSP: 53-790020 0450/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		10010864 CAP SCREW M12X25 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X25 PSP: 53-790020 0451/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		341380 PROXIMITY SWITCH M18X1 SHORT NÄHERUNGSSCHALTER M18X1 KURZ PSP: 53-790020 2010/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 51

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		E552059 SHROUD Strain gauge ABDECKKASTEN Dehnmessstreifen PSP: 53-790020 0020/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	4 PC		
		10002826 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X40 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X40 PSP: 53-790020 0021/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	8 PC		
		E541383 COVER STRAIN GAUGE CAP STRAIN GAUGE PSP: 53-790020 0030/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	4 PC		
		E541382 SEAL STRAIN GAUGE DICHTUNG Dehnmessstreifen PSP: 53-790020 0031/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	4 PC		
		10002828 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X50 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X50 PSP: 53-790020 0032/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	8 PC		
		340144 STRAIGHT ROTARY FITTING US-M 14/M 12x1.5 GERADE DREHVERSCHRÄUBUNG US-M 14/M 12x1.5 PSP: 53-790020 0040/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	4 PC		
		341540 STRAIN TRANSFORMER Cable length 15m DEHNUNGSTRANSFORMATOR Kabellänge 12m PSP: 53-790020 0050/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	4 PC		
		E6060152 BUSH BUCHSE PSP: 53-790020 0051/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	16 PC		
		10000457 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X30 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X30 PSP: 53-790020 0052/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	16 PC		
		1021385 DANGER SIGN ELECTR. VOLTAGE "LIGHTNING"> WARNZEICHEN ELEKTR. SPANNUNG "BLITZ" Gr> PSP: 53-790020 0060/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGSaufNEHMER	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 52

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		340104 END SLEEVE AD 14 mm EEM brass END CAP AD 14 mm EEM brass PSP: 53-790020 0070/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGS-AUFNEHMER	4 PC		
		340066 SEAL TED 14x for hose SI-ASF DICHTUNG TED 14xfür Schlauch SI-ASF PSP: 53-790020 0080/E6060154/ABDECKUNG DEHNUNGS-AUFNEHMER	4 PC		
		10551866 VALVE 15-1PN16 VENTIL 15-1PN16 PSP: 53-790020 4010/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	3 PC		
		E221952 3/2-WAY VALVE 24V DC 3/2 DIRECTIONAL CONTROL VALVE 24V DC PSP: 53-790020 4020/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		10053185 SOUND ABSORBER R1 SILENCER R1 PSP: 53-790020 4030/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		10792495 ELECTRONIC PRESSURE SWITCH G1/4 /-1-10B> ELEKTRONISCHER DRUCKSCHALTER G1/4 /-1-1> PSP: 53-790020 4040/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		10349958 TEST-POINT CONNECTOR WITH COUPLING G-1/> TEST-POINT CONNECTOR W. THREADED COUPL.> PSP: 53-790020 4050/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		4710006-10.501 BRACKET EYE BRACKET PSP: 53-790020 5001/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
		4710006-10.652 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790020 5652/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
		4710006-10.505 FLANGED MANIFOLD FLANSCHVERTEILER PSP: 53-790020 5005/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 53

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-10.506 FLANGED MANIFOLD FLANSCHVERTEILER PSP: 53-790020 5006/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.507 PLATE BLECH PSP: 53-790020 5007/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.550 PIPE LINE R3-A5 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A5 PSP: 53-790020 5550/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.551 PIPE LINE R3-A4 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A4 PSP: 53-790020 5551/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.552 PIPE LINE R3-A3 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3 PSP: 53-790020 5552/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.553 PIPE LINE R3-A2 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2 PSP: 53-790020 5553/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.554 PIPE LINE R3-A1 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1 PSP: 53-790020 5554/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.555 PIPE LINE R3-A5 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A5 PSP: 53-790020 5555/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.556 PIPE LINE R3-A4 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A4 PSP: 53-790020 5556/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.557 PIPE LINE R3-A3 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3 PSP: 53-790020 5557/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 54

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-10.558 PIPE LINE R3-A2 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2 PSP: 53-790020 5558/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.559 PIPE LINE R3-A1 ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1 PSP: 53-790020 5559/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4073072 ROHR 12X2X6000 PIPE 12X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	3 PC		
		4071348 ROHR 16X2X6000 PIPE 16X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
		10007311 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	6 PC		
		10007313 T-COUPLING T-12-S T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
		10022958 REDUCING COUPLING RED-16/12-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-16/12-S PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
		10015813 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-16-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-16-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
		10041728 REDUCING COUPLING RED-12/8-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-12/8-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	2 PC		
		10015834 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-8-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-8-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 55

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10776808 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3016 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3016 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	1 PC		
		10776657 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3012 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3012 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	12 PC		
		10495173 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 13/18X1 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	24 PC		
		10003818 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X25 PSP: 53-790020 0061/4710006-10.560/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A2	24 PC		
		4073072 ROHR 12X2X6000 PIPE 12X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	3 PC		
		4071348 ROHR 16X2X6000 PIPE 16X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
		10007311 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	6 PC		
		10007313 T-COUPLING T-12-S T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
		10022958 REDUCING COUPLING RED-16/12-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-16/12-S PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
		10022318 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-16-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-16-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 56

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10041728 REDUCING COUPLING RED-12/8-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-12/8-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	2 PC		
		10015834 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-8-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-8-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	2 PC		
		11138832 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS SI> PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS SI> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	12 PC		
		10776808 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3016 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3016 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	1 PC		
		10495173 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 13/18X1 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	24 PC		
		10003818 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X25 PSP: 53-790020 0061/4710006-10.561/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B2	24 PC		
		4073072 ROHR 12X2X6000 PIPE 12X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	3 PC		
		4071348 ROHR 16X2X6000 PIPE 16X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	1 PC		
		10007311 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	6 PC		
		10002906 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-16-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-16-S PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 57

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10007313 T-COUPLING T-12-S T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	1 PC		
		10022958 REDUCING COUPLING RED-16/12-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-16/12-S PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	1 PC		
		10015813 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-16-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-16-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	1 PC		
		10041728 REDUCING COUPLING RED-12/8-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-12/8-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	2 PC		
		10015834 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-8-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-8-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	2 PC		
		11138832 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS SI> PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS SI> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	12 PC		
		10776808 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3016 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3016 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	1 PC		
		10748369 PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB3016 PP DPAL-AS SI> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB3016 PP DPAL-AS SI> PSP: 53-790020 0052/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	1 PC		
		10495173 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 13/18X1 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	26 PC		
		10003818 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X25 PSP: 53-790020 0061/4710006-10.562/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A3	26 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 58

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4073072 ROHR 12X2X6000 PIPE 12X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	3 PC		
		4071348 ROHR 16X2X6000 PIPE 16X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	1 PC		
		10007311 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	6 PC		
		10002906 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-16-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-16-S PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	1 PC		
		10007313 T-COUPLING T-12-S T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	1 PC		
		10022958 REDUCING COUPLING RED-16/12-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-16/12-S PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	1 PC		
		10022318 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-16-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-16-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	1 PC		
		10041728 REDUCING COUPLING RED-12/8-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-12/8-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	2 PC		
		10015834 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-8-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-8-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	2 PC		
		11138832 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS SI> PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS SI> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	12 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 59

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		7193276 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3016PP-SIP-AF-SI M W2 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3016PP-SIP-AF-SI M W2 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	1 PC		
		10748369 PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB3016 PP DPAL-AS SI> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB3016 PP DPAL-AS SI> PSP: 53-790020 0052/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	1 PC		
		10495173 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 13/18X1 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	26 PC		
		10003818 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X25 PSP: 53-790020 0061/4710006-10.563/ROHRLEITUNG R3-B3	26 PC		
		10007118 PIPE 8X1.5>> ROHR 8X1.5>> PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.564/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	2,000 M		
		10007332 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-8-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-8-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-10.564/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	2 PC		
		10015834 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-8-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-8-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-10.564/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	4 PC		
		10015834 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-8-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-8-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-10.565/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	4 PC		
		10007332 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-8-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-8-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-10.565/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	2 PC		
		10007118 PIPE 8X1.5>> ROHR 8X1.5>> PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.565/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	2,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 60

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-10.567 PIPE PIECE R1-566-01 PORT CONNECTOR R1-566-01 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.566/ROHRLEITUNG R1-P	1 PC		
		10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHTRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-10.566/ROHRLEITUNG R1-P	1 PC		
		10570588 AXIAL SEAL RING 61.78X5.16 AXIALDICHTRING 61.78X5.16 PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-10.566/ROHRLEITUNG R1-P	1 PC		
		10847468 CHECK VALVE RHZ 25-SRED OMD-0.2BAR RÜCKSCHLAGVENTIL RHZ 25-SRED OMD-0.2BAR PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-10.568/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A,P	1 PC		
		4060931 PIPE 25X3X1000 ROHR 25X3X1000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.568/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A,P	1 PC		
		4038101 PIPE 25X3X6000 ROHR 25X3X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.569/ROHRLEITUNG R3-T1	1 PC		
		4710006-10.569 PIPE LINE R3-T1 ROHRLEITUNG R3-T1 PSP: 53-790020 5569/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
		4710006-10.571 PIPE PIECE R2-570-01 PORT CONNECTOR R2-570-01 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.570/ROHRLEITUNG R2-T	1 PC		
		4710006-10.572 PIPE PIECE R2-570-02 PORT CONNECTOR R2-570-02 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-10.570/ROHRLEITUNG R2-T	1 PC		
		4710006-10.573 PIPE PIECE R2-570-03 PORT CONNECTOR R2-570-03 PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-10.570/ROHRLEITUNG R2-T	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 61

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-10.574 PIPE PIECE R2-570-04 PORT CONNECTOR R2-570-04 PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710006-10.570/ROHRLEITUNG R2-T	1 PC		
		10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHTRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-10.570/ROHRLEITUNG R2-T	8 PC		
		10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-10.570/ROHRLEITUNG R2-T	2 PC		
		4710006-10.581 PIPE PIECE R1-580-01 PORT CONNECTOR R1-580-01 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.580/ROHRLEITUNG R1-P	1 PC		
		4710006-10.582 PIPE PIECE R1-580-02 PORT CONNECTOR R1-580-02 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-10.580/ROHRLEITUNG R1-P	1 PC		
		4710006-10.583 PIPE PIECE R1-580-03 PORT CONNECTOR R1-580-03 PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-10.580/ROHRLEITUNG R1-P	1 PC		
		10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHTRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-10.580/ROHRLEITUNG R1-P	6 PC		
		PIPE CLAMP PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
		4072619 ROHR 38X5X6000 PIPE 38X5X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.585/ROHRLEITUNG R3-P	1 PC		
		4072619 ROHR 38X5X6000 PIPE 38X5X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.586/ROHRLEITUNG R3-P	1 PC		
		4038101	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 62

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PIPE 25X3X6000 ROHR 25X3X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.587/ROHRLEITUNG R3-T			
			4038101 PIPE 25X3X6000 ROHR 25X3X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.588/ROHRLEITUNG R3-P1	1 PC		
			4058924 ROHR 20X2,5X6000 PIPE 20X2,5X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.589/ROHRLEITUNG R3-P1	1 PC		
			4073385 ROHR 16X2X6000 PIPE 16X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.590/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A4	1 PC		
			10776808 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3016 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3016 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-10.590/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A4	1 PC		
			4073072 ROHR 12X2X6000 PIPE 12X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	3 PC		
			10007314 ANGULAR PIPE COUPLING W-12-S WINKEL-VERSCHRAUBUNG W-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	2 PC		
			10007311 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	6 PC		
			10126922 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-12-SR-1/4 GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-12-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	4 PC		
			10007313 T-COUPLING T-12-S T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-12-S PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	3 PC		
			10262139	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 63

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			ANGULAR SWIVEL FITTING WH-12-SR ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-12-SR PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1			
			11138832 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS SI> PIPE CLAMP SPAL/DUEB3012 PP DPAL-AS SI> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	15 PC		
			10776657 PIPE CLAMP SPAL3012 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3012 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	1 PC		
			10495173 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 13/18X1 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	30 PC		
			10003818 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X25 PSP: 53-790020 0061/4710006-10.591/ROHRLEITUNG R3-A1	30 PC		
			4074285 ROHR 20X2,5X6000 PIPE 20X2,5X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-10.592/ROHRLEITUNG R3-L	1 PC		
			4710006-10.650 HOSELINE HOSE LINE PSP: 53-790020 5650/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			4710006-10.651 HOSELINE HOSE LINE PSP: 53-790020 5651/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			4710006-10.653 HOSELINE HOSE LINE PSP: 53-790020 5653/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			7077056 FLANGED MANIFOLD SFV 51-6 2"/PN 420 FLANSCHVERTEILER SFV 51-6 2"/PN 420 PSP: 53-790020 6000/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			7119737	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 64

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			FLANGED MANIFOLD SFV51-3 2"/PN210 FLANSCHVERTEILER SFV51-3 2"/PN210 PSP: 53-790020 6001/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			10022350 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-30-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-30-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 6004/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	10 PC		
			10007830 ELBOW SWIVEL COUPLING WH-30-SR-KDS ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-30-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 6005/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	10 PC		
			10022318 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-16-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-16-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 6006/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			10004183 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X40 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X40 PSP: 53-790020 6011/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	8 PC		
			10027416 SPRING PIN 10X32 SPANNSTIFT 10X32 PSP: 53-790020 6012/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	8 PC		
			451735 LOCK WASHER VS12 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS12 PSP: 53-790020 6013/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	8 PC		
			10012601 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M14X50 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M14X50 PSP: 53-790020 6014/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	16 PC		
			10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 6050/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			10570588 AXIAL SEAL RING 61.78X5.16 AXIALDICHRING 61.78X5.16 PSP: 53-790020 6051/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			7023098	20 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 65

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			SOFT GASKET WF-WD 8L/S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 8L/S VI PSP: 53-790020 6200/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			7025828 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 12 L/S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 12 L/S VI PSP: 53-790020 6201/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	90 PC		
			7004332 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 16 S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 16 S VI PSP: 53-790020 6202/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	20 PC		
			7007772 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 20 S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20 S VI PSP: 53-790020 6203/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	15 PC		
			7025838 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 25 S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 25 S VI PSP: 53-790020 6204/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	10 PC		
			7150163 WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S VI SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S VI PSP: 53-790020 6205/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	25 PC		
			7025857 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 38 S VI WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 38 S VI PSP: 53-790020 6206/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	10 PC		
			10007172 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-18-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-18-L PSP: 53-790020 7010/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	20 PC		
			10032616 PIPE 18X1.5>> ROHR 18X1.5>> PSP: 53-790020 7020/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	10,000 M		
			10002767 CLAMP SA-1R-18-PP-W1 SCHELLE SA-1R-18-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 7030/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	120 PC		
			10041825	6 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 66

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-18-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-18-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 7040/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			10007299 EQUAL TEE T-18-L T-COUPLING T-18-L PSP: 53-790020 7050/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			11117076 FLOW MONITOR G3/4 4,0-40,0L/MIN DURCHFLUSSWÄCHTER G3/4 4,0-40,0L/MIN PSP: 53-790020 7060/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			10035691 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-10-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-10-L PSP: 53-790020 7070/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	25 PC		
			7135607 PIPE 10x1 ROHR 10x1 PSP: 53-790020 7080/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	12,000 M		
			10551915 FIXING CLAMP 1-10-W1-2 MOUNTING CLAMP 1-10-W1-2 PSP: 53-790020 7090/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	100 PC		
			10021953 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X10 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M5X10 PSP: 53-790020 7100/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	380 PC		
			4710006-10.713 PLATE SCHILD PSP: 53-790020 7110/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			7057885 TERMINAL STRIP AL2-G1/4 ANSCHLUSSLEISTE AL2-G1/4 PSP: 53-790020 7120/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			10006982 LUBRICATING NIPPLE AG1/4-22 SCHMIERNIPPEL AG1/4-22 PSP: 53-790020 7130/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			10041819	25 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 67

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-8-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-8-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 7140/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			7135606 PIPE 8x1 ROHR 8x1 PSP: 53-790020 7150/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	26,000 M		
			10006946 PIPE CLAMP 2X8 ROHRSCHELLE 2X8 PSP: 53-790020 7160/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	50 PC		
			10007795 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X12 PSP: 53-790020 7170/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	220 PC		
			7057884 TERMINAL STRIP AL1-G1/4 ANSCHLUSSLEISTE AL1-G1/4 PSP: 53-790020 7180/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			10015810 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-10-LR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-10-LR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 7190/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			1022995 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 2ST8NN-2500 HOSE LINE 2ST8NN-2500 PSP: 53-790020 7200/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			E6033933 PLUG COUPLING 06 Gx1/4xMPX VERSCHLUSSKUPPLUNG 06 Gx1/4xMPX PSP: 53-790020 7210/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			E6033993 END CAP 06 MPX coupling LOCKING CAP 06 MPX coupling PSP: 53-790020 7220/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			E6033936 PLUG NIPPLE MPX 06 VERSCHLUSSNIPPEL MPX 06 PSP: 53-790020 7230/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			E6033942	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 68

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			END CAP 06 MPX nipple LOCKING CAP 06 MPX nipple PSP: 53-790020 7240/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			7102485 LUBRICANT METERING BLOCK VEK6/5-10/8 R6> LUBRICATING VALVES VEK6/5-10/8 R6/1.5/1> PSP: 53-790020 7250/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			10041941 ANGULAR CONNECTING COUPLING EW-8-L SWIVEL NUT ELBOW EW-8-L PSP: 53-790020 7260/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			10243628 FIXING CLAMP 1-8-W1-2 MOUNTING CLAMP 1-8-W1-2 PSP: 53-790020 7270/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	40 PC		
			7051301 STRAIGHT REDUCING COUPLING GR 10/08 PL STRAIGHT PIPE REDUCER GR 10/08 PL PSP: 53-790020 7280/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			10048618 CHECK VALVE RHD-8-L-1BAR RÜCKSCHLAGVENTIL RHD-8-L-1BAR PSP: 53-790020 7290/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	5 PC		
			10005671 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-8-LR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-8-LR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 7300/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	20 PC		
			10022556 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-8-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-8-L PSP: 53-790020 7310/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	30 PC		
			4710006-10.711 ELBOW WINKEL PSP: 53-790020 7400/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			4710006-10.712 FLAT BAR FLACHSTAB PSP: 53-790020 7410/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			10003784	12 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 69

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M8X30 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X30 PSP: 53-790020 7420/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			10005088 HEXAGON NUT M8 SECHSKANTMUTTER M8 PSP: 53-790020 7430/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10007297 T-COUPLING T-12-L T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-12-L PSP: 53-790020 7440/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	6 PC		
			10032604 PIPE 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 ROHR 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 PSP: 53-790020 7450/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	10,000 M		
			E442113 DIRECTIONAL SEAT VALVE 2/2 1/4" 24V DC> DIRECTIONAL SEATED VALVE 2/2 1/4" 24V> PSP: 53-790020 7460/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			E542417 PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 7470/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			10004133 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X20 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M8X20 PSP: 53-790020 7480/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			10263605 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M6X12 SENKSCHEIBE M6X12 PSP: 53-790020 7490/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			10041835 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-12-L/R1/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-12-L/> PSP: 53-790020 7500/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			4710006-10.710 BRACKET EYE BRACKET PSP: 53-790020 7510/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			10019162	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 70

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M20X30 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M20X30 PSP: 53-790020 7520/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			4710006-10.714 PLATE SCHILD PSP: 53-790020 7530/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			10006948 PIPE CLAMP 3X8 ROHRSCHELLE 3X8 PSP: 53-790020 7540/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	20 PC		
			10006950 PIPE CLAMP 4X8 ROHRSCHELLE 4X8 PSP: 53-790020 7550/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	20 PC		
			7102530 LUBRICANT METERING BLOCK VEM-MV6/4-10/8> LUBRICATING VALVES VEM-MV6/4-10/8 R-/ /> PSP: 53-790020 7560/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			10041835 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-12-L/R1/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-12-L/> PSP: 53-790020 7570/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			10048620 CHECK VALVE RHD-10-L-1BAR RÜCKSCHLAGVENTIL RHD-10-L-1BAR PSP: 53-790020 7580/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			11076710 T PIPE REDUCER TR08/10/08L T-REDUZIERUNG TR08/10/08L PSP: 53-790020 7590/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			10551921 FIXING CLAMP 1-12-W1-2 MOUNTING CLAMP 1-12-W1-2 PSP: 53-790020 7600/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	50 PC		
			10007170 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-12-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-12-L PSP: 53-790020 7610/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	10 PC		
			4710005-60.014	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 71

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			VERROHRUNG BAUTEILPLATTE STÄNDER LI. PIPING MOUNTING PLATE FOR FRAME LEFT PSP: 53-790020 7620/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER			
			10006956 PIPE CLAMP 2X10 ROHRSCHELLE 2X10 PSP: 53-790020 7630/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	20 PC		
			7101847 LUBRICANT DISTRIBUTOR VK4/4-10/8 LUBRICATING VALVES VK4/4-10/8 PSP: 53-790020 7640/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			341381 PROXIMITY SWITCH M12x1, 4mmb, S NÄHERUNGSSCHALTER M12x1, 4mmb, S PSP: 53-790020 7650/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
			4710006-10.715 PIPE HOLDER ROHRHALTER PSP: 53-790020 7660/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
			4710006-10.716 PIPE HOLDER ROHRHALTER PSP: 53-790020 7670/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	50 PC		
			7135422 LOCKING WASHER S 10 LOCK WASHER S 10 PSP: 53-790020 7680/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	140 PC		
			10003796 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X25 PSP: 53-790020 7690/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	140 PC		
			7135606 PIPE 8x1 ROHR 8x1 PSP: 53-790020 7150/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	6,000 M		
			4710006-24.550 DISTRIBUTOR MANIFOLD PSP: 53-790020 0550/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	1 PC		
			4710006-24.551	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 72

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0551/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE			
			4710006-24.552 PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0552/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	1 PC		
			60146630 BLECH 20X150X600 PLATE 20X150X600 PSP: 53-790020 0560/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	1 PC		
			4078151 U-PROFIL 60x1000 CHANNEL SECTION 60x1000 PSP: 53-790020 0561/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	1 PC		
			10010707 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X130 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M10X130 PSP: 53-790020 0570/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	6 PC		
			10005090 HEXAGON NUT M10 SECHSKANTMUTTER M10 PSP: 53-790020 0571/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	6 PC		
			10837078 LOCK WASHER 10.5/16X0.9 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 10.5/16X0.9 PSP: 53-790020 0572/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	6 PC		
			10979295 VALVE HOUSING G3/4/BSPP/PORT 1&2 VENTILGEHÄUSE G3/4/BSPP/PORT 1&2 PSP: 53-790020 0580/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	1 PC		
			10982001 3-WAY PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE PRFB 3-WAY PRESSURE REGULATING VALVE PRFB PSP: 53-790020 0581/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	1 PC		
			10405876 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 12L/S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 12L/S PSP: 53-790020 0590/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	5 PC		
			10405883	5 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 73

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 16S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 16S PSP: 53-790020 0591/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE			
			10405864 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 20S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20S PSP: 53-790020 0592/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	5 PC		
			10405869 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 25S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 25S PSP: 53-790020 0593/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	5 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0594/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	5 PC		
			10915850 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 42L WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42L PSP: 53-790020 0595/4710006-24.500/ROHRLEITUNG BREMSE	5 PC		
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-24.501/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A1	1,000 M		
			10002912 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-30-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.501/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A1	1 PC		
			10022350 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-30-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-30-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-24.501/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A1	1 PC		
			10007830 ELBOW SWIVEL COUPLING WH-30-SR-KDS ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-30-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-24.501/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A1	1 PC		
			10006535 SOCKET-TYPE PIPE REDUCER RI-1EDX1 1/4 REDUCING FITTING RI-1EDX1 1/4 PSP: 53-790020 0023/4710006-24.501/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A1	1 PC		
			7065935	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 74

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-24.501/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A1	1,000 M		
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-24.502/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A2	1 PC		
			7106636 EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN GE 30 S R1 ED MALE FITTING GE 30 S R1 ED PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.502/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A2	1 PC		
			10002948 STRAIGHT BULKHEAD PIPE COUPLING SV-30-S BULKHEAD UNION SV-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-24.502/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A2	3 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-24.502/ROHRLEITUNG R3 A2	1,000 M		
			10032781 PIPE 42X3>> ROHR 42X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-24.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	3 PC		
			10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	2 PC		
			10041833 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-42-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-42-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-24.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	1 PC		
			10011457 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-42-LR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-42-LR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-24.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	9 PC		
			10915850 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 42L WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42L PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-24.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	2 PC		
			7192913			

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 75

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PIPE CLAMP 6042 PP-SIP-AF-M-W2 ROHRSCHELLE 6042 PP-SIP-AF-M-W2 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-24.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB			
			10776693 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6042 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6042 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-24.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	1 PC		
			11221793 DURCHFLUSSWÄCHTER G1½/DN40/PN16/CO/180L> FLOW MONITOR G1½/DN40/PN16/CO/180L/MIN. PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-24.503/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	1 PC		
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-24.504/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T1	1,000 M		
			10022350 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-30-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-30-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.504/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T1	1 PC		
			10041971 ANGULAR CONNECTING COUPLING EW-30-S SWIVEL NUT ELBOW EW-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-24.504/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T1	1 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-24.504/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T1	2 PC		
			10032702 PIPE 16X2.5>> ROHR 16X2.5>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-24.505/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T3	1,000 M		
			10022318 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-16-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-16-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.505/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T3	1 PC		
			10031327 ANGULAR CONNECTING COUPLING EW-16-S SWIVEL NUT ELBOW EW-16-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-24.505/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T3	1 PC		
			10405883	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 76

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 16S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 16S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-24.505/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T3			
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-24.506/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T2	1,000 M		
			10022350 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-30-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-30-SR> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.506/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T2	1 PC		
			10041971 ANGULAR CONNECTING COUPLING EW-30-S SWIVEL NUT ELBOW EW-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-24.506/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T2	1 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-24.506/ROHRLEITUNG R3 T2	2 PC		
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	1,000 M		
			10007132 PIPE 25X3>> ROHR 25X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	1,000 M		
			10007122 PIPE 12X2>> ROHR 12X2>> PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	1,000 M		
			10002912 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-30-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	2 PC		
			10002922 T-COUPLING T-30-S T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	1 PC		
			10023014	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 77

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			REDUCING COUPLING RED-30/25-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-30/25-S PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L			
			10023002 REDUCING COUPLING RED-30/12-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-30/12-S PSP: 53-790020 0023/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	1 PC		
			10041835 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-12-L/R1/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-12-L/> PSP: 53-790020 0024/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	1 PC		
			10041969 ANGULAR CONNECTING COUPLING EW-25-S SWIVEL NUT ELBOW EW-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	1 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	5 PC		
			10405869 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 25S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 25S PSP: 53-790020 0041/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	2 PC		
			10405876 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 12L/S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 12L/S PSP: 53-790020 0042/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	2 PC		
			10839719 PIPE CLAMP SPAL 4030 PP DPAL-AS SI M W> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL 4030 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-24.507/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	2 PC		
			10032756 PIPE 20X3>> ROHR 20X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-24.508/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P	1,000 M		
			10007132 PIPE 25X3>> ROHR 25X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-24.508/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P	1,000 M		
			10002908	3 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 78

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.508/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P	1 PC		
			10022322 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-20-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-20-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-24.508/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P	1 PC		
			10041873 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-25-S/R3/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-25-S/> PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-24.508/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P	1 PC		
			10041969 ANGULAR CONNECTING COUPLING EW-25-S SWIVEL NUT ELBOW EW-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0023/4710006-24.508/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P	1 PC		
			10405864 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 20S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-24.508/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P	7 PC		
			10405869 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 25S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 25S PSP: 53-790020 0041/4710006-24.508/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P	2 PC		
			11057126 PIPE CLAMP 4020 PP SIP-AF M ROHRSCHELLE 4020 PP SIP-AF M PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-24.508/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P	3 PC		
			10031575 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	2 PC		
			10031579 SAE WELDING COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	2 PC		
			10058198 PIPE COUPLING WITH TAPERED SEAT DN50 VERSCHRAUBUNG MIT KEGELSITZ DN50 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	1 PC		
			10058157	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 79

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PIPE REDUCER WITH HEXAGON DN50XDN25 REDUZIERSTÜCK MIT SECHSKANT DN50XDN25 PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T			
			10027778 PIPE COUPLING U11-2-ZN-A COUPLING U11-2-ZN-A PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	2 PC		
			10046492 DOUBLE NIPPLE N8-2-ZN-A THREADED HEXAGONAL NIPPLE N8-2-ZN-A PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	4 PC		
			10048840 ANGLE A1-2-ZN-A WINKEL A1-2-ZN-A PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	2 PC		
			10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	5 PC		
			10004180 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X35 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X35 PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	8 PC		
			10004187 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X50 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X50 PSP: 53-790020 0031/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	16 PC		
			7058427 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 HEXAGON NUT M12 PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	16 PC		
			10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	2 PC		
			7101812 PIPE CLAMP 6060.3 PP SIP-AF M W2 ROHRSCHELLE 6060,3 PP SIP-AF M W2 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	1 PC		
			10982017	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 80

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			VACUUM VENTILATION VALVE G1/DN25/PN10 VAKUUM-BELÜFTUNGSVENTIL G1/DN25/PN10 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-24.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T	1,000 M		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X1092 PSP: 53-790020	1,000 M		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X475.9 PSP: 53-790020	1,000 M		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X304 PSP: 53-790020	1,000 M		
			SOLID FLANGE AFA 51-3 60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			STUB END AFA 51-3 60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			BOW 90-3-60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			T-PIECE 60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X195.5 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X554.5 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X427.3 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X551.4 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			BOW 45-3-60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			BOW 90-3-60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			T-PIECE 60.3X2.9	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 81

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No. PSP: 53-790020</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X108.6 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X434 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SOLID FLANGE AFA 51-3 60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			STUB END AFA 51-3 60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			BOW 30-3-60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			BOW 90-3-60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X97.1 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X201 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X2720.8 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SOLID FLANGE AFA 51-3 60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			STUB END AFA 51-3 60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			BOW 45-3-60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			BOW 90-3-60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X714 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 82

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X122.5 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PIPE 60.3X2.9X914 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SOLID FLANGE AFA 51-3 60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			STUB END AFA 51-3 60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			BOW 90-3-60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			POSITION SWITCH PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
0	SMS-039	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		7.100,000 KG 6.023,000 KG	455 CM 242 CM 113 CM
			4710006-30.038 ROD GUIDE RING STANGENFÜHRUNGSRING PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	24 PC		
			463010 ROUND CORD 10 RUNDSCHNUR 10 PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	11,000 M		
			4710006-30.025 FITTING KEY PASSFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	2 PC		
			10004247 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M20X90 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M20X90 PSP: 53-790020 0191/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	4 PC		
			451739 LOCK WASHER VS20 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS20 PSP: 53-790020 0192/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	4 PC		
			4710006-30.026 WEDGE	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 83

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		KEIL PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE			
		E229539 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M30x2x210 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M30x2x210 PSP: 53-790020 0201/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	8 PC		
		7180386 SCHEIBE MIT AUSSENNASE 31 WASHER WITH OUTSIDE TAB 31 PSP: 53-790020 0202/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	8 PC		
		4710006-30.022 TIE ROD TIE ANCHOR PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	8 PC		
		4710006-30.027 CAPSTAN NUT M200X6 KREUZLOCHMUTTER M200X6 PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	8 PC		
		4710006-30.039 CENTERING RING ZENTRIERRING PSP: 53-790020 0041/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	4 PC		
0	SMS-040 03	588101 WOODEN CASE		17.300,000 KG 15.485,000 KG	365 CM 275 CM 130 CM
		4710006-68.010 FITTING KEY PASSFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-68.000/WERKZEUGRAUM	4 PC		
		10036798 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD BOLT M20X65 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M20X65 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-68.000/WERKZEUGRAUM	8 PC		
		4710006-73.101 GRUNDPLATTE UNTEN BASE PLATE BOTTOM PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-73.000/GRUNDPLATTE UNTEN GESAMT	1 PC		
		4710006-73.106 CLAMPING LEDGE TERMINAL STRIP PSP: 53-790020 0063/4710006-73.000/GRUNDPLATTE UNTEN GESAMT	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 84

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10004183 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M12X40 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X40 PSP: 53-790020 0064/4710006-73.000/GRUNDPLATTE UNTEN GESAMT	20 PC		
			1023947 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M36X3X320 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M36X3X320 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-73.000/GRUNDPLATTE UNTEN GESAMT	12 PC		
			E329892 ROUND CORD 6 RUNDSCHNUR 6 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-73.000/GRUNDPLATTE UNTEN GESAMT	10,000 M		
0	SMS-041	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		27.560,000 KG 25.562,000 KG	310 CM 280 CM 191 CM
			4710006-30.044 LAGERKÖRPER RECHTS BEARING BOX RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	1 PC		
0	SMS-042	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		27.570,000 KG 25.570,000 KG	310 CM 280 CM 191 CM
			4710006-30.043 LAGERKÖRPER LINKS BEARING BOX LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	1 PC		
0	SMS-043	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		8.200,000 KG 7.700,000 KG	305 CM 145 CM 196 CM
			4710006-51.205 ASYNCHRONMOTOR Hauptantrieb ASYNCHRONOUS MOTOR Main drive PSP: 53-790020 2000/4710006-50.000/MOTORKONSOLE	1 PC		
0	SMS-044	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		410,000 KG 200,000 KG	190 CM 120 CM 70 CM
			4710006-70.410 PNEUMATICS STATION PNEUMATIKSTATION PSP: 53-790020 4010/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 85

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-045	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		2.518,000 KG 1.598,000 KG	280 CM 110 CM 100 CM
			10963035 FLOAT SWITCH D35/3CO/30/315/365/M16 LEVEL FLOAT SWITCH D35/3CO/30/315/365/M> PSP: 53-790020 0300/4710006-60.000/SCHMIERPLAN	1 PC		
			341415 MULTIPLE DISTRIBUTOR 8-FOLD,MVP12metal MEHRFACHVERTEILER 8-FACH,MVP12Metall PSP: 53-790020 2010/4710006-60.000/SCHMIERPLAN	1 PC		
			341200 PROTECTING CAP Metal, hexagonal, screen> PROTECTION CAP Metal, hexagonal, screen> PSP: 53-790020 2020/4710006-60.000/SCHMIERPLAN	6 PC		
			341145 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 1.0 STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 1,0 PSP: 53-790020 2030/4710006-60.000/SCHMIERPLAN	1 PC		
			341138 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 1.5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 1,5m PSP: 53-790020 2040/4710006-60.000/SCHMIERPLAN	1 PC		
			7092645 BARREL PUMP complete 200kg barrel 14:1> FASSPUMPE komplett 200kg Fass 14:1 pneu> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710005-60.900/FÜLLEINRICHTUNG FETTFASS 200KG	1 PC		
			426041 SCREW JOINT A8-RL/WD COUPLING A8-RL/WD PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710005-60.900/FÜLLEINRICHTUNG FETTFASS 200KG	1 PC		
0	SMS-046	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		2.000,000 KG 1.400,000 KG	350 CM 140 CM 270 CM
			4710006-60.210 OIL CIRCULATING UNIT ÖLUMLAUFAGGREGAT PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-60.000/SCHMIERPLAN	1 PC		
			7093522 PUMPING STATION 1:50 PUMPSTATION 1:50 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-60.100/VERSORGUNG	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 86

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			7093522 PUMPING STATION 1:50 PUMPSTATION 1:50 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710004-60.500/VERROHRUNG SCHMIERZENTRALE	1 PC		
0	SMS-047	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		2.600,000 KG 2.159,000 KG	274 CM 131 CM 72 CM
			4710006-22.020 KEILLEISTE LI. VO. WEDGE GIB LEFT FRONT PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-22.021 KEILLEISTE LI. HI. WEDGE GIB LEFT REAR PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-22.000/STÖSSELFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
0	SMS-048	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		5.100,000 KG 4.122,000 KG	345 CM 218 CM 85 CM
			4710006-10.018 CENTERING RING ZENTRIERRING PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.055 CENTERING RING ZENTRIERRING PSP: 53-790020 0075/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	2 PC		
0	SMS-049	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		115.600,000 KG 110.000,000 KG	470 CM 350 CM 350 CM
			M4710006-18.000 RAM STÖSSEL PSP: 53-790030 0018/000000000002520145/STRANG NR. 1 KEIL / STÖBEL / DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
0	SMS-050	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.520,000 KG 590,000 KG	398 CM 230 CM 161 CM
			4710006-70.503 PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0503/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	6 PC		
			4710006-70.502 PLATE	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 87

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0502/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK			
			4710006-70.501 PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0501/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			4710006-70.524 PORT CONNECTOR 520-4 ROHRSTÜCK 520-4 PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	1 PC		
			4710006-70.523 PORT CONNECTOR 520-3 ROHRSTÜCK 520-3 PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	1 PC		
			4710006-70.522 PORT CONNECTOR 520-2 ROHRSTÜCK 520-2 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	1 PC		
			4710006-70.521 PORT CONNECTOR 520-1 ROHRSTÜCK 520-1 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	1 PC		
			4710006-70.517 PORT CONNECTOR 510-7 ROHRSTÜCK 510-7 PSP: 53-790020 0007/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			4710006-70.516 PORT CONNECTOR 510-6 ROHRSTÜCK 510-6 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			4710006-70.515 PORT CONNECTOR 510-5 ROHRSTÜCK 510-5 PSP: 53-790020 0005/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			4710006-70.514 PORT CONNECTOR 510-4 ROHRSTÜCK 510-4 PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			4710006-70.513 PORT CONNECTOR 510-3	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 88

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			ROHRSTÜCK 510-3 PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK			
			4710006-70.512 PORT CONNECTOR 510-2 ROHRSTÜCK 510-2 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			4710006-70.511 PORT CONNECTOR 510-1 ROHRSTÜCK 510-1 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			4710006-70.543 PORT CONNECTOR 540-3 ROHRSTÜCK 540-3 PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	1 PC		
			4710006-70.542 PORT CONNECTOR 540-2 ROHRSTÜCK 540-2 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	1 PC		
			4710006-70.541 PORT CONNECTOR 540-1 ROHRSTÜCK 540-1 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	1 PC		
			4710006-70.590 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-10 ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-10 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	1 PC		
			4710006-70.589 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-09 ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-09 PSP: 53-790020 0009/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	1 PC		
			4710006-70.588 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-08 ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-08 PSP: 53-790020 0008/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	1 PC		
			4710006-70.587 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-07 ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-07 PSP: 53-790020 0007/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	1 PC		
			4710006-70.586 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-06	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 89

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-06 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2			
			4710006-70.585 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-05 ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-05 PSP: 53-790020 0005/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	1 PC		
			4710006-70.584 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-04 ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-04 PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	1 PC		
			4710006-70.583 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-03 ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-03 PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	1 PC		
			4710006-70.582 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-02 ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-02 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	1 PC		
			4710006-70.581 PORT CONNECTOR R2-580-01 ROHRSTÜCK R2-580-01 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	1 PC		
			4710006-70.571 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-11 ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-11 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			4710006-70.570 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-10 ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-10 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			4710006-70.569 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-09 ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-09 PSP: 53-790020 0009/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			4710006-70.568 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-08 ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-08 PSP: 53-790020 0008/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			4710006-70.567 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-07	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 90

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-07 PSP: 53-790020 0007/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH			
			4710006-70.566 PORT CONNECTOR R1-580-06 ROHRSTÜCK R1-580-06 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			4710006-70.565 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-05 ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-05 PSP: 53-790020 0005/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			4710006-70.564 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-04 ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-04 PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			4710006-70.563 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-03 ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-03 PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			4710006-70.562 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-02 ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-02 PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			4710006-70.561 PORT CONNECTOR R1-560-01 ROHRSTÜCK R1-560-01 PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
0	SMS-051	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		5.655,000 KG 2.601,000 KG	688 CM 377 CM 232 CM
			PROTECTIVE HOOD, GEAR WHEEL 1 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			COLLECTING HOPPER PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			GREASE BOX PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			4710006-55.057 VALVE RETAINER VENTILHALTERUNG PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 91

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		0120/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
		PLATE 40-350X420 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
		PLATE 20-220X220 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
		4710006-55.098 DRIVING DOG MITNEHMER PSP: 53-790020 0063/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.111 COVER PLATE ABDECKBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.112 COVER PLATE ABDECKBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0081/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.057 VALVE RETAINER VENTILHALTERUNG PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.091 FOOT BOARD TRITTBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.091 FOOT BOARD TRITTBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	2 PC		
		4710006-55.093 FOOT BOARD TRITTBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	12 PC		
		10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0067/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE			

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 92

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-052	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		5.535,000 KG 2.480,000 KG	688 CM 377 CM 232 CM
				1 PC		
			PROTECTIVE HOOD, GEAR WHEEL 2 PSP: 53-790020			
				11 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X55 PSP: 53-790020			
			10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0113/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	11 PC		
			WASHER VS16 PSP: 53-790020	11 PC		
			PROTECTIVE HOOD PINION PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SEAL PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SEAL PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X120 PSP: 53-790020	74 PC		
			WASHER VS12 PSP: 53-790020	62 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X30 PSP: 53-790020	62 PC		
			4710006-55.088 KONSOLE KLEMMENKASTEN EYE BRACKET TERMINAL BOX PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
0	SMS-053	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		4.605,000 KG 2.115,000 KG	553 CM 307 CM 315 CM
				1 PC		
			UPPER PROTECTIVE COVER PSP: 53-790020			

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 93

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			4710006-55.089 GREASE COLLECTING TRAY FETTAUFFANGWANNE PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
			PLATE 3-100X865 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PLATE 5-154X2300 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PLATE 5-154X1190 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X90 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
			HEXAGON NUT M16 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
			WASHER VS16 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
			PLATE 3-100X865 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PLATE 5-154X2300 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			PLATE 5-154X1190 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X90 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
			HEXAGON NUT M16 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
			WASHER VS16 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X150 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 94

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		HEXAGON NUT M16 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
		HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X130 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
		WASHER VS16 PSP: 53-790020	16 PC		
		HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X80 PSP: 53-790020	32 PC		
		10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0067/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	32 PC		
		WASHER VS12 PSP: 53-790020	32 PC		
		HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X35 PSP: 53-790020	30 PC		
		WASHER A13 PSP: 53-790020	30 PC		
		PLATE 20-175X300 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		PLATE 20-175X300 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		10003413 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X150 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16X150 PSP: 53-790020 0077/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	12 PC		
		10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0113/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	12 PC		
		WASHER VS16 PSP: 53-790020	12 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 95

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PLATE 5-201X900 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X65 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
			10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0113/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
			WASHER VS16 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X150 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
			10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0113/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
			WASHER VS16 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
			COVER PLATE PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			10003794 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10X20 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X20 PSP: 53-790020 0084/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	6 PC		
			WASHER VS10 PSP: 53-790020	6 PC		
			MOUNTING PLATE PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			MOUNTING PLATE PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			SENSOR SIDENT/IV-40fv114n20-11 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
				8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 96

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M5X50 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M3X30 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			SENSOR SIDENT/B-22fv20-401 PSP: 53-790020			
0	SMS-054	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		5.160,000 KG 2.671,000 KG	553 CM 307 CM 315 CM
			PROTECTIVE COVER, UNDER PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X130 PSP: 53-790020	12 PC		
			10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0113/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	14 PC		
			WASHER VS16 PSP: 53-790020	14 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X80 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			LOCK AZM 200SK-T-1P2P PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SIDE PLATE LEFT PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SIDE PLATE RIGHT PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
0	SMS-055	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		3.750,000 KG 3.255,000 KG	194 CM 133 CM 107 CM
			4710006-10.016 ANKERMUTTER GETEILT ANCHORING NUT SPLIT PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 97

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			4710006-10.019 HEX CAP SCREW HEXAGON HEAD BOLT PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			4710006-10.020 MUTTER NACHARBEIT NUT REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
			10971600 WASHER B 104 SCHEIBE B 104 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	4 PC		
0	SMS-056	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		6.750,000 KG 5.148,000 KG	734 CM 241 CM 128 CM
			4710006-27.052 FRICTION PAD REIBKLOTZ PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	96 PC		
			4710006-27.069 SLEEVE SLEEVE FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-27.071/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
			4710006-27.070 TAPERED BOLT TAPERED BOLT FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-27.071/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
			4710006-27.072 PEDESTAL BOLT PEDESTAL BOLT FOR COUPLING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-27.071/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
			4710006-27.058 SLEEVE BUSH FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710006-27.071/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
			4710006-27.059 COVER CAP FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0005/4710006-27.071/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
			10005102 HEXAGON NUT M24 SECHSKANTMUTTER M24	16 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 98

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-27.071/SPREIZDÜBEL			
			10004154 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X25 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M10X25 PSP: 53-790020 0007/4710006-27.071/SPREIZDÜBEL	32 PC		
			451734 LOCK WASHER VS10 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS10 PSP: 53-790020 0008/4710006-27.071/SPREIZDÜBEL	32 PC		
			4710006-27.064 SCHRAUBE NACHARBEIT SCREW REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0041/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	24 PC		
			7060090 BINDING WIRE 3 mm BINDEDRAHT 3 mm PSP: 53-790020 0042/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	2 PC		
			10005907 PARALLEL PIN 50X100 ZYLINDERSTIFT 50X100 PSP: 53-790020 0043/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	12 PC		
			10004374 PLUG SCREW G2A VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE G2A PSP: 53-790020 0044/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	4 PC		
			PLUG SCREW G2,5A PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M8X16 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			4701005-27.012 NUT , REMACHINING WORK MUTTER PSP: 53-790020 0061/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	24 PC		
			4710006-27.068 PLATE KEY LEGESCHLÜSSEL PSP: 53-790020 0065/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	24 PC		
			10003854	48 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 99

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X40 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X40 PSP: 53-790020 0066/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000			
			7061977 WASHER WITH TAB 17 SCHEIBE MIT LAPPEN 17 PSP: 53-790020 0067/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	48 PC		
			4710006-27.028 COVER CAP PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			10003426 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M30X260 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M30X260 PSP: 53-790020 0104/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	6 PC		
			10010688 PLUG SCREW R1/8 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE R1/8 PSP: 53-790020 0131/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	4 PC		
			10004154 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X25 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M10X25 PSP: 53-790020 0132/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	8 PC		
			451734 LOCK WASHER VS10 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS10 PSP: 53-790020 0133/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	8 PC		
			463005 ROUND CORD 5 RUNDSCHNUR 5 PSP: 53-790020 0134/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	5,000 M		
			4710006-15.031 DICHTUNG LABYSTOP SEAL LABYSTOP PSP: 53-790020 0135/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			10871424 PLUG SCREW G 1" A PLUG SCREW G1A/PN400 PSP: 53-790020 0105/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	2 PC		
			E277414	12 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 100

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i>	<i>Net weight</i>	<i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i>	<i>Width</i>	<i>Height</i>
			COMPRESSION SPRING, RECTANGULAR particu> COMPRESSION SPRING, RECTANGLE particula> PSP: 53-790020 0147/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000							
			E527612 LAMELLA PLATE ASSEMBLY COUPLING LAMELLENPAKET Kupplung PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC						
			4710006-27.060 BEAM HOLDER PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC						
			10176464 O-RING 510X6 PSP: 53-790020 0163/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	2 PC						
			10955259 V-RING 793/820X25-M PSP: 53-790020 0164/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC						
			4710006-27.077 CLUTCH PISTON KUPPLUNGSKOLBEN PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC						
			4710006-27.083 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0171/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	4 PC						
			4701008-27.024 SPINDLE MEASURING PINS PSP: 53-790020 0172/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	2 PC						
			341451 PISTON GUIDE RING KOLBENFÜHRUNGSRING PSP: 53-790020 0183/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC						
			10026529 PARALLEL PIN 40X200 ZYLINDERSTIFT 40X200 PSP: 53-790020 0184/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	2 PC						
			10226277 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M42X210 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M42X210	24 PC						

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 101

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0185/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000			
			4710006-27.084 RETAINER PLATE SICHERUNGSBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0186/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	12 PC		
			463010 ROUND CORD 10 RUNDSCHNUR 10 PSP: 53-790020 0187/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	4,500 M		
			4701008-27.021 FLANGED PUMP FLANSCHPUMPE PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	2 PC		
			10003278 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X80 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M10X80 PSP: 53-790020 0191/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	8 PC		
			7061980 WASHER WITH TAB 10.5 SCHEIBE MIT LAPPEN 10,5 PSP: 53-790020 0192/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	8 PC		
			10022071 PARALLEL PIN 10X24 ZYLINDERSTIFT 10X24 PSP: 53-790020 0193/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	2 PC		
			430150 THREADED COUPLING G1/4 SCHRAUBKUPPLUNG G1/4 PSP: 53-790020 0236/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			Z5899296 UNIMOLY P5 PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			7135466 SCHMIERPASTE UNIMOLY HTC METALLIC LUBRICANT PASTE UNIMOLY HTC METALLIC PSP: 53-790020 0250/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	2 PC		
			4710006-27.023 SLEEVE SLEEVE FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020	18 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 102

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			0001/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL			
			4710006-27.024 TAPERED BOLT TAPERED BOLT FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
			4710006-27.022 PEDESTAL BOLT PEDESTAL BOLT FOR COUPLING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
			4710006-27.021 SLEEVE BUSH FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
			4710006-27.020 COVER CAP FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0005/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
			10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
			10004154 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X25 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M10X25 PSP: 53-790020 0007/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	36 PC		
			451734 LOCK WASHER VS10 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS10 PSP: 53-790020 0008/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	36 PC		
			4710006-27.051 DRIVING PIN MITNEHMERBOLZEN PSP: 53-790020 0290/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	8 PC		
			10005345 CASTLE NUT M36 KRONENMUTTER M36 PSP: 53-790020 0291/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	8 PC		
			10005571 SPLIT PIN 6.3X63 SPLINT 6.3X63 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 103

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			0292/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000			
			4710006-27.066 SLEEVE HÜLSE PSP: 53-790020 0300/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	8 PC		
			4710006-27.067 END COVER VERSCHLUSSDECKEL PSP: 53-790020 0310/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	8 PC		
			10003854 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X40 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X40 PSP: 53-790020 0311/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	16 PC		
			4710006-27.065 END COVER ABSCHLUSSDECKEL PSP: 53-790020 0320/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			451737 LOCK WASHER VS16 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS16 PSP: 53-790020 0312/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	16 PC		
			10012281 PARALLEL PIN 20G6X60 ZYLINDERSTIFT 20G6X60 PSP: 53-790020 0321/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	3 PC		
			10010691 PLUG SCREW R3/4 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE R3/4 PSP: 53-790020 0322/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	3 PC		
			4710006-27.075 WASHER, HARDENED SCHEIBE, GEHÄRTET PSP: 53-790020 0330/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	30 PC		
			4710006-27.076 SCHRAUBE NACHARBEIT SCREW REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0331/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	30 PC		
			4710006-27.037 ROTARY JOINT DREHEINFÜHRUNG PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 104

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		0400/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000			
		E265009 O-SEAL RING O-RING OR 32,00x3,00 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
		10015774 O-RING 172X4 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
		E494070 STUD BOLT GP 95M12 STIFTSCHRAUBE GP 95M12 PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
		10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
		4710006-27.045 SLEEVE HÜLSE PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
		4710006-27.046 SLEEVE BUSH with collar (DIN1850-3) slot close> PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
		1027297 HEXAGONAL NUT M12 HEXAGON NUT M12 PSP: 53-790020 0017/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
		10552344 PARALLEL PIN 10X20 ZYLINDERSTIFT 10X20 PSP: 53-790020 0071/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	2 PC		
		4710006-27.049 FEEDER TUBE ZUFÜHRROHR PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
		341060 TURCON-ROTO-GLYD-RING PSP: 53-790020 0081/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 105

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10021154 RETAINING RING 58X2 SICHERUNGSRING 58X2 PSP: 53-790020 0084/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-27.048 RETAINER PLATE SICHERUNGSBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0091/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
			10003782 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M8X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X25 PSP: 53-790020 0092/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
			10038414 PARALLEL PIN 8M6X20 ZYLINDERSTIFT 8M6X20 PSP: 53-790020 0093/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	2 PC		
			10027986 O-RING 52.07X2.62 PSP: 53-790020 0094/4710006-27.037/DREHEINFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			7135606 PIPE 8x1 ROHR 8x1 PSP: 53-790020 7050/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1,000 M		
			10032604 PIPE 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 ROHR 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 PSP: 53-790020 7070/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1,000 M		
			341382 PROXIMITY SWITCH long, short-circuit-pr> NÄHERUNGSSCHALTER lang kurzschlussfest PSP: 53-790020 2010/4710006-25.000/SCHWUNGRADBREMSE	2 PC		
			341382 PROXIMITY SWITCH long, short-circuit-pr> NÄHERUNGSSCHALTER lang kurzschlussfest PSP: 53-790020 2010/4710006-36.000/AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	2 PC		
			4710006-27.054 SLEEVE SLEEVE FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-27.056/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
			4710006-27.055	16 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 106

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		TAPERED BOLT TAPERED BOLT FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-27.056/SPREIZDÜBEL			
		4710006-27.057 PEDESTAL BOLT PEDESTAL BOLT FOR COUPLING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-27.056/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
		4710006-27.058 SLEEVE BUSH FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710006-27.056/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
		4710006-27.059 COVER CAP FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0005/4710006-27.056/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
		10005102 HEXAGON NUT M24 SECHSKANTMUTTER M24 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-27.056/SPREIZDÜBEL	16 PC		
		10004154 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X25 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M10X25 PSP: 53-790020 0007/4710006-27.056/SPREIZDÜBEL	32 PC		
		451734 LOCK WASHER VS10 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS10 PSP: 53-790020 0008/4710006-27.056/SPREIZDÜBEL	32 PC		
		451734 LOCK WASHER VS10 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS10 PSP: 53-790020 0515/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		451734 LOCK WASHER VS10 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS10 PSP: 53-790020 0540/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		4710006-16.131 VENT SCREW ENTLÜFTUNGSSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0565/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
		10962951	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 107

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PISTON GUIDE RING 220/215X15 KOLBENFÜHRUNGSRING 220/215X15 PSP: 53-790020 0605/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE			
			11001272 COMPRESSION SPRING 5X15X51 SCHRAUBENDRUCKFEDER 5X15X51 PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	6 PC		
			STOP ROTATOR TURNABLE M30 PSP: 53-790020	3 PC		
			PLUG SCREW 1" PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
0	SMS-057	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		6.300,000 KG 5.483,000 KG	350 CM 207 CM 113 CM
			BRAKE, OUTER RING PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			BRAKE, INNER RING PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			BRAKE, LAMELLAE PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			463006 ROUND CORD 6 RUNDSCHNUR 6 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-24.000/BREMSE	4,200 M		
			10706908 O-RING 508X6 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-24.000/BREMSE	1 PC		
			10008188 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M42X130 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M42X130 PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-24.000/BREMSE	32 PC		
			4710006-27.065 END COVER ABSCHLUSSDECKEL PSP: 53-790020 0320/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			4710006-24.015 SHEAR PIN	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 108

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		SCHERSTIFT PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-24.000/BREMSE			
		4710006-27.076 SCHRAUBE NACHARBEIT SCREW REMACHINING WORK PSP: 53-790020 0019/4710006-24.000/BREMSE	30 PC		
		4710006-27.075 WASHER, HARDENED SCHEIBE, GEHÄRTET PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-24.000/BREMSE	30 PC		
		10012281 PARALLEL PIN 20G6X60 ZYLINDERSTIFT 20G6X60 PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-24.000/BREMSE	3 PC		
		10010691 PLUG SCREW R3/4 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE R3/4 PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-24.000/BREMSE	3 PC		
		4710006-27.023 SLEEVE SLEEVE FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0001/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
		4710006-27.024 TAPERED BOLT TAPERED BOLT FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
		4710006-27.022 PEDESTAL BOLT PEDESTAL BOLT FOR COUPLING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
		4710006-27.021 SLEEVE BUSH FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
		4710006-27.020 COVER CAP FOR EXPANDING DOWEL PSP: 53-790020 0005/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	18 PC		
		10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16	18 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 109

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL			
			10004154 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X25 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M10X25 PSP: 53-790020 0007/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	36 PC		
			451734 LOCK WASHER VS10 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS10 PSP: 53-790020 0008/4710006-27.025/SPREIZDÜBEL	36 PC		
0	SMS-058	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.719,000 KG 819,000 KG	640 CM 210 CM 57 CM
			11203128 HOSE LINE DN38X1600 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG DN38X1600 PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			11203127 HOSE LINE DN38X1400 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG DN38X1400 PSP: 53-790020 0105/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			11204539 HOSE LLINE 3TE38NN90-1300 SCHLAUCHEITUNG 3TE38NN90-1300 PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	3 PC		
			11203154 HOSE LINE 3TE-10NN-700 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 3TE-10NN-700 PSP: 53-790020 0115/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			11203126 HOSE LINE 4SP19PP90-900 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 4SP19PP90-900 PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			11203156 HOSE LINE 4SP25PP90-900 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 4SP25PP90-900 PSP: 53-790020 0125/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			10995930 HOSE LINE 2ST16P90P-1000 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 2ST16P90P-1000 PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 110

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		11203129 HOSE LINE NEF63X1050 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG NEF63X1050 PSP: 53-790020 0135/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		1021279 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 3TE38NN-1135 HOSE LINE 3TE38NN-1135 PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10973858 HOSE LINE NEF63X1200 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG NEF63X1200 PSP: 53-790020 0145/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10032781 PIPE 42X3>> ROHR 42X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.513/TANKLEITUNG	1,000 M		
		10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.513/TANKLEITUNG	5 PC		
		10041833 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-42-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-42-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.513/TANKLEITUNG	1 PC		
		7065928 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 42 L WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42 L PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.513/TANKLEITUNG	12 PC		
		10000329 PIPE 60.3X2.9>> ROHR 60.3X2.9>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	1,000 M		
		10177587 ELBOW 90-3-60.3X2.9-S BOGEN 90-3-60.3X2.9-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	7 PC		
		10013242 T-PIECE 60.3X2.9-60.3X2.9-W TEE 60.3X2.9-60.3X2.9-W PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 111

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10001653 SAE FLANGE CONNECTION A2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-FLANSCHANSCHLUSS A2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	2 PC		
		10006307 REDUCER K-60.3X2.9-42.4X2.6-W REDUZIERSTÜCK K-60.3X2.9-42.4X2.6-W PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	1 PC		
		10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0035/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	1 PC		
		7065928 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 42 L WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42 L PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	4 PC		
		10032781 PIPE 42X3>> ROHR 42X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0045/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	1,000 M		
		10058183 SCREW PUMP WITH FLAT SEAT DN25 VERSCHRAUBUNG MIT FLACHSITZ DN25 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	1 PC		
		10058143 DOUBLE NIPPLE WITH HEXAGON DN25 DOPPELNIPPEL MIT SECHSKANT DN25 PSP: 53-790020 0055/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	1 PC		
		10019663 SLEEVE G1 MUFFE G1 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	1 PC		
		10621886 ELBOW 45-3-60.3X2.9-S BOGEN 45-3-60.3X2.9-S PSP: 53-790020 0065/4710006-55.514/TANKLEITUNG	1 PC		
		10032820 PIPE 25X4>> ROHR 25X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.518/DRUCKLEITUNG KLOTZKUPPLUNG	1,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 112

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10022346 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-25-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-25-SR> PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.518/DRUCKLEITUNG KLOTZKUPPLUNG	2 PC		
			7065934 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 25 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 25 S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.518/DRUCKLEITUNG KLOTZKUPPLUNG	16 PC		
			10002910 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-25-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.518/DRUCKLEITUNG KLOTZKUPPLUNG	6 PC		
			10032756 PIPE 20X3>> ROHR 20X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.521/DRUCKLEITUNG LAMELENKUPPLUNG	2,000 M		
			10041871 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-20-S/R1/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-20-S/> PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.521/DRUCKLEITUNG LAMELENKUPPLUNG	2 PC		
			7065932 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 20 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20 S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.521/DRUCKLEITUNG LAMELENKUPPLUNG	12 PC		
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.521/DRUCKLEITUNG LAMELENKUPPLUNG	8 PC		
			10032820 PIPE 25X4>> ROHR 25X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.526/DRUCKLEITUNG KLOTZKUPPLUNG	1,000 M		
			10022346 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-25-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-25-SR> PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.526/DRUCKLEITUNG KLOTZKUPPLUNG	2 PC		
			7065934 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 25 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 25 S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.526/DRUCKLEITUNG KLOTZKUPPLUNG	6 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 113

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10002910 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-25-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.526/DRUCKLEITUNG KLOTZKUPPLUNG	2 PC		
			10032756 PIPE 20X3>> ROHR 20X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.524/DRUCKLEITUNG LAMELENKUPPLUNG	1,000 M		
			10041871 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-20-S/R1/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-20-S/> PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.524/DRUCKLEITUNG LAMELENKUPPLUNG	2 PC		
			7065932 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 20 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20 S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.524/DRUCKLEITUNG LAMELENKUPPLUNG	6 PC		
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.524/DRUCKLEITUNG LAMELENKUPPLUNG	2 PC		
			10032781 PIPE 42X3>> ROHR 42X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.523/ZULAUF KÜHLÖL	1,000 M		
			10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.523/ZULAUF KÜHLÖL	2 PC		
			10041833 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-42-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-42-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.523/ZULAUF KÜHLÖL	2 PC		
			7065928 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 42 L WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42 L PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.523/ZULAUF KÜHLÖL	6 PC		
			10007142 PIPE 38X5>> ROHR 38X5>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.504/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	1,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 114

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10002914 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-38-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-38-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.504/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	2 PC		
			7065936 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 38 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 38 S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.504/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
			10007142 PIPE 38X5>> ROHR 38X5>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.505/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	1,000 M		
			10002914 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-38-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-38-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.505/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	2 PC		
			7065936 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 38 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 38 S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.505/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
			10007142 PIPE 38X5>> ROHR 38X5>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.506/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	1,000 M		
			10002914 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-38-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-38-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.506/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	2 PC		
			7065936 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 38 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 38 S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.506/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
			10007142 PIPE 38X5>> ROHR 38X5>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.507/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	1,000 M		
			10002914 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-38-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-38-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.507/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 115

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		7065936 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 38 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 38 S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.507/ÖLZULAUF DREHEINFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
		10032781 PIPE 42X3>> ROHR 42X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.508/ZULAUF KÜHLÖL	1,000 M		
		10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.508/ZULAUF KÜHLÖL	5 PC		
		10041833 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-42-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-42-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.508/ZULAUF KÜHLÖL	4 PC		
		7065928 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 42 L WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42 L PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.508/ZULAUF KÜHLÖL	14 PC		
		11221793 DURCHFLUSSWÄCHTER G1½/DN40/PN16/CO/180L> FLOW MONITOR G1½/DN40/PN16/CO/180L/MIN. PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-55.508/ZULAUF KÜHLÖL	1 PC		
		10000329 PIPE 60.3X2.9>> ROHR 60.3X2.9>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.509/ÖLRÜCKLAUF	1,000 M		
		10177587 ELBOW 90-3-60.3X2.9-S BOGEN 90-3-60.3X2.9-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.509/ÖLRÜCKLAUF	6 PC		
		10013242 T-PIECE 60.3X2.9-60.3X2.9-W TEE 60.3X2.9-60.3X2.9-W PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.509/ÖLRÜCKLAUF	1 PC		
		10001653 SAE FLANGE CONNECTION A2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-FLANSCHANSCHLUSS A2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.509/ÖLRÜCKLAUF	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 116

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10058198 PIPE COUPLING WITH TAPERED SEAT DN50 VERSCHRAUBUNG MIT KEGELSITZ DN50 PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-55.509/ÖLRÜCKLAUF	1 PC		
		10058157 PIPE REDUCER WITH HEXAGON DN50XDN25 REDUZIERSTÜCK MIT SECHSKANT DN50XDN25 PSP: 53-790020 0035/4710006-55.509/ÖLRÜCKLAUF	1 PC		
		4710006-55.510 DISTRIBUTOR MANIFOLD PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10056346 SAE FLANGE CONNECTION E2"-3 SAE-FLANSCHANSCHLUSS E2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0045/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		4710006-55.511 SUPPORT STÜTZE PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10056346 SAE FLANGE CONNECTION E2"-3 SAE-FLANSCHANSCHLUSS E2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0045/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10982017 VACUUM VENTILATION VALVE G1/DN25/PN10 VAKUUM-BELÜFTUNGSVENTIL G1/DN25/PN10 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	2 PC		
		4710006-55.516 DISTRIBUTOR MANIFOLD PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.515/VERTEILER	1 PC		
		4710006-55.517 PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.515/VERTEILER	1 PC		
		10495173 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 13/18X1 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.515/VERTEILER	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 117

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10329928 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X115 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X115 PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.515/VERTEILER	8 PC		
			10007128 PIPE 20X2.5>> ROHR 20X2.5>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1,000 M		
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1,000 M		
			10041871 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-20-S/R1/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-20-S/> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
			7065932 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 20 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20 S PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	6 PC		
			10002918 EQUAL TEE T-20-S T-COUPLING T-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
			11149660 PIPE REDUCER RED-20/16-ZS REDUCING COUPLING RED-20/16-ZS PSP: 53-790020 0035/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
			7065929 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 16 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 16 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	2 PC		
			11000884 STRAIGHT REDUCER GR-30/20-S GERADE REDUZIERUNG GR-30/20-S PSP: 53-790020 0045/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 118

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10002912 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-30-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0055/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	3 PC		
		10022350 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-30-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-30-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-55.519/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
		10007124 PIPE 16X2>> ROHR 16X2>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.520/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1,000 M		
		10006517 SOCKET-TYPE PIPE REDUCER RI-1/4EDX1/2 REDUCING FITTING RI-1/4EDX1/2 PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.520/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
		10015813 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-16-SR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-16-SR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.520/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
		7065929 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 16 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 16 S PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.520/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	10 PC		
		10002906 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-16-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-16-S PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-55.520/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	4 PC		
		10000329 PIPE 60.3X2.9>> ROHR 60.3X2.9>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.522/TANKLEITUNG	1,000 M		
		10177587 ELBOW 90-3-60.3X2.9-S BOGEN 90-3-60.3X2.9-S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.522/TANKLEITUNG	6 PC		
		10001653 SAE FLANGE CONNECTION A2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-FLANSCHANSCHLUSS A2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.522/TANKLEITUNG	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 119

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.525/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	1,000 M		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.525/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	6 PC		
			10002912 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-30-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.525/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	2 PC		
			10022350 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-30-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-30-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.525/ROHRLEITUNG STEUERBLOCK	2 PC		
			4710006-55.527 DISTRIBUTOR MANIFOLD PSP: 53-790020 0175/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-55.528 HOLDER HALTER PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			10837078 LOCK WASHER 10.5/16X0.9 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 10.5/16X0.9 PSP: 53-790020 0185/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	6 PC		
			10004172 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X100 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M10X100 PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	6 PC		
			10441063 MINIMESS COUPLING G1/4 MINIMESS-KUPPLUNG G1/4 PSP: 53-790020 0195/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	4 PC		
			10495173 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 13/18X1 PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 120

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0205/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	8 PC		
		10002898 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X140 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X140 PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	8 PC		
		10022346 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-25-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-25-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0215/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	3 PC		
		10022350 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-30-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-30-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	3 PC		
		10022322 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-20-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-20-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0225/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	3 PC		
		10041833 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-42-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-42-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	3 PC		
		10001653 SAE FLANGE CONNECTION A2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-FLANSCHANSCHLUSS A2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0235/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	2 PC		
		10017306 SAE FLANGE CONNECTION F2 1/2"-3 SAE-FLANSCHANSCHLUSS F2 1/2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	4 PC		
		10002783 CLAMP SA-2R-25-PP-W1 SCHELLE SA-2R-25-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0245/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	10 PC		
		10048997 CLAMP SA-2R-30-PP-W1 SCHELLE SA-2R-30-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0250/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	10 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 121

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10002781 CLAMP SA-2R-20-PP-W1 SCHELLE SA-2R-20-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0255/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	14 PC		
		10002794 CLAMP SA-4R-60.3-PP-W1 SCHELLE SA-4R-60.3-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0260/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	20 PC		
		10035070 CLAMP SA-3R-42-PP-W1 SCHELLE SA-3R-42-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0265/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	16 PC		
		10022358 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-38-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-38-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0270/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	4 PC		
		11149501 STRAIGHT MALE STUD GE-42-ZLR-ED STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-42-ZLR-ED PSP: 53-790020 0275/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	5 PC		
		10041835 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-12-L/R1/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-12-L/> PSP: 53-790020 0280/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10128590 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-12-LR-ED> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-12-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0285/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10011457 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-42-LR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-42-LR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 0290/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
		10495173 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 13/18X1 PSP: 53-790020 0295/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	4 PC		
		10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0300/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 122

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10003820 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X30 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X30 PSP: 53-790020 0305/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	4 PC		
			10002765 CLAMP SA-1R-16-PP-W1 SCHELLE SA-1R-16-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0310/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	6 PC		
			10002788 CLAMP SA-3R-38-PP-W1 SCHELLE SA-3R-38-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0315/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	16 PC		
			10037954 FLAT BAR 75X10 FLÄCHSTAB 75X10 PSP: 53-790020 0320/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1,000 M		
			4710006-55.512 CONNECTOR ANSCHLUSSSTÜCK PSP: 53-790020 0325/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			10000329 PIPE 60.3X2.9>> ROHR 60.3X2.9>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.560/ROHRLEITUNG TK	1,000 M		
			10001653 SAE FLANGE CONNECTION A2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-FLANSCHANSCHLUSS A2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.560/ROHRLEITUNG TK	1 PC		
			10031575 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-55.560/ROHRLEITUNG TK	1 PC		
			10031579 SAE WELDING COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-55.560/ROHRLEITUNG TK	1 PC		
			10032781 PIPE 42X3>> ROHR 42X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.561/ROHRLEITUNG SK	1,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 123

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10041833 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-42-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-42-LR-> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.561/ROHRLEITUNG SK	1 PC		
			7065928 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 42 L WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42 L PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-55.561/ROHRLEITUNG SK	3 PC		
			10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-55.561/ROHRLEITUNG SK	1 PC		
			10000329 PIPE 60.3X2.9>> ROHR 60.3X2.9>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.562/ROHRLEITUNG TK	1,000 M		
			10001653 SAE FLANGE CONNECTION A2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-FLANSCHANSCHLUSS A2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.562/ROHRLEITUNG TK	1 PC		
			10031575 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-55.562/ROHRLEITUNG TK	1 PC		
			10031579 SAE WELDING COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-55.562/ROHRLEITUNG TK	1 PC		
			10032756 PIPE 20X3>> ROHR 20X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.563/ROHRLEITUNG PLKB	1,000 M		
			10041871 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-20-S/R1/> GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-20-S/> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.563/ROHRLEITUNG PLKB	1 PC		
			7065932 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 20 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-55.563/ROHRLEITUNG PLKB	3 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 124

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-55.563/ROHRLEITUNG PLKB	1 PC		
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.564/ROHRLEITUNG Y	1,000 M		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-55.564/ROHRLEITUNG Y	3 PC		
			10022350 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-30-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-30-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.564/ROHRLEITUNG Y	1 PC		
			10002912 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-30-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-55.564/ROHRLEITUNG Y	1 PC		
			10032820 PIPE 25X4>> ROHR 25X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.565/ROHRLEITUNG PKK	1,000 M		
			10022346 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-25-SR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-25-SR-> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.565/ROHRLEITUNG PKK	1 PC		
			7065934 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 25 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 25 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-55.565/ROHRLEITUNG PKK	3 PC		
			10002910 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-25-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-55.565/ROHRLEITUNG PKK	1 PC		
			4710006-55.570 PLATE PLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0360/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 125

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			7141367 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS SI M W2 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS SI M W2 PSP: 53-790020 0365/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			10776810 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0370/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			10839719 PIPE CLAMP SPAL 4030 PP DPAL-AS SI M W> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL 4030 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0375/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			10776693 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6042 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6042 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0380/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
			10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0385/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			10003824 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X40 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X40 PSP: 53-790020 0390/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	2 PC		
			4078020 U-PROFIL 60x1000 CHANNEL SECTION 60x1000 PSP: 53-790020 0395/4710006-55.500/KUPPLUNG VERROHRUNG	1 PC		
0	SMS-059	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		8.100,000 KG 6.932,000 KG	485 CM 221 CM 98 CM
			341082 TENSILOCK BOLT M 16X35 TENSILOCK-SCHRAUBE M 16X35 PSP: 53-790020	18 PC		
			4710006-23.018 FITTING KEY PASSFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	2 PC		
			4710006-23.040 FITTING KEY	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 126

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		PASSFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG			
		10010875 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M12X40 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X40 PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	7 PC		
		451735 LOCK WASHER VS12 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS12 PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	7 PC		
		4710006-23.023 LEISTE LINKS STRIP LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
		4710006-23.024 LEISTE RECHTS STRIP RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0121/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
		4710006-23.026 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
		4710006-23.029 NECKED-DOWN BOLT DEHNSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	4 PC		
		4710006-23.027 TENSILE STUD BOLT STIFTDEHNSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	6 PC		
		4710006-23.028 WASHER SCHEIBE PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	6 PC		
		10005127 HEXAGON NUT M80X4 SECHSKANTMUTTER M80X4 PSP: 53-790020 0161/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	6 PC		
		4710006-23.014 SCHLEISSLEISTE LINKS	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 127

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			WEAR STRIP LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG			
			4710006-23.015 SCHLEISSLEISTE LINKS WEAR STRIP LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-23.016 SCHLEISSLEISTE LINKS WEAR STRIP LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-23.017 SCHLEISSLEISTE LINKS WEAR STRIP LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-23.019 SCHLEISSLEISTE RECHTS WEAR STRIP RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-23.020 SCHLEISSLEISTE RECHTS WEAR STRIP RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-23.021 SCHLEISSLEISTE RECHTS WEAR STRIP RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-23.022 SCHLEISSLEISTE RECHTS WEAR STRIP RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
			341080 TENSILOCK-SCHRAUBE M12X25 TENSILOCK BOLT M12X25 PSP: 53-790020 0260/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	128 PC		
			451734 LOCK WASHER VS10 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS10 PSP: 53-790020 0272/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	16 PC		
			10004161 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M10X40	16 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 128

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X40 PSP: 53-790020 0271/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG			
			4710006-23.038 DOWEL 35 DÜBEL 35 PSP: 53-790020 0270/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	16 PC		
			1095214 O-RING 22X4 PSP: 53-790020 0261/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	8 PC		
			4710006-23.039 PLATE PLATE TOP PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-23.000/KEILFÜHRUNG	1 PC		
0	SMS-060	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		584,000 KG 384,000 KG	150 CM 90 CM 120 CM
			4710006-40.010 BRACKET EYE BRACKET PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10004203 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M16X35 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M16X35 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	16 PC		
			451737 LOCK WASHER VS16 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS16 PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	16 PC		
			10573384 HEXAGON NUT M8 SECHSKANTMUTTER M8 PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	4 PC		
			4710006-40.029 SHAFT WELLE PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10004201 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M16X30 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M16X30 PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	6 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 129

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			451737 LOCK WASHER VS16 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS16 PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	6 PC		
			10002329 PARALLEL PIN 16X50 ZYLINDERSTIFT 16X50 PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			7090431 O-RING 69x3 PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-40.018 GEAR WHEEL ZAHNRAD PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10965244 CLAMPING SET 65X95 SPANNSATZ 65X95 PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-40.024 CAP KAPPE PSP: 53-790020 0310/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10012622 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X50 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M10X50 PSP: 53-790020 0320/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	2 PC		
			7073171 EXTERNAL TAB WASHER 10,5 WASHER WITH OUTSIDE TAB 10,5 PSP: 53-790020 0330/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	2 PC		
			4710006-40.022 TX SLEEVE SLEEVE PSP: 53-790020 0390/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			1011314 O-RING 39.2X3 O-RING 39,2X3 PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 130

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			E230240 PIVOTING SUPPORT GELENKSTÜTZE PSP: 53-790020 0500/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10004189 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X60 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X60 PSP: 53-790020 0510/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	2 PC		
			10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0520/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	4 PC		
			451735 LOCK WASHER VS12 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS12 PSP: 53-790020 0530/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	2 PC		
			10048238 WASHER 12 SCHEIBE 12 PSP: 53-790020 0540/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	4 PC		
			4710006-40.034 ZAHNRAD MESSRAD GEAR WHEEL GAUGE WHEEL PSP: 53-790020 0650/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10002814 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X20 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M5X20 PSP: 53-790020 0651/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10005085 HEXAGON NUT M5 SECHSKANTMUTTER M5 PSP: 53-790020 0652/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			E277703 ANALOG-TACHO.M.KALIBRIERZEUGN. ANALOG TACHO WITH CALIBRATION CERT. PSP: 53-790020 0660/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10002822 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X25 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X25 PSP: 53-790020 0661/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 131

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10005087 HEXAGON NUT M6 SECHSKANTMUTTER M6 PSP: 53-790020 0662/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	4 PC		
			4710006-40.033 DICHTUNG LABYSTOP SEAL LABYSTOP PSP: 53-790020 0670/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			4710004-40.010 SWITCHING MECHANISM SCHALTWERK PSP: 53-790020 2010/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-40.014 CONNECTING BAR LASCHE PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10006080 LOCK WASHER 8.4/13X1.1 LOCK WASHER 8.4/13X1.2 PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	4 PC		
			4710006-40.032 WASHER SCHEIBE PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10003792 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10X16 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X16 PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			7073171 EXTERNAL TAB WASHER 10,5 WASHER WITH OUTSIDE TAB 10,5 PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10027176 SPRING PIN 5X16 SPANNSTIFT 5X16 PSP: 53-790020 0225/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			E245203 GEWINDEEINSATZ AM 8X 12 THREADED INSERT AM 8X 12 PSP: 53-790020 0400/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 132

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			7092659 O-RING 5.3X2.4 O-RING 5,3X2,4 PSP: 53-790020 0420/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	2 PC		
			E478872 DISTRIBUTOR VEMS 06/01 MANIFOLD VEMS 06/01 PSP: 53-790020 7010/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			10039080 ELBOW BULKHEAD COUPLING WSV-12-L WINKELSCHOTTVERSCHRAUBUNG WSV-12-L PSP: 53-790020 7020/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	3 PC		
			10041807 REDUCING COUPLING RED-12/8-L REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-12/8-L PSP: 53-790020 7030/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	2 PC		
			10005671 ANGULAR SWIVEL JOINT WH-8-LR-KDS WINKEL-SCHWENKVERSCHRAUBUNG WH-8-LR-KDS PSP: 53-790020 7040/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	2 PC		
			10041945 ANGULAR CONNECTING COUPLING EW-12-L SWIVEL NUT ELBOW EW-12-L PSP: 53-790020 7060/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			341441 COUPLING KUPPLUNG PSP: 53-790020 0004/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
			10047210 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X20 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4X20 PSP: 53-790020 0005/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	4 PC		
			451731 LOCK WASHER VS5 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS5 PSP: 53-790020 0008/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	3 PC		
			341192 BASE HOUSING HAN M SOCKELGEHÄUSE HAN M Baugröße 10 Kabelau> PSP: 53-790020 0009/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 133

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		341073 SOCKET HOUSING HAN M Size 10 Lateral va> TÜLLENGEHÄUSE HAN M Baugröße 10 seitlic> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	2 PC		
		341550 BUSHING ELEMENT CAGE TENSION SPRING BUCHSENEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	2 PC		
		341112 PIN INSERT CAGE TENSION SPRING STIFTEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	2 PC		
		341184 INHIBITOR PIN STANDARD SPERRBOLZEN STANDARD PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	8 PC		
		341194 BASE HOUSING HAN M SOCKELGEHÄUSE HAN M PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
		341072 SOCKET HOUSING HAN M TÜLLENGEHÄUSE HAN M Baugröße 16 seitlic> PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
		341549 BUSHING ELEMENT CAGE TENSION SPRING 16> BUCHSENEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER 16 pol. PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
		341111 PIN INSERT CAGE TENSION SPRING 16-PIN H> STIFTEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER 16 POL HAN16> PSP: 53-790020 0017/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
		7040191 CONTROL CABLE STEUERKABEL Öflex Classi> CONTROL CABLE Öflex Classic 110, 18X0,> PSP: 53-790020 0018/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1,000 M		
		7185344 STEUERKABEL Öflex Classic110 9X0,75 30> CONTROL CABLE Öflex Classic110 9X0,75> PSP: 53-790020 0019/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 134

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			341185 TENSIONING CLAWS SPANNPRATZEN PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	2 PC		
			512521 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M16 X 1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M16 X 1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
			512522 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M20X1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M20X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	3 PC		
			512156 MEASURING REDUCER M25XM20 M25XM20 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M25XM20 PSP: 53-790020 0023/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
			512152 MEASURING REDUCER M20XM16 M20XM16 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M20XM16 PSP: 53-790020 0024/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
			7075045 SET SCREW M4x12 GRUB SCREW M4x12 PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	2 PC		
			512524 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M25X1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M25X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0026/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	4 PC		
			512137 BRASS PLUG M20X1.5 STOPFEN M20X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0027/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	2 PC		
			7044988 ERWEITERUNG MS - M16 / M20x1,5 EXTENSION MS - M20 / M25x1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0028/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
			341581 ABSOLUTE ENCODER ABSOLUT ENCODER PSP: 53-790020 0002/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 135

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			341007 INTERMEDIATE FLANGE ZWISCHENFLANSCH PSP: 53-790020 0003/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	1 PC		
			10004202 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X12 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M5X12 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710004-40.010/SCHALTWERK	3 PC		
			4710006-40.018 GEAR WHEEL ZAHNRAD PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	1 PC		
			451732 LOCK WASHER VS6 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS6 PSP: 53-790020 0620/4710006-40.000/ENDSCHALTERANORDNUNG	20 PC		
0	SMS-061	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		281,000 KG 81,000 KG	190 CM 130 CM 50 CM
			4700000-99.003 BRAND LOGO PLATE SMS-MEER EZ 1500 MARKENLOGOSCHILD SMS-MEER EZ 1500 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	2 PC		
			10551939 SOCKET HEAD BOLT M6X25 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X25 PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	20 PC		
			10008608 HEXAGON NUT M6 SECHSKANTMUTTER M6 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	20 PC		
			4710000-99.006 PS-EUMUCO HASENCLEVER KP 16000 PS-EUMUCO HASENCLEVER KP 16000 -EZ295 PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10048312 SOCKET HEAD SCREW M10X20 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X20 PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	10 PC		
			1026654 BLIND RIVET 4x8 BLINDNIET 4x8	300 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 136

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0035/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG			
			10023997 GROOVED DRIVE STUD 4X16-A GROOVED PIN 4X16-A PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	300 PC		
			10639509 RATING PLATE ZH TYPENSCHILD ZH PSP: 53-790020 0045/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10554501 ELECTRIC RATING PLATE ZH ELEKTRO-LEISTUNGSSCHILD ZH PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10864751 MANDATORY SIGN Ø50/REFER TO INSTRUCTION> GEBOTSSCHILD Ø50/REFER TO INSTRUCTION M> PSP: 53-790020 0055/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10897406 MANDATORY SIGN Ø50/WEAR EAR PROTECTION GEBOTSSCHILD Ø50/WEAR EAR PROTECTION PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10897363 MANDATORY SIGN Ø50/WEAR EYE PROTECTION GEBOTSSCHILD Ø50/WEAR EYE PROTECTION PSP: 53-790020 0065/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10897836 MANDATORY SIGN Ø50/WEAR PROTECTIVE CLOT> GEBOTSSCHILD Ø50/WEAR PROTECTIVE CLOTHI> PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10897409 MANDATORY SIGN Ø50/WEAR HEAD PROTECTION GEBOTSSCHILD Ø50/WEAR HEAD PROTECTION PSP: 53-790020 0075/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10864730 MANDATORY SIGN Ø100/WEAR PROTECTIVE GLO> GEBOTSSCHILD Ø100/WEAR PROTECTIVE GLOVES PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	3 PC		
			10926066 MANDATORY SIGN Ø50/WEAR SAFETY FOOTWEAR GEBOTSSCHILD Ø50/WEAR SAFETY FOOTWEAR	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 137

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0085/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG			
			4701000-05.207 PLATE SCHILD PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	2 PC		
			4701000-05.307 PLATE SCHILD PSP: 53-790020 0095/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			4701000-05.407 PLATE SCHILD PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			4701000-05.607 PLATE SCHILD PSP: 53-790020 0105/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10872542 WARNING SIGN 50/WARNING; ELECTRICITY WARNSCHILD 50/WARNING; ELECTRICITY PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	6 PC		
			10898255 WARNING SIGN 50/WARNING; HOT SURFACE WARNSCHILD 50/WARNING; HOT SURFACE PSP: 53-790020 0115/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	6 PC		
			10877552 WARNING SIGN 100/WARNING; HOT SURFACE WARNSCHILD 100/WARNING; HOT SURFACE PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	2 PC		
			10914333 WARNING SIGN 50/WARNING; CRUSHING WARNSCHILD 50/WARNING; CRUSHING PSP: 53-790020 0125/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	2 PC		
			10872566 WARNING SIGN 50/WARNING; CRUSHING OF HA- WARNSCHILD 50/WARNING; CRUSHING OF HANDS PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	4 PC		
			10866325 WARNING SIGN 100/WARNING; FALLING OBJEC-> WARNSCHILD 100/WARNING; FALLING OBJECTS	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 138

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0135/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG			
			10879631 WARNING SIGN 100/WARNING; HAND INJURY WARNSCHILD 100/WARNING; HAND INJURY PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			10836820 WARNING SIGN 100/SPRING KEYED UP - OPEN> WARNSCHILD 100/SPRING KEYED UP - OPENED PSP: 53-790020 0145/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			11209641 WARNING SIGN 100/WARNING; DROP (FALL) WARNSCHILD 100/WARNING; DROP (FALL) PSP: 53-790020 0155/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	6 PC		
			10864756 PROHIBITIVE SIGN Ø50/OFF LIMITS TO UNAU> VERBOTSSCHILD Ø50/OFF LIMITS TO UNAUTHO> PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	4 PC		
			4710006-62.012 SET OF SIGNS SET OF SIGNS WATER COOLING PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-62.014 SET OF SIGNS SET OF SIGNS GREASE BOX PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-62.013 SET OF SIGNS SET OF SIGNS DRAINAGE PSP: 53-790020 0175/4710006-62.000/BESCHILDERUNG	1 PC		
0	SMS-062	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		9.000,000 KG 8.255,000 KG	800 CM 235 CM 141 CM
			4710006-93.010 STOP ANSCHLAG PSP: 53-790020 0045/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		
			4710006-93.016 THREADED ROD GEWINDESTANGE PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 139

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10036680 WASHER 30 SCHEIBE 30 PSP: 53-790020 0055/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		10005106 HEXAGON NUT M30 SECHSKANTMUTTER M30 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		4710006-93.021 MOUNTING PLATE MOUNTING PLATE MOUNTING PLATE PSP: 53-790020 0075/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		10872061 LOAD RING VWBG 31.5 (40)T-M72 WIRBELBOCK VWBG 31.5 (40)T-M72 PSP: 53-790020 0085/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		10634390 LOAD RING VWBG 12(13)T-M42 WIRBELBOCK VWBG 12(13)T-M42 PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		
		10872562 LOAD RING VWBG 16(22)T-M56 WIRBELBOCK VWBG 16(22)T-M56 PSP: 53-790020 0095/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		
		10851791 WIRBELBOCK VWBG-13 M48 LOAD RING VWBG-13 M48 PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		
		10634390 LOAD RING VWBG 12(13)T-M42 WIRBELBOCK VWBG 12(13)T-M42 PSP: 53-790020 0105/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		11000303 SWIVELLING BLOCK VWBG 8(10)T-M36 LOAD RING VWBG 8(10)T-M36 PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	3 PC		
		11142629 WIRBELBOCK VWBG 12-M42X3X80 VARIO LOAD RING VWBG 12-M42X3X80 VARIO PSP: 53-790020 0115/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 140

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10215720 LOAD RING VWBG-V 5.0-M30 WIRBELBOCK VWBG-V 5.0-M30 PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		7105831 SHACKLE 45-8 Form C quality grade 8 SCHÄKEL 45-8 Form C Güteklasse 8 PSP: 53-790020 0125/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		7105833 SHACKLE 22-8 Form C quality grade 8 SCHÄKEL 22-8 Form C Güteklasse 8 PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		7106131 SHACKLE 10-8 shape C, quality grade 8 SCHÄKEL 10-8 Form C Güteklasse 8 PSP: 53-790020 0135/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		
		10012649 SHACKLE C40 SCHÄKEL C40 PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		
		10474174 PIPE 193.7X10 ROHR 193.7X10 PSP: 53-790020 0145/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2,800 M		
		10544378 PIPE 244.5X25 ROHR 244.5X25 PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	6,000 M		
		4710006-93.023 MOUNTING SLEEVE MONTAGEHÜLSE PSP: 53-790020 0155/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	1 PC		
		4710006-93.024 CONNECTING BAR LASCHE PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		
		7108625 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M42X3X140 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M42X3X140 PSP: 53-790020 0165/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 141

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10003981 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X50 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M12X50 PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		10989898 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X40 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M12X40 PSP: 53-790020 0175/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	8 PC		
		4710006-93.014 ASSEMBLY SUPPORT MONTAGESTÜTZE PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	1 PC		
		4710006-93.029 TRANSPORT LATCHET TRANSPORTLASCHE PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		
		4710006-93.030 PIN CLEVIS PIN PSP: 53-790020 0195/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		
		10003878 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M20X50 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M20X50 PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		1025389 WASHER 114 SCHEIBE 114 PSP: 53-790020 0205/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		10005607 SPLIT PIN 13X140 SPLINT 13X140 PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	4 PC		
		4710006-93.027 MONTAGEHILFE KURBELWELLE ASSEMBLING AID CRANKSHAFT PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	1 PC		
		4710006-93.020 BOLT INSTALLATION EINBAU BOLZEN PSP: 53-790020 0250/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 142

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-063	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.050,000 KG 550,000 KG	630 CM 215 CM 140 CM
				3 PC		
			FLAT STEEL 80X10 PSP: 53-790020			
				3 PC		
			FLAT STEEL 80X10 PSP: 53-790020			
				6 PC		
			10001024 GASKET IBC-100/PN16-2 FLAT GASKET IBC-100/PN16-2 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.			
				60 PC		
			10065908 LOCK WASHER 17/24X1.9 LOCK WASHER 17/24X2 PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.			
				16 PC		
			10003318 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X45 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X45 PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.			
				2 PC		
			10002800 CLAMP SA-6R-114.3-PP-W1 SCHELLE SA-6R-114.3-PP-W1 PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.			
				1 PC		
			4710006-76.012 DISCHARGE BOX ABLAUFKASTEN PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.			
				1 PC		
			4710006-76.013 DISCHARGE BOX ABLAUFKASTEN PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.			
				12 PC		
			10003853 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X35 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X35 PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.			
				32 PC		
			10003329 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X70 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16X70 PSP: 53-790020 0023/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.			

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 143

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0024/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	32 PC		
		10954264 VENT SCREW G3/4 ENTLÜFTUNGSSCHRAUBE G3/4 PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	2 PC		
		4710006-76.022 HOLDER HALTER PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	8 PC		
		4710006-76.021 WELD-ON PLATE WELD-ON PLATE PSP: 53-790020 0031/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	8 PC		
		10065904 LOCK WASHER 10.5/16X1.4 LOCK WASHER 10.5/16X1.5 PSP: 53-790020 0032/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	32 PC		
		10003796 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X25 PSP: 53-790020 0033/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	32 PC		
		4710006-76.025 WELD STRIP ANSCHWEISSLEISTE PSP: 53-790020 0034/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	2 PC		
		4710006-76.020 WELD STRIP ANSCHWEISSLEISTE PSP: 53-790020 0035/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	18 PC		
		11094383 MOUNTING RAIL 46X24X2000 PROFILSCHIENE 46X24X2000 PSP: 53-790020 0036/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	4 PC		
		11094517 MATING TROUGH 46-52 GEGENWANNE 46-52 PSP: 53-790020 0037/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	112 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 144

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		11094513 BOW-TYPE CLAMP 46-52 BÜGELSHELLE 46-52 PSP: 53-790020 0038/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	112 PC		
		4710006-76.023 PROTECTIVE COVER SCHUTZABDECKUNG PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	2 PC		
		10006080 LOCK WASHER 8.4/13X1.1 LOCK WASHER 8.4/13X1.2 PSP: 53-790020 0041/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	20 PC		
		10004131 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M8X16 PSP: 53-790020 0042/4710006-76.000/ENERGIEFÜHRUNG ZUS.STLLG.	20 PC		
		FLANGE C100/114,3X3,6 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
		PIPE 114,3X3,6 - 3058,8 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		PIPE 114,3X3,6 - 2074 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		PIPE 114,3X3,6 - 350 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		FLANGE C100/114,3X3,6 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
		PIPE 114,3X3,6 - 3058,8 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		PIPE 114,3X3,6 - 2074 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		PIPE 114,3X3,6 - 350 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		10544378 PIPE 244.5X25 ROHR 244.5X25	6,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 145

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-064	03	588101 WOODEN CASE PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-93.000/MONTAGEEINRICHTUNG BG 93		137,000 KG 37,000 KG	120 CM 80 CM 100 CM
			466023 SILICON TRANSPARENT SILIKON TRANSPARENT PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-65.020/MONTAGEWERKZEUGE BAUSTELLE	15 PC		
			7128969 EJECTING DEVICE AUSPRESSPISTOLE PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-65.020/MONTAGEWERKZEUGE BAUSTELLE	2 PC		
			466004 ANAEROBIC ADHESIVE DELO-ML5349 KLEBSTOFF ANÄROB DELO-ML5349 PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-65.020/MONTAGEWERKZEUGE BAUSTELLE	2 PC		
			466005 ANAEROBIC ADHESIVE DELO-ML5249 KLEBSTOFF ANÄROB DELO-ML5249 PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-65.020/MONTAGEWERKZEUGE BAUSTELLE	10 PC		
			466007 ANAEROBIC ADHESIVE DELO-ML5198 KLEBSTOFF ANÄROB DELO-ML5198 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-65.020/MONTAGEWERKZEUGE BAUSTELLE	10 PC		
			466006 CLEANER DELOTHEN NK1 REINIGER DELOTHEN NK1 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-65.020/MONTAGEWERKZEUGE BAUSTELLE	10 PC		
0	SMS-065	03	588101 WOODEN CASE PSP: 53-790020 0001/000000000007013141/FLANSCH AFA 51-3 60,3X5,6		140,000 KG 30,000 KG	117 CM 77 CM 96 CM
			1011350 O-RING 56.75X3.53 O-RING 56,75X3,53 PSP: 53-790020 0001/000000000007013141/FLANSCH AFA 51-3 60,3X5,6	2 PC		
			7108838 ANSCHLUSSPLATTE NG06 SUBPLATE NG06 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-45.115/STUEBERBLOCK AUSSTOSSER UNTEN	1 PC		
			SEAL G 3/8	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 146

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No. PSP: 53-790020</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			7075432 PLATE 2HSR06-35/01CSO8FE/ZN8& PLATTE 2HSR06-35/01CSO8FE/ZN8& PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-45.140/STÖSSELVERSTELLUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
			10635495 ELECTRONIC PRESSURE SWITCH G1/4 /250BAR> ELEKTRONISCHER DRUCKSCHALTER G1/4 /250B> PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-45.140/STÖSSELVERSTELLUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
			7007714 FIXING CLAMP MOUNTING CLAMP PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-45.140/STÖSSELVERSTELLUNG STEUERBLOCK	1 PC		
			SEAL G 3/8 PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
			7109749 FLANSCH SAE 1.1/2" FLANGE SAE 1.1/2" PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-45.160/STEUERBLOCK AUSSTOSSER OBEN	2 PC		
			7109751 FLANSCH SAE 2" FLANGE SAE 2" PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-45.160/STEUERBLOCK AUSSTOSSER OBEN	2 PC		
			7108396 SAE CONNECTING FLANGE SAE SEALING FLANGE PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-45.160/STEUERBLOCK AUSSTOSSER OBEN	2 PC		
			7139724 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH 2"-3000psi-G1 1/2 gerade SAE SOLID FLANGE 2"-3000psi-G1 1/2 stra> PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-45.160/STEUERBLOCK AUSSTOSSER OBEN	2 PC		
			10646644 THREADED SOCKET-TYPE PIPE REDUCER RI1121 GEWINDE-REDUZIERSTUTZEN RI1121 PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-45.160/STEUERBLOCK AUSSTOSSER OBEN	2 PC		
0	SMS-066	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		66,000 KG 16,000 KG	180 CM 80 CM 50 CM
			341382 PROXIMITY SWITCH long, short-circuit-pr>	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 147

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			NÄHERUNGSSCHALTER lang kurzschlussfest PSP: 53-790020 2010/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG			
			10775320 DAMP-PROOF TROUGH LAMP 1XT26/36W/50° FEUCHTRAUM-WANNENLEUCHTE 1XT26/36W/50° PSP: 53-790020 2020/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	2 PC		
			516132 LAMP STA L36W/25 LAMPE STA L36W/25 PSP: 53-790020 2030/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	2 PC		
			10775320 DAMP-PROOF TROUGH LAMP 1XT26/36W/50° FEUCHTRAUM-WANNENLEUCHTE 1XT26/36W/50° PSP: 53-790020 2040/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	2 PC		
			516132 LAMP STA L36W/25 LAMPE STA L36W/25 PSP: 53-790020 2050/4710006-55.000/SCHUTZEINRICHTUNG	2 PC		
0	SMS-067	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		220,000 KG 106,000 KG	315 CM 52 CM 54 CM
			10065908 LOCK WASHER 17/24X1.9 LOCK WASHER 17/24X2 PSP: 53-790020 0032/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
			7111606 PNEUMATIC CYLINDER PNEUMATIKZYLINDER PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
			7111608 ANCHORAGE FASTENING PSP: 53-790020 0061/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
			7111610 SUPPORT UNTERSTÜTZUNG PSP: 53-790020 0062/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
			10003300 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X65 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M12X65 PSP: 53-790020 0065/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 148

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10065905 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1.4 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1.5 PSP: 53-790020 0066/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	24 PC		
			10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0067/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	16 PC		
			10003292 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X45 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X45 PSP: 53-790020 0068/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	16 PC		
			7111604 COMPACT CYLINDER KOMPAKTZYLINDER PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
			4710006-55.087 ADAPTER PLATE ANPASSPLATTE PSP: 53-790020 0076/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
			10003413 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X150 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16X150 PSP: 53-790020 0077/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
0	SMS-068	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.594,000 KG 1.194,000 KG	155 CM 125 CM 220 CM
			4710006-45.220 STUEBERBLOCK ANFAHRKUPPLUNG CONTROL BLOCK STARTING CLUTCH PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-45.000/HYDRAULIK BG45	1 PC		
			4710006-45.230 STUEBERBLOCK MOMENTENKUPPLUNG CONTROL BLOCK TORQUE CLUTCH PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-45.000/HYDRAULIK BG45	1 PC		
0	SMS-069	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		39.100,000 KG 35.000,000 KG	495 CM 215 CM 349 CM
			4710006-16.000 PRESSURE SHAFT KP 16000 DRUCKSTANGE PSP: 53-790030	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 149

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
0	SMS-070	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		71.900,000 KG 66.000,000 KG	355 CM 275 CM 394 CM
			M4710006-19.000 WEDGE KEIL PSP: 53-790030 0019/000000000002520145/STRANG NR. 1 KEIL / STÖBEL / DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
			512009 STEEL CONDUIT M 20X1,5 STAPAROHR M 20X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	6,000 M		
			512525 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M32X1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M32X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0770/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
0	SMS-071	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		103.000,000 KG 94.090,000 KG	740 CM 370 CM 355 CM
			4710006-30.011 BACKGEAR SHAFT VORGELEGEWELLE PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-30.000/VORGELEGE	1 PC		
0	SMS-072	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		84.200,000 KG 81.200,000 KG	620 CM 515 CM 190 CM
			4710006-10.013 STÄNDERSEITENTEIL LI HOUSING SIDE PART LEFT PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
0	SMS-073	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		85.910,000 KG 82.910,000 KG	620 CM 515 CM 190 CM
			4710006-10.014 STÄNDERSEITENTEIL RE HOUSING SIDE PART RIGHT PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-10.000/STÄNDER	1 PC		
0	SMS-074	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		78.140,000 KG 67.640,000 KG	750 CM 645 CM 233 CM
			4710006-15.021 GEAR WHEEL ZAHNRAD	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 150

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
0	SMS-075	03	588101 WOODEN CASE PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.		9.280,000 KG 6.302,000 KG	713 CM 402 CM 167 CM
			BASE PLATE PART 1 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			BASE PLATE PART 2 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X50 PSP: 53-790020	10 PC		
			WASHER VS12 PSP: 53-790020	10 PC		
			SIDE WALL LEFT PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SIDE WALL RIGHT PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			UPPER SIDE PLATE LEFT PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			UPPER SIDE PLATE RIGHT PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			REAR WALL UNDER PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			UPPER REAR WALL PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
			SHACKLE 220X120X10-2200 PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
0	SMS-076	03	588101 WOODEN CASE PSP: 53-790020		68.000,000 KG 63.266,000 KG	837 CM 224 CM 252 CM
			4710006-15.022 CRANKSHAFT KURBELWELLE PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 151

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			0070/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.			
			4710006-15.020 NECKED-DOWN BOLT DEHNSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	24 PC		
			7060090 BINDING WIRE 3 mm BINDEDRAHT 3 mm PSP: 53-790020 0101/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	15 PC		
			4710006-15.028 COVER CAP PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	1 PC		
			10004201 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M16X30 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M16X30 PSP: 53-790020 0171/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	8 PC		
			10800661 LOCK WASHER 17/24X1.3 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 17/24X1.3 PSP: 53-790020 0172/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	8 PC		
			463005 ROUND CORD 5 RUNDSCHNUR 5 PSP: 53-790020 0173/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	2,500 M		
			4710006-15.031 DICHTUNG LABYSTOP SEAL LABYSTOP PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	1 PC		
			7136049 V-RING V-RING RD06 630x680x25 PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	1 PC		
			4710006-15.033 RUN-OFF SHEET ABLAUFBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	1 PC		
			10001171 LOCK WASHER 8.4/13X1.1 LOCK WASHER 8.4/13X1.2 PSP: 53-790020	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 152

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			0201/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.			
			10004131 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X16 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M8X16 PSP: 53-790020 0202/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	4 PC		
			4710006-51.201 RESISTANCE THERMOMETER RESISTANCE THERMOMETER L=855 PSP: 53-790020 2010/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	2 PC		
			341487 THREADED FLANGE R1/2" GEWINDEFLENSCH R1/2" PSP: 53-790020 2015/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	2 PC		
			341485 RUBBER RING TO DRAWING No.: ES1198 GUMMIRING NACH Z.-NR.:ES1198 FÜR WIDERS-> PSP: 53-790020 2040/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	10 PC		
			4710006-15.029 ANTI-FRICTION BEARING ANTI-FRICTION BEARING FAC PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	1 PC		
			10004360 PLUG SCREW G1/4A VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE G1/4A PSP: 53-790020 0094/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	2 PC		
			10000816 SEALING RING A14X18 DICHTRING A14X18 PSP: 53-790020 0095/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	2 PC		
			4710006-15.027 COVER CAP PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	1 PC		
			10004179 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X30 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X30 PSP: 53-790020 0041/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	16 PC		
			451735 LOCK WASHER VS12 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS12 PSP: 53-790020	16 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 153

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			0042/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.			
			10639424 RADIAL SHAFT SEAL RING 970/1034X25 RADIALWELLENDICHTRING 970/1034X25 PSP: 53-790020 0043/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	1 PC		
			10058170 SQUARE HEAD PLUG DN20 PLUG DN20 PSP: 53-790020 0071/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	2 PC		
			4710006-15.025 FITTING KEY PASSFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0091/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	2 PC		
			10004364 PLUG SCREW G1/2A VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE G1/2A PSP: 53-790020 0092/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	6 PC		
			1000821 SEALING RING A21X26 DICHTRING A21X26 PSP: 53-790020 0093/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	6 PC		
			4710001-63.013 ADAPTER PLATE ANPASSPLATTE PSP: 53-790020 2035/4710006-15.000/KURBELWELLE ZUS.	2 PC		
0	SMS-077	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		21.982,000 KG 19.682,000 KG	450 CM 410 CM 175 CM
			4710006-27.014 PAD CARRIER PAD CARRIER REAR PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			4710006-27.015 PAD CARRIER PAD CARRIER FRONT PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		
			4710006-27.062 COVER CAP PSP: 53-790020 0045/4710006-27.000/KUPPLUNG KP16000	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 154

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
0	SMS-078	03	588101 WOODEN CASE	1 PC	2.245,000 KG 1.345,000 KG	688 CM 117 CM 107 CM
			4078445 CHANNEL SECTION 80X6000 U-PROFIL 80X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0506/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	1 PC		
			4078444 CHANNEL SECTION 60X6000 U-PROFIL 60X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0505/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	1 PC		
			10032781 PIPE 42X3>> ROHR 42X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-70.531/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	8,000 M		
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-70.530/ROHRLEITUNG R3 LK	22,000 M		
			10007128 PIPE 20X2.5>> ROHR 20X2.5>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-70.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	10,000 M		
			10007128 PIPE 20X2.5>> ROHR 20X2.5>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-70.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P1	10,000 M		
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-70.532/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SK	2,000 M		
			10032781 PIPE 42X3>> ROHR 42X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-70.532/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SK	14,000 M		
			10007136 PIPE 30X4>> ROHR 30X4>>	2,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 155

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-70.531/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB			
			10032756 PIPE 20X3>> ROHR 20X3>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-70.534/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PLKB	18,000 M		
			10032820 PIPE 25X4>> ROHR 25X4>> PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-70.533/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PKK	16,000 M		
			7086344 PIPE C-28X2X6000 ROHR C-28X2X6000 PSP: 53-790020 4320/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	2 PC		
			10031205 PIPE 60.3X3.6-W ROHR 60.3X3.6-W PSP: 53-790020 4300/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	6,000 M		
			4023980 CHANNEL SECTION 100x6000 U-PROFIL 100x6000 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	3 PC		
			4023979 FLAT BAR 100X10X6000 FLACHSTAHL 100X10X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	3 PC		
			7135606 PIPE 8x1 ROHR 8x1 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	24,000 M		
			7135607 PIPE 10x1 ROHR 10x1 PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	90,000 M		
			10032604 PIPE 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 ROHR 12X1.5 OPTION 8+13 PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	42,000 M		
			10032616 PIPE 18X1.5>> ROHR 18X1.5>>	60,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 156

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG			
		10032682 PIPE 42X2>> ROHR 42X2>> PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	30,000 M		
		4007469 PIPE 114.3X3.6X6000 ROHR 114,3X3,6X6000 PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	8 PC		
0	SMS-079 03	588101 WOODEN CASE		9.315,000 KG 6.652,000 KG	637 CM 267 CM 227 CM
		SHACKLE, RIGHT PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		SHACKLE, LEFT PSP: 53-790020	1 PC		
		PIN 40X75 PSP: 53-790020	20 PC		
		WASHER 25 PSP: 53-790020	40 PC		
		HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M24X130 PSP: 53-790020	20 PC		
		NUT M24 PSP: 53-790020	20 PC		
		10065912 LOCK WASHER 25.6/36X2.4 LOCK WASHER 25.6/36X2.5 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	6 PC		
		10003383 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X100 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M24X100 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		4710006-55.056 PULLABLE LINKING BAR ZUGVERBINDUNGSSTANGE PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 157

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-55.060 BUSHING BUSH PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
		4710006-55.061 WASHER SCHEIBE PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		10007895 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M24X180 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M24X180 PSP: 53-790020 0023/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
		10005102 HEXAGON NUT M24 SECHSKANTMUTTER M24 PSP: 53-790020 0024/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
		4710006-55.059 FITTING KEY PASSFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
		10013532 CAP SCREW M12X30 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X30 PSP: 53-790020 0026/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
		10065911 LOCK WASHER 21/30X1.9 LOCK WASHER 21/30X2 PSP: 53-790020 0027/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		
		10013829 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M20X100 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M20X100 PSP: 53-790020 0028/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		
		4710006-55.100 ADAPTER RING ANPASSRING PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		10343106 MEGI® STOP BUFFER 50X18 MEGI®-ANSCHLAGPUFFER 50X18 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 158

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10004161 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M10X40 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M10X40 PSP: 53-790020 0064/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		
		10024857 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X20 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X20 PSP: 53-790020 0082/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		10039567 WASHER 10 SCHEIBE 10 PSP: 53-790020 0083/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	16 PC		
		10003794 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10X20 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X20 PSP: 53-790020 0084/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		10003796 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10X25 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X25 PSP: 53-790020 0085/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	12 PC		
		4710006-55.119 RUN-OFF SHEET ABLAUFBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.120 RUN-OFF SHEET ABLAUFBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0091/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.113 COVER PLATE ABDECKBLECH PSP: 53-790020 0092/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
		10005700 WASHER 8 SCHEIBE 8 PSP: 53-790020 0093/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	46 PC		
		10003778 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M8X16 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M8X16 PSP: 53-790020 0094/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	46 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 159

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		4710006-55.103 GELÄNDER VORNE RAILING FRONT PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.107 SHIM BEILAGE PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.106 SHIM BEILAGE PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	1 PC		
		10003294 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X50 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X50 PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	4 PC		
		10065905 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1.4 LOCK WASHER 13/18X1.5 PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	4 PC		
		10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	4 PC		
		4710006-55.104 GELÄNDER KUPPLUNGSSEITE RAILING COUPLING SIDE PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.105 GELÄNDER PODESTSEITE RAILING PLATFORM SIDE PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	1 PC		
		4710006-55.090 PRESSURE WELDED GRATINGS SCHWEISSPRESSROSTE PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	1 PC		
		10368810 STANDARD FASTENING MATERIAL SP30 STANDARD-BEFESTIGUNGSMATERIAL SP30 PSP: 53-790020 0041/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	60 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 160

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		10552325 WASHER 10 SCHEIBE 10 PSP: 53-790020 0053/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	36 PC		
		10003292 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X45 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X45 PSP: 53-790020 0054/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	24 PC		
		10003794 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M10X20 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X20 PSP: 53-790020 0055/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	12 PC		
		10024857 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X20 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X20 PSP: 53-790020 0056/4710006-55.102/GELÄNDER UND GITTERROSTE	8 PC		
		4710006-55.099 WASHER SCHEIBE PSP: 53-790020 0111/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		
		10007882 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X240 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16X240 PSP: 53-790020 0112/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790020 0113/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		7050146 BUFFER 50X40 PUFFER 50X40 PSP: 53-790020 0114/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
		10005090 HEXAGON NUT M10 SECHSKANTMUTTER M10 PSP: 53-790020 0115/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		
		10003851 HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M16X30 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X30 PSP: 53-790020 0121/4710006-55.015/WARTUNGSBÜHNE DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 161

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			LOCK WASHER VS 12 PSP: 53-790020	24 PC		
			HEXAGON NUT M12 PSP: 53-790020	24 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X65 PSP: 53-790020	12 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X45 PSP: 53-790020	12 PC		
			LOCK WASHER VS 12 PSP: 53-790020	22 PC		
			HEXAGON NUT M12 PSP: 53-790020	22 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X65 PSP: 53-790020	10 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X45 PSP: 53-790020	12 PC		
			LOCK WASHER VS 12 PSP: 53-790020	16 PC		
			HEXAGON NUT M12 PSP: 53-790020	16 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X65 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
			HEXAGON HEAD SCREW M12X45 PSP: 53-790020	8 PC		
0	SMS-080	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		595,000 KG 297,000 KG	193 CM 112 CM 145 CM
			10003824 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X40 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M12X40 PSP: 53-790020 0504/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	24 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 162

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			10915850 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 42L WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42L PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.531/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	6 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.530/ROHRLEITUNG R3 LK	16 PC		
			7058427 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	16 PC		
			10004180 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X35 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X35 PSP: 53-790020 0032/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	4 PC		
			10004187 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X50 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X50 PSP: 53-790020 0031/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	16 PC		
			10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHTRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	5 PC		
			10560838 AXIAL SEAL RING 94.6X5.16 AXIALDICHTRING 94.6X5.16 PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			10004207 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M16X45 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M16X45 PSP: 53-790020 0033/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	4 PC		
			10560834 AXIAL SEAL RING 75.5X3.4 AXIALDICHTRING 75.5X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	5 PC		
			10004189 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X60 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X60 PSP: 53-790020 0032/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	20 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 163

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			7058427 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	32 PC		
			10405864 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 20S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	4 PC		
			10405864 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 20S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P1	4 PC		
			7058427 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	8 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0041/4710006-70.532/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SK	2 PC		
			10915850 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 42L WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42L PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.532/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SK	10 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0041/4710006-70.531/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	2 PC		
			10004180 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X35 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X35 PSP: 53-790020 0032/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	4 PC		
			10004187 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X50 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X50 PSP: 53-790020 0031/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	8 PC		
			10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHTRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	3 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 164

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	36 PC		
			10004187 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X50 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X50 PSP: 53-790020 0031/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	36 PC		
			10004180 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X35 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X35 PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	12 PC		
			10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHTRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	12 PC		
			10405864 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 20S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20S PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.534/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PLKB	14 PC		
			10915850 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 42L WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42L PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.533/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PKK	12 PC		
			10405899 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 38S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 38S PSP: 53-790020 0025/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	3 PC		
			10005100 HEXAGON NUT M20 SECHSKANTMUTTER M20 PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	36 PC		
			10004249 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M20X100 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M20X100 PSP: 53-790020 0031/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	36 PC		
			10004243 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M20X70 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M20X70 PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	12 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 165

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	12 PC		
			10004187 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M12X50 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M12X50 PSP: 53-790020 0031/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	12 PC		
			10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	3 PC		
			10560838 AXIAL SEAL RING 94.6X5.16 AXIALDICHRING 94.6X5.16 PSP: 53-790020 0612/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	3 PC		
			10560834 AXIAL SEAL RING 75.5X3.4 AXIALDICHRING 75.5X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0611/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
			10560832 AXIAL SEAL RING 56.74X3.4 AXIALDICHRING 56.74X3.4 PSP: 53-790020 0610/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
			10915850 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 42L WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 42L PSP: 53-790020 0604/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
			10405899 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 38S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 38S PSP: 53-790020 0603/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
			7065935 SOFT GASKET WF-WD 30 S WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 30 S PSP: 53-790020 0602/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
			10405869 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 25S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 25S PSP: 53-790020 0601/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 166

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10405864 WALFORM SOFT SEAL WF-WD 20S WALFORM-WEICHDICHTUNG WF-WD 20S PSP: 53-790020 0600/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
			10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 4310/4710006-70.000/FUNDAMENT PNEUMATIK	3 PC		
			10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG	8 PC		
			10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 //	2 PC		
			10729218 REDUCING COUPLING RED-42L/30-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-42L/30-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-70.531/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	1 PC		
			10776662 PIPE CLAMP SPAL5030 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL5030 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-70.531/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	1 PC		
			7192913 PIPE CLAMP 6042 PP-SIP-AF-M-W2 ROHRSCHELLE 6042 PP-SIP-AF-M-W2 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.531/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SB	1 PC		
			10776662 PIPE CLAMP SPAL5030 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL5030 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.530/ROHRLEITUNG R3 LK	8 PC		
			10002922 T-COUPLING T-30-S T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-70.530/ROHRLEITUNG R3 LK	1 PC		
			10002912 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-30-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.530/ROHRLEITUNG R3 LK	5 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 167

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10014285 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR N2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND N2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	3 PC		
			10031579 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND G2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	1 PC		
			10031575 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-70.520/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	4 PC		
			10035313 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR N2 1/2"-3/76.1X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND N2 1/2"-3/76.1X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0014/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	3 PC		
			10776590 PIPE CLAMP SPAL7076,1 PP DPAL-AS SIM> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL7076,1 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	7 PC		
			10030743 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR N3"-3/76.1X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND N3"-3/76.1X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0017/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			10011993 SAE SOLID FLANGE V3"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V3"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			10619340 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2 1/2"-3/76.1X2.9_3> SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND G2 1/2"-3/76.1X2.9_3> PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			10021896 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2 1/2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2 1/2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	4 PC		
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 168

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			10776714 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-70.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P1	1 PC		
			11057126 PIPE CLAMP 4020 PP SIP-AF M ROHRSCHELLE 4020 PP SIP-AF M PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P1	1 PC		
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.551/ROHRLEITUNG R3 P1	2 PC		
			10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	3 PC		
			10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 //	2 PC		
			10776693 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6042 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6042 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-70.532/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SK	5 PC		
			10729218 REDUCING COUPLING RED-42L/30-S REDUZIERANSCHLUSS RED-42L/30-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-70.532/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SK	1 PC		
			10031579 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND G2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0013/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	2 PC		
			10014285 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR N2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND N2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	1 PC		
			10031575 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-70.540/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TB	3 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 169

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			10002918 T-COUPLING T-20-S T-VERSCHRAUBUNG T-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0021/4710006-70.534/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PLKB	1 PC		
			10041967 SWIVEL NUT ELBOW EW-20-S WINKEL-ANSCHLUSSVERSCHRAUBUNG EW-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-70.534/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PLKB	1 PC		
			10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	8 PC		
			10031579 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND G2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0017/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	4 PC		
			10014285 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR N2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND N2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	5 PC		
			10031575 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-70.580/ROHRLEITUNG R2 T2	9 PC		
			10776714 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-70.534/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PLKB	1 PC		
			11057126 PIPE CLAMP 4020 PP SIP-AF M ROHRSCHELLE 4020 PP SIP-AF M PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.534/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PLKB	6 PC		
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.534/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PLKB	4 PC		
			11218725 PIPE CLAMP SPAL5025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL5025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.533/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PKK	6 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 170

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			10002910 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-25-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-70.533/ROHRLEITUNG R3 PKK	5 PC		
			10976207 ADJUSTABLE ELBOW SOCKET EW-30-SR-ED EINSTELLBARER WINKELSTUTZEN EW-30-SR-ED PSP: 53-790020 0022/4710006-70.532/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SK	1 PC		
			10776639 PIPE CLAMP 5030 PP SIP-AF M W2 ROHRSCHELLE 5030 PP SIP-AF M W2 PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.532/ROHRLEITUNG R3 SK	1 PC		
			10776703 PIPE CLAMP SPAL5038 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL5038 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	6 PC		
			10002914 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-38-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-38-S PSP: 53-790020 0018/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	1 PC		
			10004699 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-6/60.3X8 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND G2"-6/60.3X8 PSP: 53-790020 0017/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	5 PC		
			10005591 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR N2"-6/60.3X8 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND N2"-6/60.3X8 PSP: 53-790020 0016/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	5 PC		
			10003718 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-6 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-6 PSP: 53-790020 0015/4710006-70.560/ROHRLEITUNG R1 PH	10 PC		
			10776714 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0051/4710006-70.552/ROHRLEITUNG R3 L	3 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 171

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			10031579 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND G2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0012/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			10031575 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0011/4710006-70.510/ROHRLEITUNG R2 TK	1 PC		
			10776590 PIPE CLAMP SPAL7076,1 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL7076,1 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0648/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			10776588 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6060,3 PP DPAL-AS SI M> PSP: 53-790020 0647/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	15 PC		
			7192913 PIPE CLAMP 6042 PP-SIP-AF-M-W2 ROHRSCHELLE 6042 PP-SIP-AF-M-W2 PSP: 53-790020 0646/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
			10776693 PIPE CLAMP SPAL6042 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL6042 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0645/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
			10776703 PIPE CLAMP SPAL5038 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL5038 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0644/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			10776662 PIPE CLAMP SPAL5030 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL5030 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0643/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			11218725 PIPE CLAMP SPAL5025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL5025 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0642/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			10776714 PIPE CLAMP SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL4020 PP DPAL-AS-SI M W23 PSP: 53-790020 0641/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 172

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			11057126 PIPE CLAMP 4020 PP SIP-AF M ROHRSCHELLE 4020 PP SIP-AF M PSP: 53-790020 0640/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
			10619340 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2 1/2"-3/76.1X2.9_3> SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND G2 1/2"-3/76.1X2.9_3> PSP: 53-790020 0638/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	3 PC		
			10035313 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR N2 1/2"-3/76.1X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND N2 1/2"-3/76.1X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0637/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	3 PC		
			10021896 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2 1/2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2 1/2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0636/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	6 PC		
			10004699 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-6/60.3X8 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND G2"-6/60.3X8 PSP: 53-790020 0635/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	3 PC		
			10005591 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR N2"-6/60.3X8 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND N2"-6/60.3X8 PSP: 53-790020 0634/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	3 PC		
			10003718 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-6 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-6 PSP: 53-790020 0633/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	6 PC		
			10031579 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR G2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND G2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0632/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			10014285 SAE WELD-ON COLLAR N2"-3/60.3X2.9 SAE-ANSCHWEISSBUND N2"-3/60.3X2.9 PSP: 53-790020 0631/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			10031575 SAE SOLID FLANGE V2"-3 SAE-VOLLFLANSCH V2"-3 PSP: 53-790020 0630/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 173

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			10035694 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-42-L GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-42-L PSP: 53-790020 0625/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	8 PC		
			10002914 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-38-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-38-S PSP: 53-790020 0624/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			10002912 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-30-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-30-S PSP: 53-790020 0623/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			10002910 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-25-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-25-S PSP: 53-790020 0622/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	5 PC		
			10002908 STRAIGHT COUPLING G-20-S GERADE VERSCHRAUBUNG G-20-S PSP: 53-790020 0621/4710006-70.500/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG HYDRAULIK	10 PC		
0	SMS-081	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.800,000 KG 1.000,000 KG	243 CM 197 CM 260 CM
			4710006-45.110 HYDRAULIKAGGREGAT PRESSENVERSORGUNG HYDRAULIC UNIT PRESS SUPPLY PSP: 53-790020 0110/000000000002520460/BG. 0045 HYDRAULIK CIF	1 PC		
0	SMS-082	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		2.555,000 KG 1.500,000 KG	343 CM 217 CM 265 CM
			4710006-45.210 HYDRAULIKAGGREGAT KUPPLUNG HYDRAULIC UNIT COUPLING PSP: 53-790020 0210/000000000002520460/BG. 0045 HYDRAULIK CIF	1 PC		
0	SMS-083	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		2.840,000 KG 2.045,000 KG	273 CM 187 CM 271 CM
			4710006-51.021 CONTROL PANEL +P1 STEUERTAFEL +P1 Fangda PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-51.020/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Steuertafel/Pulte	1 PC		
			4710006-51.011	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 174

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			SWITCHGEAR +S1/+S2 SCHALTANLAGE +S1/+S2 Fangda PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-51.010/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Schaltanlage			
			P45016488500100A01 Part of 4710006-51.011 SWITCHGEAR +S1/+S Teil von 4710006-51.011 SCHALTANLAGE +S1 PSP: 53-790020 SCHALTANLAGE 8888/ZDUMMYPACKSTÜCKE02/DUMMYPACKSTÜCKE FÜR PACKSTÜCKE	1 PC		
0	SMS-084	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.185,000 KG 851,000 KG	188 CM 157 CM 125 CM
			10810961 LAN CABLE (2X2XAWG22/7)C CAT5 PVC GN LAN-KABEL (2X2XAWG22/7)C CAT5 PVC GN PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	300,000 M		
			E285639 EARTHING CABLE 16MM² ERDUNGSSEIL 16MM² PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	200,000 M		
			10369544 PVC CONTROL LINE 3G1.5 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 3G1.5 300/500V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	600,000 M		
			E6006622 CABLES ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100;x4x16 mm² 450> KABEL ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100 4X16 mm² 450/7> PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	50,000 M		
			E368927 CABLES 18 X 0,75 CY KABEL 18 X 0,75 CY PSP: 53-790020 0760/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	200,000 M		
			E330202 EARTHING CABLE 70MM² ERDUNGSSEIL 70MM² PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	150,000 M		
			E342342 EARTHING CABLE 25 MM² ERDUNGSSEIL 25 MM² PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	100,000 M		
			10621634 PVC CONTROL LINE 12G2.5 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 12G2.5 300/500V PVC GY	200,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 175

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel			
			E550335 CABLES ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100;x4x2.5 mm² 45> KABEL ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100;x4x2,5 mm² 450> PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	200,000 M		
			E429174 CABLES 18 X 2.5 KABEL 18 X 2,5 PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	200,000 M		
			10369553 PVC CONTROL LINE 5G1.5 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 5G1.5 300/500V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	300,000 M		
			E6006621 CABLES ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100;x4x6 mm² 450/7> KABEL ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100;x4x6 mm² 450/7> PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	100,000 M		
0	SMS-085	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.140,000 KG 670,000 KG	278 CM 162 CM 130 CM
			E6005805 POWER CABLES 3x120+3x16mm² 600/1000V PE LEISTUNGSKABEL 3x120+3x16mm² 600/1000V> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	50,000 M		
			E6005805 POWER CABLES 3x120+3x16mm² 600/1000V PE LEISTUNGSKABEL 3x120+3x16mm² 600/1000V> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	50,000 M		
0	SMS-086	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.700,000 KG 1.120,000 KG	273 CM 157 CM 200 CM
			E6005805 POWER CABLES 3x120+3x16mm² 600/1000V PE LEISTUNGSKABEL 3x120+3x16mm² 600/1000V> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	50,000 M		
			E6005805 POWER CABLES 3x120+3x16mm² 600/1000V PE LEISTUNGSKABEL 3x120+3x16mm² 600/1000V> PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	50,000 M		
			11245335 CONTROL LINE 4G150 450/750V PVC GY	50,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 176

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
0	SMS-087	03	588101 WOODEN CASE STEUERLEITUNG 4G150 450/750V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel		485,000 KG 190,000 KG	183 CM 157 CM 81 CM
			4710006-51.052 CONTROL BOX +N2 STEUERKASTEN +N2 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			4710006-51.051 CONTROL BOX +N1 STEUERKASTEN +N1 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
0	SMS-088	03	588101 WOODEN CASE 341461 TERMINAL BOX K1 70X 70X 40.5MM KLEMMENKASTEN K1 70X 70X 40,5MM PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	2 PC	1.305,000 KG 772,000 KG	328 CM 127 CM 170 CM
			10369454 PVC CONTROL LINE 3G0.75 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 3G0.75 300/500V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0530/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	12.000 M		
			7117391 PLUG CONNECTOR M23 / 90° / 19-pole / 20> STECKVERBINDER M23 / 90° / 19-pol. / 20> PSP: 53-790020 0550/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	9 PC		
			7072493 PLUG CONNECTOR M23 / 90° / 19-pol. / 25> STECKVERBINDER M23 / 90° / 19-pol. / 25> PSP: 53-790020 0560/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	3 PC		
			7072491 PLUG CONNECTOR M23 / 90° / 19-pol. / 20> STECKVERBINDER M23 / 90° / 19-pol. / 20> PSP: 53-790020 0570/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	3 PC		
			7141747 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 25m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 25m PSP: 53-790020 0610/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	2 PC		
			7117343	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 177

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		7127435 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 15m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 15m PSP: 53-790020 0620/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	7 PC		
		7127435 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 25m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 25m PSP: 53-790020 0630/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	7 PC		
		7182425 PLUG CONNECTOR Buchse gewinkelt, M12, 5> STECKVERBINDER Buchse gewinkelt, M12, 5> PSP: 53-790020 0640/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	3 PC		
		7127440 PLUG CONNECTOR Cable length 15m STECKVERBINDER Kabellänge 15m PSP: 53-790020 0650/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	5 PC		
		7080008 PLUG CONNECTOR Bush, angled, M12, scree> STECKVERBINDER Buchse gewinkelt, M12, g> PSP: 53-790020 0660/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	3 PC		
		E532736 PLUG CONNECTOR Pressure switch STECKVERBINDER Druckschalter PSP: 53-790020 0690/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	3 PC		
		E510833 PLUG CONNECTOR Ventil STECKVERBINDER Ventil PSP: 53-790020 0700/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	5 PC		
		10369454 PVC CONTROL LINE 3G0.75 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 3G0.75 300/500V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0710/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	200,000 M		
		10369528 PVC CONTROL LINE 5G0.75 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 5G0.75 300/500V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0720/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	200,000 M		
		10392337 PVC CONTROL LINE 7G0.75 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 7G0.75 300/500V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0730/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	100,000 M		
		11033057	100,000 M		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 178

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PVC CONTROL LINE 12G0.75 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 12G0.75 300/500V PVC> PSP: 53-790020 0740/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse			
			11142751 PVC CONTROL LINE (5G0.75)C 300/500V PVC PVC-STEUERLEITUNG (5G0.75)C 300/500V PVC PSP: 53-790020 0750/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	100,000 M		
			10369745 PVC CONTROL LINE (7G0.75)C 300/500V PVC PVC-STEUERLEITUNG (7G0.75)C 300/500V PVC PSP: 53-790020 0770/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	100,000 M		
			7067199 CABLES Robot 900P 12X1 500V KABEL Robot 900P 12X1 500V PSP: 53-790020 0790/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	10,000 M		
			7136193 CABLE 18x1,0 LEITUNG 18x1,0 PSP: 53-790020 0800/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	20,000 M		
			10372677 DATA LINE (4X2X0.25)C 500V PVC GY DATENLEITUNG (4X2X0.25)C 500V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0810/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	150,000 M		
			10760265 BUS LINE 1X2X0.64+(4X1.5)C 600V PVC VT BUSLEITUNG 1X2X0.64+(4X1.5)C 600V PVC VT PSP: 53-790020 0820/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	50,000 M		
			10692597 PVC CONTROL LINE (12G0.75)C 300/500V PVC PVC-STEUERLEITUNG (12G0.75)C 300/500V P> PSP: 53-790020 0830/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	100,000 M		
			7127288 PLUG CONNECTOR SIDENT / 15m STECKVERBINDER SIDENT / 15m PSP: 53-790020 0840/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	3 PC		
			7117061 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 20m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 20m 5-polig PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			7136309	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 179

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 7,5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 7,5m PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			7136307 PLUG CONNECTOR cable length 3m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 3m PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			E102596 PIN INSERT STAF 1- 6 STIFTEINSATZ STAF 1- 6 PSP: 53-790020 0380/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
			E555990 HOSE SI-ASF DN 14 SCHLAUCH SI-ASF DN 14 PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	50,000 M		
			E510055 PIPE CLAMP PG9 ROHRSCHELLE PG9 PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	20 PC		
			7079895 PROTECTING HOSE FLEXAgraff-SI-ASF SCHUTZSCHLAUCH FLEXAgraff-SI-ASF PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	30,000 M		
			7028067 EDGE PROTECTION OBO - KSB / 2 (1-2mm) KANTENSCHUTZ OBO - KSB / 2 (1-2mm) PSP: 53-790020 0500/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	2 PC		
			7064458 CABLE FASTENERS 4.7 x 210mm Natural KABELBINDER 4,7 x 210mm Natur PSP: 53-790020 0490/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	1.000 PC		
			7196732 CABLE LUG L-RA 5 KABELSCHUH L-RA 5 PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	100 PC		
			7196731 CABLE LUG L-RA 4 KABELSCHUH L-RA 4 PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	100 PC		
			7077022	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 180

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PLUG CONNECTOR Bush M12, 2-pole, shield> STECKVERBINDER Buchse M12, 2polig, gesc> PSP: 53-790020 0260/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	2 PC		
			7077021 PLUG CONNECTOR Connector M12, 2-pole, s> STECKVERBINDER Stecker M12, 2polig, ges> PSP: 53-790020 0250/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	2 PC		
			7077025 PLUG CONNECTOR Bush M12, 4-pole, shield> STECKVERBINDER Buchse M12, 4polig, gesc> PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	2 PC		
			7144234 CROSSPIECE Equipotential bonding KREUZSTÜCK Potentialausgleich PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	10 PC		
			10369558 PVC CONTROL LINE 7G1.5 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 7G1.5 300/500V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	100,000 M		
			10688916 SINGLE-CORE RUBBER CABLE 1X2.5 1.8/3KV> EINZELADERGUMMILEITUNG 1X2.5 1.8/3KV CR> PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	30,000 M		
			E550333 CABLES ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100;x4x4 mm² 450/> KABEL ÖLFLEX CLASSIC 100;x4x4 mm² 450/7> PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	100,000 M		
			10248749 CABLE MARKER 29X8/TR KABELMARKER 29X8/TR PSP: 53-790020 0310/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	600 PC		
			341490 HOUSING Size 3A housing-surface mounting GEHÄUSE Baugröße 3A Sockelgehäuse PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	1 PC		
			512140 BRASS PLUG M32X1.5 STOPFEN M32X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	1 PC		
			512520	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 181

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			MEASURING SCREW FITTING M12X1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M12X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	1 PC		
			512522 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M20X1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M20X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	1 PC		
			512524 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M25X1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M25X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	2 PC		
			341184 INHIBITOR PIN STANDARD SPERRBOLZEN STANDARD PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	16 PC		
			341111 PIN INSERT CAGE TENSION SPRING 16-PIN H> STIFTEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER 16 POL HAN16> PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	2 PC		
			341194 BASE HOUSING HAN M SOCKELGEHÄUSE HAN M PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	1 PC		
			E523058 CONTROL CABLE 5x0.75mm² 1000-3000mm 500> STUEKABEL 5x0,75mm² 1000-3000mm 500V> PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	2 PC		
			E102595 SPRING INSERT STAF 1- 6 FEDEREINSATZ STAF 1- 6 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	1 PC		
			E456898 DESIGNATION PLATE ELECTRIC DEVICE BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD ELEKTROGERÄT PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	16 PC		
			10998353 BASE HOUSING 2XM32 SOCKELGEHÄUSE 2XM32 PSP: 53-790020 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	1 PC		
			425825	20 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 182

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PIPE CLAMP SPAL3010 ROHRSCHELLE SPAL3010 PSP: 53-790020 0330/4710006-60.700/FUNDAMENTVERROHRUNG			
			4710006-51.053 TERMINAL BOX Press force measuring Fang> KLEMMENKASTEN Presskraftmessung Fangda PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
			4710006-51.054 OPERATOR PANEL +P3 BEDIENPANEL +P3 Fangda PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			341123 PLUG CONNECTOR Line length 5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 5m PSP: 53-790020 0480/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			341130 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 2.0m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 2,0m PSP: 53-790020 0490/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			341131 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 2.0m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 2,0m PSP: 53-790020 0500/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			341127 PLUG CONNECTOR Cable length 3.0m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 3,0m PSP: 53-790020 0510/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	10 PC		
			341140 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 1.5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 1,5m PSP: 53-790020 0520/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	7 PC		
			341128 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 3.0m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 3,0m PSP: 53-790020 0540/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	15 PC		
			341115 PLUG CONNECTOR M23 / 90° / 19-pole / 15> STECKVERBINDER M23 / 90° / 19-pol. / 15> PSP: 53-790020 0580/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	5 PC		
			341116	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 183

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PLUG CONNECTOR M23 / 90° / 19-pin / 10m> STECKVERBINDER M23 / 90° / 19-pol. / 10> PSP: 53-790020 0590/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse			
			341114 PLUG CONNECTOR M23 / 90° / 19-pin / 5m> STECKVERBINDER M23 / 90° / 19-pol. / 5m> PSP: 53-790020 0600/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	2 PC		
			341126 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 3.0m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 3,0m PSP: 53-790020 0670/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
			341120 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 7,5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 7,5m PSP: 53-790020 0680/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	2 PC		
			341430 CABLE 4x1,0 LEITUNG 4x1,0 PSP: 53-790020 0780/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	10,000 M		
			341415 MULTIPLE DISTRIBUTOR 8-FOLD,MVP12metal MEHRFACHVERTEILER 8-FACH,MVP12Metall PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	20 PC		
			341146 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 0.6m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 0,6m PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	19 PC		
			341133 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 1m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 1m PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	5 PC		
			341160 CONNECTOR STECKER PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	65 PC		
			341200 PROTECTION CAP Metal, hexagonal, screen> SCHUTZKAPPE Metall, 6-kant., geschirmt PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	55 PC		
			341145	7 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 184

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 1.0 STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 1,0 PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse			
			341138 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 1.5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 1,5m PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	7 PC		
			341042 DISTRIBUTION BOX 4-WAY,MVP12 metal VERTEILERBOX 4-FACH,MVP12Metall PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
			341147 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 0.6m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 0,6m PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	11 PC		
			341153 PLUG CONNECTOR Cable length 5m STECKVERBINDER 5-polig Leitungslänge 5m PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	6 PC		
			341152 PLUG CONNECTOR 5-pin line length 7.5m STECKVERBINDER 5-polig Leitungslänge 7,> PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	3 PC		
			341123 PLUG CONNECTOR Line length 5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 5m PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	6 PC		
			341126 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 3.0m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 3,0m PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	9 PC		
			341120 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 7,5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 7,5m PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			341121 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 7,5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 7,5m PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
			341042	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 185

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		DISTRIBUTION BOX 4-WAY,MVP12 metal VERTEILERBOX 4-FACH,MVP12Metall PSP: 53-790020 0250/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	1 PC		
		7168095 PUSHBUTTON Acknowledgement button TASTER Zustimmungster PSP: 53-790020 0260/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	5 PC		
		341073 SOCKET HOUSING HAN M Size 10 Lateral va> TÜLLENGEHÄUSE HAN M Baugröße 10 seitlic> PSP: 53-790020 0270/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	5 PC		
		341192 BASE HOUSING HAN M SOCKELGEHÄUSE HAN M Baugröße 10 Kabelau> PSP: 53-790020 0280/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	5 PC		
		341112 PIN INSERT CAGE TENSION SPRING STIFTEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0290/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	5 PC		
		341550 BUSHING ELEMENT CAGE TENSION SPRING BUCHSENEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER PSP: 53-790020 0300/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	10 PC		
		341072 SOCKET HOUSING HAN M TÜLLENGEHÄUSE HAN M Baugröße 16 seitlic> PSP: 53-790020 0310/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	10 PC		
		341194 BASE HOUSING HAN M SOCKELGEHÄUSE HAN M PSP: 53-790020 0320/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	10 PC		
		341111 PIN INSERT CAGE TENSION SPRING 16-PIN H> STIFTEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER 16 POL HAN16> PSP: 53-790020 0330/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	10 PC		
		341549 BUSHING ELEMENT CAGE TENSION SPRING 16> BUCHSENEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER 16 pol. PSP: 53-790020 0340/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
		341489			

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 186

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		HOUSING Size 3A housing GEHÄUSE Baugröße 3A Tüllengehäuse PSP: 53-790020 0350/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse			
		341490 HOUSING Size 3A housing-surface mounting GEHÄUSE Baugröße 3A Sockelgehäuse PSP: 53-790020 0360/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
		E102595 SPRING INSERT STAF 1- 6 FEDEREINSATZ STAF 1- 6 PSP: 53-790020 0370/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
		341070 SOCKET HOUSING HAN M TÜLLENGEHÄUSE HAN M Baugröße 6B seitlic> PSP: 53-790020 0390/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
		341190 BASE HOUSING HAN M SOCKELGEHÄUSE HAN M Baugröße 6B 2 Kabel> PSP: 53-790020 0400/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
		341110 PIN INSERT CAGE TENSION SPRING STIFTEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER HAN 6 ES +PE PSP: 53-790020 0410/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
		341548 BUSHING ELEMENT WITH CAGE TENSION SPRIN> BUCHSENEINSATZ MIT KÄFIGZUGFEDERANSCHLU> PSP: 53-790020 0420/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
		341184 INHIBITOR PIN STANDARD SPERRBOLZEN STANDARD PSP: 53-790020 0430/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	44 PC		
		341143 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 1.5 STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0440/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	2 PC		
		341122 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 5m PSP: 53-790020 0450/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	2 PC		
		341134	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 187

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			PLUG CONNECTOR cable length 10m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 10m PSP: 53-790020 0460/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse			
			341149 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 0.3m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 0,3m PSP: 53-790020 0470/4710006-51.050/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Elektrik Presse	4 PC		
			340173 INSULATING HOSE 5 ISOLIERSCHLAUCH 5 PSP: 53-790020 0010/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	2,000 M		
			340174 INSULATING HOSE 7 ISOLIERSCHLAUCH 7 PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	2,000 M		
			340381 MEASURING CABLE 4X0,17MM² MESSKABEL 4X0,17MM ² PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	50,000 M		
			340361 CABLE 0,23MM² WHITE Rheytherm 260 shield LEITUNG 0,23MM ² WEISS Rheytherm 260 abg> PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	2,000 M		
			341201 SCREW DOUBLE NIPPLE M6x8 SCHRAUBE DOPPELNIPPEL M6x8 PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	50 PC		
			340014 END CAP E-KU-E M20 ENDTÜLLE E-KU-E M20 PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	20 PC		
			341169 PIPE CLAMP ROHRSCHELLE PSP: 53-790020 0100/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	20 PC		
			340144 STRAIGHT ROTARY FITTING US-M 14/M 12x1.5 GERADE DREHVERSCHRAUBUNG US-M 14/M 12x1> PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	20 PC		
			340066	20 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 188

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			SEAL TED 14x for hose SI-ASF DICHTUNG TED 14xfür Schlauch SI-ASF PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung			
			340104 END CAP AD 14 mm EEM brass ENDTÜLLE AD 14 mm EEM Messing PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	20 PC		
			512196 BRASS NUT M12X1.5 MUTTER M12X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	20 PC		
			10044905 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X10 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X10 PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	100 PC		
			340145 STRAIGHT ROTARY FITTING US-M 17/M16x1.5 GERADE DREHVERSCHRAUBUNG US-M 17/M16x1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	10 PC		
			340105 END CAP AD 17 mm EEM brass ENDTÜLLE AD 17 mm EEM Messing PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	10 PC		
			340067 SEAL TED 17x for hose SI-ASF DICHTUNG TED 17xfür Schlauch SI-ASF PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	10 PC		
			512192 BRASS NUT M25X1.5 MUTTER M25X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0710/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512191 BRASS NUT M20X1.5 MUTTER M20X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0700/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512197 BRASS NUT M16X1.5 MUTTER M16X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0690/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512196	25 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 189

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			BRASS NUT M12X1.5 MUTTER M12X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0680/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512160 MEASURING REDUCER M32XM25 M32XM25 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M32XM25 PSP: 53-790020 0670/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512156 MEASURING REDUCER M25XM20 M25XM20 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M25XM20 PSP: 53-790020 0660/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512153 CABLE BUSHING M25XM16 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M25XM16 PSP: 53-790020 0650/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512152 MEASURING REDUCER M20XM16 M20XM16 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M20XM16 PSP: 53-790020 0640/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512150 CABLE BUSHING M20XM12 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M20XM12 PSP: 53-790020 0630/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512149 CABLE BUSHING M16XM12 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M16XM12 PSP: 53-790020 0620/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512140 BRASS PLUG M32X1.5 STOPFEN M32X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0610/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512139 BRASS PLUG M25X1.5 STOPFEN M25X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0600/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512137 BRASS PLUG M20X1.5 STOPFEN M20X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0590/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512136	25 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 190

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			BRASS PLUG M16X1.5 STOPFEN M16X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0580/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512143 BRASS PLUG M12X1.5 STOPFEN M12X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0570/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	2 PC		
			10700475 INSULATING TAPE L=10M/B=15MM/GY ISOLIERBAND L=10M/B=15MM/GY PSP: 53-790020 0560/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	2 PC		
			10700476 INSULATING TAPE L=10M/B=15MM/GNYE ISOLIERBAND L=10M/B=15MM/GNYE PSP: 53-790020 0550/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	2 PC		
			10093203 HEAT PROTECTION HOSE HJ-12,NW 19,RT,260> HITZESCHUTZSCHLAUCH HJ-12,NW 19,RT,260°> PSP: 53-790020 0540/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	1 PC		
			1026653 BLIND RIVET 3x8 BLINDNIET 3x8 PSP: 53-790020 0530/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	1.000 PC		
			E900250 TWIST DRILL 3,2 SPIRALBOHRER 3,2 PSP: 53-790020 0520/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	10 PC		
			10840449 EDGE PROTECTION STRIP 1-4/10000 LG KANTENSCHUTZBAND 1-4/10000 LG PSP: 53-790020 0510/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	2 PC		
			7017199 CABLE LUG Crimp cable shoe 70mm² M10 KABELSCHUH Quetschkabelsch 70mm² M10 PSP: 53-790020 0940/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	20 PC		
			7042029 CABLE LUG Crimp cable shoe 25mm² M8 KABELSCHUH Quetschk.-Schuh 25mm² M8 PSP: 53-790020 0930/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	20 PC		
			E539719	20 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 191

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			DESIGNATION PLATE 8-FOLD DISTRIBUTOR BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD 8-fach VERTEILER PSP: 53-790020 0920/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>			
			E539718 DESIGNATION PLATE 4-FOLD DISTRIBUTOR BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD 4-fach VERTEILER PSP: 53-790020 0910/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	2 PC		
			7064134 DESIGNATION PLATE cable, Resopal BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD Kabel, Resopal PSP: 53-790020 0900/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	176 PC		
			E456898 DESIGNATION PLATE ELECTRIC DEVICE BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD ELEKTROGERÄT PSP: 53-790020 0890/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	176 PC		
			7134527 BUSHING ELEMENT F.HAN6/12HSB BUCHSENEINSATZ F.HAN6/12HSB PSP: 53-790020 0880/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	1 PC		
			7134526 PIN INSERT F.HAN6/12HSB STIFTEINSATZ F.HAN6/12HSB PSP: 53-790020 0870/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	1 PC		
			E498844 BASE HOUSING SOCKELGEHÄUSE PSP: 53-790020 0860/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	1 PC		
			7136196 SOCKET HOUSING Size 16B TÜLLENGEHÄUSE Baugröße 16B PSP: 53-790020 0850/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	1 PC		
			E495371 CABLE LUG 120MM²,M12 KABELSCHUH 120MM²,M12 PSP: 53-790020 0840/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			10039567 WASHER 10 SCHEIBE 10 PSP: 53-790020 0830/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	150 PC		
			10005090	50 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 192

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			HEXAGON NUT M10 SECHSKANTMUTTER M10 PSP: 53-790020 0820/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>			
			10003262 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M10X40 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M10X40 PSP: 53-790020 0810/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			10048238 WASHER 12 SCHEIBE 12 PSP: 53-790020 0800/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	100 PC		
			10005092 HEXAGON NUT M12 SECHSKANTMUTTER M12 PSP: 53-790020 0790/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	30 PC		
			10003824 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M12X40 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M12X40 PSP: 53-790020 0780/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	30 PC		
			512524 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M25X1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M25X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0760/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512522 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M20X1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M20X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0750/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512521 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M16 X 1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M16 X 1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0740/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512520 MEASURING SCREW FITTING M12X1.5 KABELVERSCHRAUBUNG M12X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0730/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			512193 BRASS NUT M32X1.5 MUTTER M32X1,5 PSP: 53-790020 0720/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			7064455	500 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 193

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			CABLE FASTENERS 2.5 x 140mm Natural KABELBINDER 2,5 x 140mm Natur PSP: 53-790020 0480/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>			
			7045921 CRIMPING CABLE LUG 150mm² M12 QUETSCHKABELSCHUH 150mm² M12 PSP: 53-790020 0240/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			7095450 CABLE LUG 120mm²/M10 KABELSCHUH 120mm²/M10 PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			7042030 CABLES Crimp shoe 25mm² M10 KABEL Quetschk.-Schuh 25mm² M10 PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	20 PC		
			7026577 HEAT-SHRINKABLE HOSE Cellpack SRH2 12-3> SCHRUMPFSCHLAUCH Cellpack SRH2 12-3 / 1> PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	4 PC		
			7042345 HEAT-SHRINKABLE HOSE Cellpack SRH2 8-2> SCHRUMPFSCHLAUCH Cellpack SRH2 8-2 / 1m> PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	4 PC		
			7011073 CABLE LUG (Ring cable lug 650 / 8) KABELSCHUH (Ringkabelschuh 650 / 8) PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			7011072 CABLE LUG (Ring cable lug 650 / 6) KABELSCHUH (Ringkabelschuh 650 / 6) PSP: 53-790020 0180/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			7092686 CABLE LUG 4mm²/M6 (ring cable lug 640> KABELSCHUH 4mm²/M6 (Ringkabelschuh 64> PSP: 53-790020 0170/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			10606342 CABLE LUG 8-2.5 KABELSCHUH 8-2.5 PSP: 53-790020 0160/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			7022911	50 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 194

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			CABLE LUG Klauke 630/6 (1.5-2.5mm²) KABELSCHUH Klauke 630/6 (1,5-2,5mm²) PSP: 53-790020 0150/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			7022910 CABLE LUG Klauke 630/5 (1.5-2.5mm²) KABELSCHUH Klauke 630/5 (1,5-2,5mm²) PSP: 53-790020 0140/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			7022909 CABLE LUG Klauke 630/4 (1.5-2.5mm²) KABELSCHUH Klauke 630/4 (1,5-2,5mm²) PSP: 53-790020 0130/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			7022908 CABLE LUG Klauke 630/3 (1.5-2.5mm²) KABELSCHUH Klauke 630/3 (1,5-2,5mm²) PSP: 53-790020 0120/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			7028236 CORE END SLEEVE with plastic collar 4.0> ADERENDHÜLSE m.Kunststoffkragen 4,0 m> PSP: 53-790020 0090/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	100 PC		
			7077024 PLUG CONNECTOR Connector M12, 4-pole, s> STECKVERBINDER Stecker M12, 4polig, ges> PSP: 53-790020 0230/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	2 PC		
			341547 BUS CONNECTOR IP20 BUSANSCHLUSS-STECKER IP20 PSP: 53-790020 0220/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	3 PC		
			10529691 BUS LINE (1X2X0.64)C PB 250V PUR BUSLEITUNG (1X2X0.64)C PB 250V PUR PSP: 53-790020 0210/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	100,000 M		
			7003456 CORE END SLEEVE with plastic collar 2.5> ADERENDHÜLSE mit Kunststoffkragen 2,5 mm² PSP: 53-790020 0080/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	400 PC		
			7003455 CORE END SLEEVE with plastic collar 1.5> ADERENDHÜLSE mit Kunststoffkragen 1,5 mm² PSP: 53-790020 0070/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	600 PC		
			7003454	200 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 195

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			CORE END SLEEVE with plastic collar 1.0> ADERENDHÜLSE mit Kunststoffkrägern 1,0 mm ² PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>			
			7003419 CORE END SLEEVE with plastic collar 0.5> ADERENDHÜLSE mit Kunststoffkrägen 0,5 mm ² PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	200 PC		
			7196727 CORE END SLEEVE AHI L 0.34/8 ADERENDHÜLSE AHI L 0,34/8 PSP: 53-790020 0040/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	500 PC		
			7196726 CORE END SLEEVE AHI L 0.25/8 ADERENDHÜLSE AHI L 0,25/8 PSP: 53-790020 0030/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	500 PC		
			7028242 CORE END SLEEVE Double end sleeve 2x1.5> ADERENDHÜLSE Doppelendhülse 2x1,5 mm ² PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	100 PC		
			7145221 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "9" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "9" PSP: 53-790020 0470/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	400 PC		
			7145220 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "8" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "8" PSP: 53-790020 0460/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	400 PC		
			7145219 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "7" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "7" PSP: 53-790020 0450/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	400 PC		
			7145218 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "6" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "6" PSP: 53-790020 0440/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	400 PC		
			10182609 INSULATION STRIPPER FOR IE FC CABLE ABISOLIERWERKZEUG FOR IE FC CABLE PSP: 53-790020 0200/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	1 PC		
			7115471	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 196

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PLUG CONNECTOR IE FC RJ45 PLUG 180 2X2> STECKVERBINDER IE FC RJ45 PLUG 180 2X2 > PSP: 53-790020 0190/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel			
			10009399 PVC CONTROL LINE 18G1.5 300/500V PVC GY PVC-STEUERLEITUNG 18G1.5 300/500V PVC GY PSP: 53-790020 0110/4710006-51.030/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Verbindungskabel	200,000 M		
			7145217 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "5" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "5" PSP: 53-790020 0430/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	400 PC		
			7145215 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "4" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "4" PSP: 53-790020 0420/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	600 PC		
			7145214 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "3" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "3" PSP: 53-790020 0410/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	600 PC		
			7145213 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "2" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "2" PSP: 53-790020 0400/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	600 PC		
			7145211 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "1" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "1" PSP: 53-790020 0390/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	600 PC		
			7145208 DESIGNATION PLATE PA1/3 "0" BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD PA1/3 "0" PSP: 53-790020 0380/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	600 PC		
			10760948 CONDUCTOR MARKER "P"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM²/Ø1.> LEITERMARKIERER "P"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM²/Ø1.8> PSP: 53-790020 0370/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	400 PC		
			10760946 CONDUCTOR MARKER "N"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM²/Ø1.> LEITERMARKIERER "N"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM²/Ø1.8> PSP: 53-790020 0360/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	200 PC		
			10760945	400 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 197

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			CONDUCTOR MARKER "M"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM²/Ø1.> LEITERMARKIERER "M"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM ² /Ø1.8> PSP: 53-790020 0350/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	200 PC		
			CONDUCTOR MARKER "W"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM²/Ø1.> LEITERMARKIERER "W"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM ² /Ø1.8> PSP: 53-790020 0340/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	200 PC		
			CONDUCTOR MARKER "V"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM²/Ø1.> LEITERMARKIERER "V"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM ² /Ø1.8> PSP: 53-790020 0330/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	200 PC		
			CONDUCTOR MARKER "U"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM²/Ø1.> LEITERMARKIERER "U"/3X4.2/0.5-4MM ² /Ø1.8> PSP: 53-790020 0320/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	200 PC		
			CORE END SLEEVE 35mm² ADERENDHÜLSE 35mm ² PSP: 53-790020 0300/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			CABLE LUG Crimp cable shoe 25mm² M8 KABELSCHUH Quetschk.-Schuh 16mm ² M8 PSP: 53-790020 0290/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			CABLE LUG Crimping cable lug 16mm² M6 KABELSCHUH Quetschk.-Schuh 16mm ² M6 PSP: 53-790020 0280/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	50 PC		
			TUBULAR CABLE LUG 20-185-S PRESSKABELSCHUH 20-185-S PSP: 53-790020 0270/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	20 PC		
			CABLE LUG 185 MM2,M12 KABELSCHUH 185 MM2,M12 PSP: 53-790020 0260/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	20 PC		
			CABLE LUG Crimping shoe 70mm² M12 KABELSCHUH Quetschk.-Schuh 70mm ² M12 PSP: 53-790020 0250/4710006-51.070/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Installationsmate>	25 PC		
			4710006-51.022	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 198

<i>Cate- Colli- gory No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
		CONTROL PANEL +P2 STEUERTAFEL +P2 Fangda PSP: 53-790020 0020/4710006-51.020/ELEKTROAUSRÜSTUNG BG. Steuertafel/Pulte			
		341140 PLUG CONNECTOR Lead length 1.5m STECKVERBINDER Leitungslänge 1,5m PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		
		340161 HELMET LINER SUB-D 15 POL. HAUBE SUB-D 15 POL., FPHGR-2A PSP: 53-790020 0050/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	2 PC		
		340719 CONNECTOR SUB-D 15 POL STECKER SUB-D 15 POL PSP: 53-790020 0060/4710006-51.074/INSTALLATIONSMATERIAL Presskraftmessung	2 PC		
		PIPE 12x1.5 (Pipe No. 48/50) PSP: 53-790020 Rohr gebogen 12x1.5 (Rohr Nr. 48/50)	2 PC		
		PIPE 8x1 PSP: 53-790020 Rohr gebogen 8x1 Rohr Nr. 41/69/44/42/100/70/68/99/150/ 148/147/149/45/47/49/46)	16,000		
		PIPE 10x1 PSP: 53-790020 Rohr gebogen 10x1, (Rohr Nr. 43)	1,000		
		SET SCREWING PSP: 53-790020 Karton diverses Verschraubungsmaterial	1,000		
		P45016488500010A01 Part of 4710006-51.021 CONTROL PANEL +P1 Teil von 4710006-51.021 STEUERTAFEL +P1 PSP: 53-790020 STANDFUSS 8888/ZDUMMYPACKSTÜCKE01/DUMMYPACKSTÜCKE	1 PC		
		E510055 PIPE CLAMP PG9 ROHRSCHELLE PG9 PSP: 53-790020	30 PC		
		341550 BUSHING ELEMENT CAGE TENSION SPRING BUCHSENEINSATZ KÄFIGZUGFEDER PSP: 53-790020	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 199

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			0018/4710006-18.000/STÖSSEL			
0	SMS-089	03	588101 WOODEN CASE		1.475,000 KG 1.015,000 KG	228 CM 197 CM 127 CM
			10004136 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M8X30 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M8X30 PSP: 53-790030 0074/4710006-74.000/GRUNDPLATTE OBEN GESAMT	12 PC		
			468674 O-RING 90X5 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			468701 O-RING 95X5 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			10807848 ROD GUIDE RING 50/55X5.6 STANGENFÜHRUNGSRING 50/55X5.6 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	4 PC		
			E231506 PISTON GUIDE RING Turcite KOLBENFÜHRUNGSRING Turcite PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	4 PC		
			E243889 ROD SEAL Turcon T STANGENDICHTUNG Turcon T PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			1011381 O-RING 85X5 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			E272074 TURCON GLYD RING T TURCON-GLYD-RING T PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			7098459 BACKING RING 95.00-1.7 STÜTZRING 95,00-1,7 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			7098464 BACKING RING 100.00-1.7 STÜTZRING 100,00-1,7	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 200

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE			
			7098466 BACKING RING 105.00-1.7 STÜTZRING 105,00-1,7 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	4 PC		
			7020742 O-RING 120.02x6.99 O-RING 120,02x6,99 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			7098467 BACKING RING 135.00-2.5 STÜTZRING 135,00-2,5 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			7098456 O-RING 77-4 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			7098469 BACKING RING 85.00-1.4 STÜTZRING 85,00-1,4 PSP: 53-790030 0020/4710001-34.016/ERSATZTEILE	2 PC		
			4710006-68.011 WEAR STRIP SCHLEISSLEISTE PSP: 53-790030 0068/4710006-68.000/WERKZEUGRAUM	1 PC		
			4710006-19.013 PIN RETAINER BOLZENSICHERUNG PSP: 53-790030 0019/4710006-19.000/KEIL	1 PC		
			10004271 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M30X70 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M30X70 PSP: 53-790030 0019/4710006-19.000/KEIL	2 PC		
			10065913 LOCK WASHER 31.6/45X2.5 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE 31.6/45X2.5 PSP: 53-790030 0019/4710006-19.000/KEIL	2 PC		
			4710006-19.019 PLUG STOPFEN PSP: 53-790030	2 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 201

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
			0019/4710006-19.000/KEIL			
			4710006-19.020 CAP DECKEL PSP: 53-790030 0019/4710006-19.000/KEIL	2 PC		
			7073172 WASHER WITH OUTSIDE TAB 21 SCHEIBE MIT AUSSENNASE 21 PSP: 53-790030 0019/4710006-19.000/KEIL	8 PC		
			10003880 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M20X60 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M20X60 PSP: 53-790030 0019/4710006-19.000/KEIL	8 PC		
			7060090 BINDING WIRE 3 mm BINDEDRAHT 3 mm PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
			4710006-16.126 HEXAGON HEAD TIEBOLT SECHSKANTDEHNSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		
			4710006-16.125 HEXAGON HEAD TIEBOLT SECHSKANTDEHNSCHRAUBE PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		
			4710006-16.651 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
			4710006-16.652 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
			4710006-16.650 HOSE LINE SCHLAUCHLEITUNG PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC		
			1026014 HOSE LINE 2ST8NN-820 SCHLAUCHLEITUNG 2ST8NN-820 PSP: 53-790030	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 202

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE			
			E512326 HOSE LINE DN 8x2600 N/N SCHLAUCHLEITUNG DN 8x2600 N/N PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	3 PC		
			10006956 PIPE CLAMP 2X10 ROHRSCHELLE 2X10 PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	10 PC		
			10007795 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M6X12 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M6X12 PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	140 PC		
			10154933 PIPE CLAMP 8X8 ROHRSCHELLE 8X8 PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	10 PC		
			10041819 STRAIGHT MALE STUD COUPLING GE-8-LR-ED GERADE EINSCHRAUBVERSCHRAUBUNG GE-8-LR-> PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	3 PC		
			10021953 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M5X10 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M5X10 PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	70 PC		
			10004426 PLUG SCREW G1 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE G1 PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC		
			10003341 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M20X55 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M20X55 PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		
			7073172 WASHER WITH OUTSIDE TAB 21 SCHEIBE MIT AUSSENNASE 21 PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	8 PC		
			10004406 PLUG SCREW G1/2 VERSCHLUSSSCHRAUBE G1/2 PSP: 53-790030	4 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 203

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE			
			451743 LOCK WASHER VS30 SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE VS30 PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
			7078942 HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M30X2X60 ZYLINDERSCHRAUBE M30X2X60 PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
			4710006-16.025 FITTING KEY PASSFEDER PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	4 PC		
			10005106 HEXAGON NUT M30 SECHSKANTMUTTER M30 PSP: 53-790030 0093/4710006-93.050/KLEMMZYLINDER MONTAGE	2 PC		
			10033126 TREADED BOLT M30X1000-B GEWINDEBOLZEN M30X1000-B PSP: 53-790030 0093/4710006-93.050/KLEMMZYLINDER MONTAGE	1 PC		
			4710006-93.052 MOUNTING SLEEVE THRUST ROD MONTAGEHÜLSE DRUCKSTANGE PSP: 53-790030 0093/4710006-93.050/KLEMMZYLINDER MONTAGE	1 PC		
			4710006-93.053 CAP DECKEL PSP: 53-790030 0093/4710006-93.050/KLEMMZYLINDER MONTAGE	1 PC		
			10022370 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16X40 SECHSKANTSCHRAUBE M16X40 PSP: 53-790030 0075/4710006-75.000/WERKZEUGSPANNEINRICHTUNG	1 PC		
			7063713 SEAL 16 DICHTUNG 16 PSP: 53-790030 0075/4710006-75.000/WERKZEUGSPANNEINRICHTUNG	40 PC		
			10005096 HEXAGON NUT M16 SECHSKANTMUTTER M16 PSP: 53-790030	6 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 204

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight Net weight Volume</i>	<i>Length Width Height</i>
			0075/4710006-75.000/WERKZEUGSPANNEINRICHTUNG			
			341382 PROXIMITY SWITCH long, short-circuit-pr> NÄHERUNGSSCHALTER lang kurzschlussfest PSP: 53-790030 0075/4710006-75.000/WERKZEUGSPANNEINRICHTUNG	2 PC		
			10002971 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M8X16 SENKSCHRAUBE M8X16 PSP: 53-790030 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	6 PC		
			4710006-16.164 SCALE SKALA PSP: 53-790030 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	1 PC		
			4710006-16.165 POINTER ZEIGER PSP: 53-790030 0006/4710006-16.003/ELEKTRISCHE-AUSRÜSTUNG	1 PC		
			10998353 BASE HOUSING 2XM32 SOCKELGEHÄUSE 2XM32 PSP: 53-790030 0019/4710006-19.000/KEIL	1 PC		
			7064134 DESIGNATION PLATE cable, Resopal BEZEICHNUNGSSCHILD Kabel, Resopal PSP: 53-790030 0018/4710006-18.000/STÖSSEL	1 PC		
			7067199 CABLES Robot 900P 12X1 500V KABEL Robot 900P 12X1 500V PSP: 53-790030 0018/4710006-18.000/STÖSSEL	1,000 M		
			E513843 EJECTING DEVICE AUSPRESSPISTOLE PSP: 53-790030	1 PC		
			7063317 BONDING AGENT F347 CARTRIDGE KLEBSTOFF F347 KARTUSCHE PSP: 53-790030	9 PC		
			E513844 MIXING NOZZLE for cartridge adhesive F3> MISCHDÜSE f. Kartuschen-Kleber F347-555g PSP: 53-790030	18 PC		
			10801770	1 PC		

CHINA MACHINERY ENGINEERING
 CORPORATION 178,
 GUANG AN MEN WAI STREET,

Delivery Note
 10124736 / 09.07.2015

Page 205

<i>Cate- gory</i>	<i>Colli- No.</i>	<i>Type of storage</i>	<i>Material Title</i> <i>Item No.</i>	<i>Quantity</i>	<i>Gross weight</i> <i>Net weight</i> <i>Volume</i>	<i>Length</i> <i>Width</i> <i>Height</i>
0	SMS-090	03	588101 WOODEN CASE 4710006-16.089 TIE-PLATE TOP ZUGGLASCHE OBEN PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE 4710006-16.087 TIE-PLATE BOTTOM ZUGGLASCHE UNTEN PSP: 53-790030 0016/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	2 PC 2 PC	1.875,000 KG 1.540,000 KG	188 CM 192 CM 90 CM
0	SMS-091	03	588101 WOODEN CASE 4710006-19.014 CLEVIS PIN BOLZEN PSP: 53-790030 0019/4710006-19.000/KEIL	1 PC	2.000,000 KG 1.775,000 KG	243 CM 72 CM 90 CM
0	SMS-092	03	588101 WOODEN CASE M4710006-16.026 ECCENTRIC CUP EXZENTERSCHALE HINTEN PSP: 53-790030 0090/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC	12.010,000 KG 11.000,000 KG	228 CM 230 CM 230 CM
0	SMS-093	03	588101 WOODEN CASE M4710006-16.004 CLAMPING PIECE KLEMMSTÜCK -MONTAGE PSP: 53-790030 0007/4710006-16.000/DRUCKSTANGE	1 PC	11.470,000 KG 10.500,000 KG	218 CM 197 CM 315 CM

Registered in accordance with § 13n Plant Inspection Ordinance of the IPPC under No. DE-NW/3 490261.

Types of storage:

- 01 = OPEN-AIR-STORAGE FRE
- 02 = OPEN-AIR ROOVED HALL
- 03 = IND STOR HALL CLOSED
- 04 = IND STOR HALL HEATED
- 05 = AIR COND.STORAGE HAL